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PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 LAVIOLA NICOLA 1 62,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C LINI LORENA MARIA 2 51,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P PANGOLINO SILVIA 3 51,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E RIMATORI ELIGIO 4 51,02 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G CUFFARO SILVIO 5 46,37 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 ANTONELLI CLAUDIA 6 39,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V PADOVINI VALENTINA 7 39,22 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03300A AMICO ROVENA 8 39,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84900Q CAPUANO CARMELA GIOVANNA 9 37,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 MORGANTI MARCO 10 36,28 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G STEFANETTI DANIELA 11 35,15 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 MAMMOLI CLAUDIA 12 34,88 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B SPAGNUOLO MICHELA 13 34,37 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 ROSSETTI MAURO 14 34,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC868005 RAGNI ELENA 15 33,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D LAURENTI PATRIZIA 16 31,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R CIRILLO PALMA 17 30,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C BONACCI ELENA 18 30,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A SAVIO LUDOVICA 19 30,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N CARBONE ANTONIO EMANUELE 20 30,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X GASPARRINI ERIKA 21 30,18 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P NOTARO PAOLO 22 29,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R FORTUNATI MARIA ROSARIA 23 29,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 BARTOLONI SIMONA 24 29,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D CARLONI JESSICA 25 29,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P ANTONELLI MASSIMO 26 28,93 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C PORCU ALICE 27 28,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 STACCIONI VALENTINA 28 28,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD11000Q PISELLI ELENA 29 28,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 TOSI PAMELA 30 28 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T ELISEI DANIELE 31 27,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L CAPPELLETTI STEFANIA 32 27,73 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E STAFFA CATIA 33 27,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X TACCUCCI MATTIA 34 27,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R SICILIANO ANGELA 35 27,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E CASINI CRISTIANO 36 26,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00300E TRECCIONI NAZZARENO 37 26,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC868005 PALUMBO ANTONIO 38 26,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 PIERGIOVANNI MARIA 39 26,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P NEGRONI ROMINA 40 26,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P SANTUCCI TIZIANA 41 26,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00400A LOMBARDI MASSIMO 42 26,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 POMPEI JESSICA 43 25,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A EMILI GLORIA 44 25,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 MELANI CLAUDIA 45 25,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T IMPROTA DEBORA 46 25,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BAGLIONI ILEANA 47 25,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 ALBI RAFFAELE 48 25,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 SARTINI SILVIA 49 25,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P MIRTI CAMILLA 50 25,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P FISCHI ALESSIA 51 25,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P FAVALORO CATERINA 52 25,48 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A CAROTENUTO ANGELA 53 25,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A ANTONINI LOREDANA 54 25,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A ZAMPONI MARIA VANIA 55 25,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T RICCIOLINI LAURA 56 25,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 PANNACCI MARIA GRAZIA 57 25,28 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 PONTI GLORIA 58 25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N TRINCIA EMANUELA 59 24,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MEDORI AURORA 60 24,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C ANASTASI VANESSA FILIPPA 61 24,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SERRAU GIADA 62 24,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 PIETRELLA MATILDE 63 24,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C BUCCIOLI FEDERICA 64 24,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 ANTONELLI GIULIA 65 24,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q STROPPA SIMONA 66 24,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L SANTINI SARA 67 24,25 S 2024-08-22
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PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 GALANTINI SIMONA 68 24,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 MORESSONI CATIA 69 24,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P CRESCENTINI FRANCESCA 70 24,22 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 TOGNOLONI DIEGO 71 24,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E DEGLI ESPOSTI SARA 72 24,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D EUGENI ANTONELLA 73 24,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N D'IPPOLITO SABATINA 74 24 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C SCARPONI ENRICA 75 24 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P SCARABOTTINI NILUSHA OLGA 76 23,99 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q MARTELLA ALESSANDRA 77 23,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A LOPPONI SILVIA 78 23,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84900Q VINTI ELENA 79 23,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 MARRACCI DIEGO 80 23,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 MOZZILLO SALVATORE 81 23,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R ALBANESI CHIARA 82 23,78 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N PRESILLA RACHELE 83 23,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C BENEDETTI RITA 84 23,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X PROPERZI TIZIANA 85 23,62 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 PASSERI ANDREA 86 23,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 BAGLIONI EMANUELA 87 23,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 RUSSO GIULIA 88 23,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P PANZIERI MONICA 89 23,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P CATARINUCCI CINZIA 90 23,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SCOPPETTA CABIRIA 91 23,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00300E TORRICELLI CRISTOFORO 92 23,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A VETTURINI MICHELA 93 23,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E ANTONINI LUCA 94 23,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 ANGELINI ALESSIO 95 23,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE02300N MARTINELLI LUCIA 96 23,35 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N BORSCIA SIMONA 97 23,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N FALCINELLI ANTONELLA 98 23,13 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N FIORETTI PAOLA 99 23,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF19000V NISI ESTELA 100 23,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L PASSERI SABRINA 101 23 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N TORTI TANIA 102 23 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BRUSCHINI MICHELA 103 22,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A BAIANO GIUSEPPINA 104 22,88 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P TACCHI SONIA 105 22,83 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 DUDI ARBER 106 22,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N BENEDETTI ANDREA 107 22,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L ALIMENTI VALERIA 108 22,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R STOICAN ALICE MIHAELA 109 22,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P TOMARELLI PATRIZIA 110 22,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G CALDERONI MARIA ELISABETTA 111 22,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P MONTEFALCHESI CINZIA 112 22,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A BALDONI ELEONORA 113 22,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B MANCINELLI GIUSY 114 22,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D SAIONI STEFANIA 115 22,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A PANGRAZI FEDERICA 116 22,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 BUCCI ELEONORA 117 22,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 PAGLIA VALERIA 118 22,38 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C DI PIETRO FABIOLA 119 22,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N ANGELUCCI TIZIANA 120 22,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A STAVOLO EMANUELE 121 22,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C FELICETTI VANIA 122 22,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P BETTI SORBELLI ANDREA 123 22,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T FILIPPONI FRANCESCA 124 22,23 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N PIRASTRU LUCIA 125 22,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R PAOLUZI LAVINIA ISABELLA 126 22,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 PROIETTI JESSICA 127 22,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E GRULLINI MARCELLO 128 22,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N MATTIOLI ROBERTA 129 22,02 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C TAGLIAVENTO VALERIA 130 22 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85900A TUZIO LUIGIA ISABELLA 131 22 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T FERRACCHIATO ANTONELLA 132 21,92 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 PETTOROSSI DAVIDE 133 21,92 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P GAUDENZI ERICA 134 21,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P CORSALETTI DEBORA 135 21,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A IODICE RAFFAELE 136 21,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E PROPERZI MARIA LUISA 137 21,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C FABBRI SILVIA 138 21,83 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E PIANURA BARBARA 139 21,80 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 FUCCELLI AMBRA 140 21,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 BETTELLI MARIA CRISTINA 141 21,78 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T SANTI SABRINA 142 21,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C ROPPOLO TANIA 143 21,63 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N ORSINI VALERIA 144 21,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 CAVALLARO ANTONIO 145 21,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T FILIPPUCCI JACOPO 146 21,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q MANZOTTI ALESSIA 147 21,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A BERNARDO MARIA IMMACOLATA 148 21,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P CRESCENTINI DANIELE 149 21,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E PANTALLA SILVIA 150 21,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B MORRA MARIANEVE 151 21,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P CANTONI PAOLA 152 21,42 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A CAPORALI MARIA CRISTINA 153 21,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD11000Q GATTAPONI MATTEO 154 21,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 CAPPANNELLI SIMONE 155 21,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D BONANNI FRANCESCA 156 21,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 RAVAGLIA ALICE 157 21,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 ROMOLI FRANCESCA 158 21,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L RONCA FEDERICA 159 21,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E VENTURINI CRISTIANA 160 21 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L FABI FRANCESCA 161 21 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R BOCCI SABRINA 162 20,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P FIORELLI FABIO 163 20,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R VERZIERI FRANCESCO 164 20,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T MARCHI EMANUELA 165 20,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 BERTI MONIA 166 20,82 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T MERCATI SANTA 167 20,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 ERCOLINI SARA 168 20,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE027001 DE FELICE VALERIA 169 20,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C GASPARRINI MARCO 170 20,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 BRUNELLI ELENA 171 20,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 MORELLI CRISTIANO 172 20,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E PIERMATTI MARINA 173 20,57 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L D'ANNA ROBERTA 174 20,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P WOLAN BOZENA IRENA 175 20,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R MARI MARZENA ANNA 176 20,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CONTI AURELIA 177 20,47 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P BARTOLI LIDIA 178 20,47 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G MERENDONI DANIELE 179 20,47 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N MAMMOLI JESSICA 180 20,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V ALESSANDRINI PATRIZIA 181 20,43 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 GIOLI IRENE 182 20,37 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N CAPPUTO MICHELA 183 20,35 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 PARLANTI SIMONETTA 184 20,27 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T MENEGATTI FEDERICA 185 20,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CONTI LAURA 186 20,22 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A STAGNO SALVATORE 187 20,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 FORTINI ANGELA 188 20,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 PETRONI IVANA 189 20,18 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A BARULI MASSIMO 190 20,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L BISCOTTI SANDRA 191 20,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B ORSINI PATRIZIA 192 20,06 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A SANTINI MICHELA 193 20,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V BENEDETTI FEDERICA 194 20,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 SCASSELLATI ELISABETTA 195 20,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N SAVI FRANCESCA 196 20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SANTONI LAURA 197 19,98 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SAVERI SABRINA 198 19,98 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 IPPOLITI ROBERTA 199 19,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P TORINO ANIELLO 200 19,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD11000Q D'ALESSANDRO LEONARDO 201 19,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T FIORAMONTI CHIARA 202 19,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 PANARA OMBRETTA 203 19,83 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P ROSI ERIKA 204 19,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 BRUNI GIULIANA 205 19,73 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A MAGGI CRISTINA 206 19,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R MARINO LUIGI 207 19,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 CALISTI FRANCESCO 208 19,62 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T ANTONELLI LETIZIA 209 19,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G MAGNA SERENA 210 19,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM111007 ABATE DAVIDE 211 19,50 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A SOLITRO RAFFAELA 212 19,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P LEONI MELISSA 213 19,43 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 ILLIANO MANUELA 214 19,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G FALCINELLI MARA 215 19,35 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G BRUNORI SARA 216 19,35 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T MARTELLI ORIETTA 217 19,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C DI VITA LETIZIA 218 19,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MAURO SALVATORE ANIELLO 219 19,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 ROSATI TANIA 220 19,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BAZZUCCHI BARBARA 221 19,24 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E BEDA SARA 222 19,24 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 GAMBINI ANDREA 223 19,18 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 CANNELLI RITA 224 19,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 DEL GIACCO LAURA 225 19,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L DE ROSA GRAZIA 226 19,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 DI PALO MARIA 227 19,13 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 MITI LORETTA 228 19,02 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N MENICHINI MARCO 229 18,98 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D PIZZONI ELISABETTA 230 18,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G TOMASSOLI FEDERICA 231 18,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03600Q LA MONACA FRANCESCO 232 18,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G DE LUCA ALESSANDRA 233 18,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R GIULIANI LUCIA 234 18,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 CRISPINI SILVIA 235 18,82 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G REMOLI SANDRA 236 18,82 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R MORICHINI SIMONE 237 18,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BALDONI LAURA 238 18,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 BRUNI SERGIO JOSCHA 239 18,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM111007 ZAGARI ANTONIO 240 18,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N MATALONE CRISTINA 241 18,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF010005 DE LUCIA MYRIAM 242 18,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 CORAGGI ANNA 243 18,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L GISMONDI ELISABETTA 244 18,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 CESARETTI MONICA 245 18,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM21400G MOSCA CECILIA 246 18,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 RICCIOLI AUGUSTA 247 18,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N CALORE ELENA 248 18,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85300B LISBO PARRELLA ROSALBA 249 18,58 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V LATINI SILVIA 250 18,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T LEONI SARA 251 18,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T TORDONI FRANCESCA 252 18,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02800V RADICCHI GIOVANNA 253 18,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R PILATI EMANUELE 254 18,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02800V AIELLO LUCIA 255 18,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P STRADIOTTO MARINA 256 18,38 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L DE ROSA ORIANA 257 18,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T LABARILE ANTONELLA 258 18,35 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 FLORES GIUSEPPINA 259 18,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 MINCIGRUCCI GIULIA 260 18,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C SORRENTINO ANTONIO 261 18,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N ROSSI SARA 262 18,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CERACCHI FRANCESCA 263 18,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 SALVATORE FRANCESCO 264 18,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P BETTI BARBARA 265 18,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E FASANO ANTONELLA 266 18,16 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P PAGLIARINI AMBRA 267 18,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 BRUFANI ALESSANDRA 268 18,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E CARBONARI MAURO 269 18,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R CHICONE SERENA 270 18,08 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R ROSATI FRANCESCO 271 18,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T FASANO VALERIA 272 18,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N FIACCHI DANIELA 273 18 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V BROZZI ELEONORA 274 17,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 DE CARLI DILETTA 275 17,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS09000X MOLITIERNO FILOMENA 276 17,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V STROPPA ELISA 277 17,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 CRAPARO GEMMA MARIA 278 17,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T DE LUCA ROSA 279 17,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T RASI NAZARENO 280 17,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C CARDARELLI LISA 281 17,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N MALLAMACI VALERIA MARIA 282 17,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D SERVI EMANUELE 283 17,73 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E BINUCCI DANIELE 284 17,73 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 MANNONE GIAN BATTISTA 285 17,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q BARTOLETTI LUCIA 286 17,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R MANNOLA SILVIA 287 17,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A SISTI PAMELA 288 17,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D ALLEGRETTI SERENA 289 17,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A INSERTI ILARIA 290 17,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T SAVERI DOMENICO 291 17,58 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X CORBA CHIARA 292 17,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P MORETTI DANIELE 293 17,53 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 CHIERCHIA ROSA 294 17,53 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P CAMMERIERI CARLA 295 17,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E SELLER CARLA 296 17,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A BELLOPEDE CARLA VALENTINA 297 17,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 CARIELLO ANTONIO 298 17,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N CASTELLANI ROBERTA 299 17,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B PASCOLINI ELEONORA 300 17,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B CIPRO CLAUDIA 301 17,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84900Q CERQUIGLINI ALESSIA 302 17,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G MINELLI MARIA GIUSEPPINA 303 17,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 CARTA RAFFAELLA 304 17,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 RICCIOLI ALESSANDRA 305 17,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03600Q RONCHETTI SILVA 306 17,08 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V BERRETTONI MARCO 307 17,08 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T RIVAROLI EROS 308 17,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 MURATORE MARIA 309 17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P GIOVAGNOLI ELEONORA 310 17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84800X PALAZZOLI ROBERTA 311 16,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MAURIZI SILVIA 312 16,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 PROPERZI GIAN MARCO 313 16,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P BIANCHINI KATIA 314 16,83 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R NIERI CHIARA 315 16,82 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A PALERMI LUANA 316 16,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MONTIONI STEFANIA 317 16,78 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X SANTILLI LUCIA 318 16,77 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E PEPPUCCI SONIA 319 16,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS030008 BARBAGALLO GIULIA 320 16,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X TRIPPETTA GIORGIA 321 16,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 GAETANO 

NAPOLITANO

CARMELA 322 16,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 BERARDI PAMELA 323 16,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 ANDRICCIOLA RAMONA 324 16,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L PAGNANINI MARZIA 325 16,63 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T LUZI FEDERICA 326 16,62 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E BADIALI PAMELA 327 16,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P BORACE PATRIZIA 328 16,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 BORGOGNI AGNESE 329 16,48 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A PROTA LUCIA PIA 330 16,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE041007 BIANCHI ELISA 331 16,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T BARZACCA SIMONE 332 16,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E PACICO EMANUELA 333 16,35 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V IUSTON JENNY 334 16,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 CAMPANILE ILARIA 335 16,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 BENDELLI MICHELA 336 16,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P RACANI CLARA 337 16,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N PENNETTI 

PENNELLA

PAOLA 338 16,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 VALENTINI MARTINA 339 16,22 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MONTIONI MARIA VITTORIA 340 16,15 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q AMBROSIO MILCA 341 16,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 FIORENTINI ANDREA 342 16,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A CERCHECE STEFANIA 343 16,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P CERIONI LORENZO 344 16,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D BUCONI ILARIA 345 16,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G FUSAGLIA LUANA 346 16,03 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 MURASECCO ROSELLA 347 16 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P MEGNI LORENZO 348 16 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E TRABALZA SARA 349 16 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D NIZZI VALENTINA 350 15,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 RELLA VALENTINA 351 15,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 CALABRESE ROBERTA 352 15,85 S S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R FORESI MANUELA 353 15,85 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R IADEVAIA IDA 354 15,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T PERICOLINI LUCIA 355 15,82 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q BRUNETTI ORIETTA 356 15,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L PILIERO GENNARO 357 15,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P SANTONI ANTONELLA 358 15,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC841005 DI MARTINO LUIGI 359 15,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C COLLICELLI MARTINA 360 15,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T COCCIA ARIANNA 361 15,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G LALONI LOREDANA 362 15,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P TASSI STEFANIA 363 15,77 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T COTTONI ANNA MARIA 364 15,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A BAIOCCO CLARA 365 15,74 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E D'AURIA GIOVANNA 366 15,73 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R MIZZA KATIA 367 15,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 DE SANTIS LUCA 368 15,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N MAGRINI PAMELA 369 15,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 INTROPPICO DANIELA 370 15,62 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L DI MAIO ANGELA 371 15,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N LUCIDI MOIRA 372 15,58 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V AMANTI EMANUELA 373 15,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P ARTECONI VALENTINA 374 15,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 GIACOMETTI JESSICA 375 15,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T CAPOCCIA ANNALISA 376 15,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05700R BERARDI ANTONELLA 377 15,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 ORETO BARBARA 378 15,48 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N RONCHETTI ELIANA 379 15,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTE01000A BOMBINO GIUSY 380 15,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P FAGIOLI SARA 381 15,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 MOZZILLO ANASTASIA 382 15,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P COCCETTA DIEGO 383 15,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 PASTENI MARTINA 384 15,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R FORTUNATI MICHELA 385 15,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85900A FABOZZI MICHELA 386 15,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A BORDACCHINI ENRICO 387 15,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC87200R CIANCALEONI CHIARA 388 15,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G SEBASTIANI 

FERRI

PAOLA 389 15,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 TITTARELLI RICCARDO 390 15,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 PORCIATTI RAFFAELLA 391 15,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E CRUCIANI AZZURRA 392 15,23 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 DELLA VEDOVA ALESSIA 393 15,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N ARCANGELI MAURO 394 15,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P AMONI FEDERICO 395 15,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N VENERI STEFANO 396 15,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T PIGNOLONI RICCARDO 397 15,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N FINOCCHI ANNALISA 398 15,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T CATTOLICO PAOLA 399 15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N PETRILLO CARLA 400 15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C GATTA LAURA 401 15 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTE01000A TRIVISONNO DANIELA 402 15 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM23500L DEPRETIS STEFANO 403 14,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E MENGARELLI ELIA 404 14,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A MINGARELLI GIORGIO 405 14,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R CARDARELLI MARCO 406 14,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N SARTI IRENE 407 14,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM23500L TROTTA CLAUDIO 408 14,92 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P FIORUCCI MARA 409 14,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C GASPARRINI VERONICA 410 14,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T TINIVELLI ILARIA 411 14,87 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 MAZZARA ERIKA 412 14,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N TORRIONI ELISA 413 14,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q VERGARI ANTONELLA 414 14,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E PORZI CLAUDIA 415 14,78 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C ORTOLANI TANIA 416 14,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P SCASSELLATI PATRIZIA 417 14,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 MANCINI FRANCESCA 418 14,68 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C QUARTO VALERIA 419 14,68 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L SARNELLI GIOVANNI 420 14,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G ROGARI CRISTINA 421 14,63 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P MATTIOLI EVA 422 14,63 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q BORSELLINI MARTA 423 14,63 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P MENICHINI SERENA 424 14,57 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N ROSATI RICCARDO 425 14,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A BRIZI GIULIA 426 14,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E PIPPI FEDERICA 427 14,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE042003 BALDASSARRI SARA 428 14,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A D'INNOCENZIO DANIELE 429 14,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L FELICI FABIOLA 430 14,42 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A SIRIGNANO MARIA LUISA 431 14,42 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 CARLETTI DAVID 432 14,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N ANTONINI GRETA 433 14,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L MENGHINI CLAUDIA 434 14,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P PELLEGRINI LAURA 435 14,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 MAMMOLI STEFANIA 436 14,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 BIGINI ANNA MARIA 437 14,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BELLUCCI ELISA 438 14,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85600V CIMINO DOMENICO 439 14,32 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BIANCHI LUDOVICO 440 14,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MARINI SIMONA 441 14,27 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C OLIVIERI GIACOMO 442 14,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T PETRIOLI LORENZA 443 14,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E MOROSI MOIRA 444 14,21 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 MAGGIORI ALESSIA 445 14,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 ONORI PAMELA 446 14,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MARI ALESSANDRA 447 14,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R COSTANZO ROSA 448 14,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 BIAGETTI FRANCESCO 449 14,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D SARTI JESSICA 450 14,15 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MARCELLI FEDERICA 451 14,15 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82700V FILIPPUCCI SILVIA 452 14,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A ZURLO CHIARA 453 14,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 MARTINI STEFANIA 454 14,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T PATERNESI VALENTINO 455 14,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P RUGGERI ROBERTA 456 14,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C BRACCINI LEONARDO 457 14,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85600V CASILLO GIOSUE' 458 14,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A PIGA DANIELA 459 14 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T SCARPONI VERONICA 460 14 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R CELESTI SIMONE 461 14 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R TARDOCCHI NADIA 462 14 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A BALDONI DANIELA 463 13,97 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G MARIOTTI FRANCESCA 464 13,97 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 PAGNOTTA ENRICA 465 13,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T VERDI CRISTIAN 466 13,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC04000Q LORETI IRENE 467 13,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 SCUDIERI MARIA MADDALENA 468 13,87 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C PONTI GIORGIA 469 13,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86600D ALIBRICO JESSICA 470 13,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G ROSSIGNOLI SONIA 471 13,78 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P FRANCHI VANESSA 472 13,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 SEBASTIANI 

FERRI

LUIGI 473 13,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C BERAZZI ANNALISA 474 13,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D FARNETI MARTA 475 13,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A BELLONI ELEONORA 476 13,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P MOSCETTI FRANCESCA 477 13,72 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MARI VALENTINA 478 13,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R FILIPPUCCI DANIELA 479 13,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 PALMERI ADRIANA 480 13,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P SCALESE VALERIA 481 13,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PAGANO ADELAIDE 482 13,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P LISPI CATIA 483 13,53 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 GASPARRINI ELISABETTA 484 13,52 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 SENA EMMANUELE 485 13,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03600Q LAURI MATTEO 486 13,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R FORTUNATI MARCO 487 13,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P ALESSANDRETTI IRENE 488 13,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N MATALONE CHIARA 489 13,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D MARINELLI NOEMI 490 13,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C TOCCHI CHIARA 491 13,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N COVARELLI ELISA 492 13,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T AGNELETTI DANIELA 493 13,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R CAPPOTTELLA ILARIA 494 13,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E FRANCESCONI MARIA LENA 495 13,43 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T LANGELLA MONIA 496 13,42 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D BASTIOLI MICHELA 497 13,39 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q D'AVELLA MARIA 498 13,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C STELLETTI MAURO 499 13,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X GUBBIOTTI SIMONE 500 13,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 ZAMPELLA SARA 501 13,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X PIERONI RICCARDO 502 13,28 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A FORTINI RITA 503 13,27 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D SAIONI SOPHIA 504 13,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A PICONE RAFFAELE 505 13,23 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E ANTONELLI DARIA 506 13,22 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS030008 FINAURI GABRIELE 507 13,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E CIPOLLONI GIULIA 508 13,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T GIOVANNOLI FABIO 509 13,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 TRECENTO ELEONORA 510 13,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N NATALIZI CHIARA 511 13,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T VALECCHI CHIARA 512 13,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 BOLDRINI ERICA 513 13,15 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P RAGNI TIZIANO 514 13,13 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G BRUNETTI GIULIANA 515 13,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 PIANCATELLI GIOVANNI 516 13,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V SENSINI ALESSIA 517 13,04 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T BALDACCI ALESSANDRO 518 13,03 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 PROVENZANO GAETANA 519 13 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T ACCICA SABRINA 520 12,97 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E ALESSANDRINI MORENA 521 12,97 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B PIOBBICO ALESSANDRO 522 12,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V ROSIGNOLI ROBERTA 523 12,93 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L DI MARTINO PASQUALE 524 12,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS09000X SABATINI SAMANTA 525 12,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T BISELLI SARA 526 12,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A GERINI FEDERICA 527 12,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 PERSICO DONATELLA 528 12,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A SANSONE GIUSEPPA 529 12,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03300A BETTI LUCIA 530 12,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P MINNI SARA 531 12,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A CARPENTIERI FEDERICA 532 12,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80800D MAGRI' LUCIA 533 12,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 GASPARRINI CRISTINA 534 12,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P TOSTI ANNA 535 12,47 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D COATA CRISTINA 536 12,47 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82700V BRIZI BENEDETTA 537 12,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P BERARDI ELISA 538 12,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P DOMINICI SABRINA 539 12,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 ANTONELLI MICHELA 540 12,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P FERRETTI FELICE 541 12,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MINISTRINI CARLA 542 12,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T ERPETICO FILOMENA 543 12,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE026005 TRENTINI ROBERTO 544 12,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T GRANDONI RAFFAELA 545 12,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A CIOTTI DANIELA 546 12,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R GENTILI SIMONA 547 12,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03300A COCCA MARIATERESA 548 12,27 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L PETRINI LORENZO 549 12,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A PIERINI MARTINA 550 12,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 BRENZINI TERESA 551 12,18 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 LUCI BARBARA 552 12,16 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V CARPENTIERI FRANCESCO 553 12,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D MANCINI SARA 554 12,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C MENTA ANGELINA 555 12,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SOLAZZI ERNESTO 556 12,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T PISTELLI TAMARA 557 12,15 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T SALVUCCI ILARIA 558 12,15 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q MEROLLA RAFFAELE 559 12,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G COLICCHIA ALESSANDRO 560 12,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C OTTOBRETTI LARA 561 12,08 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 PATRIZIO LUISA 562 12,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 ADRIANI BARBARA 563 12,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 DESANTIS CHIARA 564 12,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T SILVESTRI ANDREA 565 12 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 MORICONI MICHELE 566 12 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 RUSSO 

STACCIOLI

VANESSA 567 12 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R STAN AMALIA OANA 568 12 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P GORGONE CHIARA 569 12 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 MAZZETTI CLARA 570 12 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC854007 MONTINARO CARLO 571 12 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PINCANELLI ERIKA 572 12 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A TERZAREDE VALENTINA 573 11,98 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q FIORANI ELISA 574 11,97 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E MARIANI ANDREA 575 11,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82700V PAUCCHI ANGELA 576 11,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P PLACIDI RINA 577 11,92 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 BENSI ALESSANDRA 578 11,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E BOSI FEDERICA 579 11,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 BARBANERA ELISA 580 11,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 RUSSO MARIA DANIELA 581 11,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85900A LA MONACA ANASTASIA 582 11,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MONTECCHIANI ARIANNA 583 11,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R MAURO SILVANA 584 11,77 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T SAVERI ELEONORA 585 11,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC01000X CIUFFO MARIO 586 11,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E MORICI EMANUELA 587 11,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 PIZZI TIZIANA 588 11,62 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A SARGENTI SILVIA 589 11,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 SANTINI FEDERICA 590 11,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G MASELLI MARIA LUISA 591 11,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 BROGANELLI LUCIA 592 11,57 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B CHIRCA TEODORA DANIELA 593 11,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E TORTI ANDREA 594 11,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P FLAMINI DIEGO 595 11,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CHIAVARINI CECILIA 596 11,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N CERULLO DANIELA 597 11,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 SEBASTIANI PAOLO 598 11,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 CARAVIELLO SALVATORE 599 11,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MATTIOLI GIORGIO 600 11,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS030008 LANZOTTI FABIO 601 11,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T DIOTALLEVI DANILA 602 11,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P MARTINISI MICHELANGELA 603 11,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E PONTI MANUELA 604 11,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E COPPOTELLI CHIARA 605 11,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E SEVERINO MARGHERITA 606 11,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P HALILI LINDITA 607 S 11,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 PAGNOTTA ELISABETTA 608 11,47 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T MARTOCCHIA TATJANA 609 11,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X PATRIZI GIULIA 610 11,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 CHIOCCI VALENTINA 611 11,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 MANNI LUCA 612 11,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 MC GILLIARD DAPHNE CLAIRE 613 11,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 COSENTINO ILARIA 614 11,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T SADRAOUI KAMAL 615 11,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T BOCCI MARIARITA 616 11,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS013005 LI SANTI PASQUALE 617 11,38 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A MAMMOLI CRISTINA 618 11,37 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E ZAMPOLINI FRANCESCA 619 11,37 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q VERGARI MONIA 620 11,37 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B DIONIGI SILVIA 621 11,37 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P MONTEFALCHESI ELISA 622 11,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03300A DELEDDA GIOVANNA 623 11,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T LOCCI ENRICO 624 11,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L TUFANO GIUSEPPE 625 11,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R GROSSI FRANCESCA 626 11,35 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 FADDA SARA 627 11,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T AVANOS ANIELLO 628 11,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T ARCURI GAETANO 629 11,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T LEGORANO ALESSANDRO 630 11,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C APREA ALESSIA 631 11,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P TELARI KIARA 632 11,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC854007 SARNO VINCENZA 633 11,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B MORRA ROSA 634 11,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 CATASTI ARIANNA 635 11,28 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P COLAPRISCA IGOR 636 11,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A BENEDETTI NATASCIA 637 11,25 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC841005 RAIOLA LUIGI 638 11,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 TASSI DELIA 639 11,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T VALERI SILVIA 640 11,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B BOCCHINI ANDREA 641 11,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q TITTA PIERGIORGIO 642 11,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X GIORDANO CHIARA 643 11,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS030008 FUSCO ASIA 644 11,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L COMODINO MARIA 645 11,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T SALVATI TIZIANA 646 11,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 SPIRIDIONI STEFANIA 647 11,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P BONTEMPI RITA 648 11,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A SANTINI ANGELO 649 11,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 LUPARINI LAURA 650 11,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E SCARPIELLO ILARIA 651 11,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T SENSI FEDERICA 652 11,18 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF19000V ALUIGI LORENZO 653 11,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R PALMIERI LUCA 654 11,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R SANTARELLI FEDERICA 655 11,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E MENGHINI MARINA 656 11,15 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G ZAMPA ELEONORA 657 11,13 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N FAGIOLI VANIA 658 11,13 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N ROSSI LEONARDO GUIDO 659 11,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 BARTOCCETTI GIANLUCA 660 11,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R MASSINI NICOLA 661 11,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E CAPRI SABRINA 662 11,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R BIBIANI PAOLA 663 11,08 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G ABBELLITO ANNUNZIATA 664 11,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L NAPOLITANO TIZIANA 665 11,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V TACCUCCI CRISTIAN 666 11,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 MOLITIERNO RAFFAELE 667 11,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R VESCOVI ILARIA 668 11 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N BOLDRINI LEONARDO 669 11 S S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A PANTALLA MICHELE 670 11 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A PANGOLINO ELEONORA 671 11 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A SCHIPPA FRANCESCA 672 11 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 LO FARO ROSANNA 673 11 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE021002 ANDRICCIOLA DEBORA 674 11 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X FEBBRARI MARTA 675 11 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 BARONE LUISA 676 11 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A CECCHINI LAURA 677 10,98 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V D'ANGELI GIUSEPPINA 678 10,97 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N ROSSI DIANA MARIA 679 10,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 MINELLI SILVIA 680 10,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D TABARRINI NADA 681 10,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P PIGNATIELLO FRANCESCO 682 10,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R GIOVANNETTI VALENTINA 683 10,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G PRIORI MICHELA 684 10,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A BETORI CRISTINA 685 10,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 VINDONI FRANCESCA LUCIA 686 10,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T MARCOLINI EDOARDO 687 10,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 PERGOLARI CRISTIANA 688 10,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N MATTIOLI ARIANNA 689 10,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R FATICONI GIACOMO 690 10,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N GAUDENZI ILARIA 691 10,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D DE SANTIS MARTA 692 10,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V LUCANTONI RITA 693 10,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P GIAMPAOLI IRENE 694 10,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X CENTOLA MASSIMILIANO 695 10,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L LEGORANO ROSA 696 10,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R FEMIANO LUISA 697 10,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 SPARTA ALESSANDRA 698 10,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P BOCCHINI GIADA 699 10,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A BRANCACCIO PATRIZIA 700 10,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q PAFFI ANNALISA 701 10,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T SARANA VIKTORIYA 702 10,78 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 MARTELLI PATRIZIA 703 10,78 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V PERGAMO SARA 704 10,77 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P DRAGO ANTONINO 705 10,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R PATRIZI ILARIA 706 10,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T SRBINOSKA JASMINA 707 10,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 DEDUSHI LEONORA 708 S 10,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N GIACOBETTI ILENIA 709 10,75 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P MATARAZZI GIULIA 710 10,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 MAGALDI SABRINA 711 10,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 CUPPOLONI FABIO 712 10,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X GIORDANO FRANCESCA 713 10,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82100X GIUGLIANO NUNZIA 714 10,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P BUFFI GIORGIA 715 10,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 DI CAPUA GRAZIA 716 10,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P SALVI SERENA 717 10,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 SCHIAVO MARIA GRAZIA 718 10,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T LOCONTE PATRIZIO 719 10,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC01000X DI GIOVANNI LAURA 720 10,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G DAMIANI MARTA 721 10,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V ANGELUCCI CHIARA 722 10,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G SOPTICA GEANINA 723 S 10,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T PATUZZI ALESSANDRA 724 10,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N FONDI ROSELLA 725 10,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00300E MASERATI ANGELA 726 10,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X FASCIANI TANIA 727 10,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84800X CARTA FRANCA 728 10,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P ROSSINI MARIA LUIGIA 729 10,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E SALTERINI ALESSIA 730 10,66 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A PACIFICI SILVIA 731 10,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P D'AVINO GIORGIA 732 10,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 MEO ARIANNA 733 10,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 CASTELLANI JESSICA 734 10,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A FALCHI CINZIA 735 10,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D VASSETTI MAURIZIO 736 10,61 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BASTIOLI SARA 737 10,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C ALUNNI 

BRECCOLENTI

CHIARA 738 10,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C MAGGI ALESSIA 739 10,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L VALERI DANIELE 740 10,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PIANELLI SANDRO 741 10,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 TITTARELLI LUCA 742 10,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R SORCI GIULIA 743 10,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E DI LUZIO SILVIA 744 10,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A RUSSO VALENTINA 745 10,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 MANCINI STELLA 746 10,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C GAROFANI MONIA 747 10,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N HYKA ROMINA 748 S 10,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L SIVORI ANDREA 749 10,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E ROMANO ANELLA 750 10,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q RASIA MARIA-LAURA 751 10,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R ARCANGELI 

CONTI

ELENA 752 10,54 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE039007 CASTELLANI GIORGIO 753 10,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N PROIETTI ALESSANDRO 754 10,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C STEMPERINI MANUEL 755 10,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P PASCOLINI GIACOMO 756 10,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T TACCUCCI SOFIA 757 10,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G POMPILI SUSANNA 758 10,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM21400G TITTARELLI SILVIA 759 10,50 N S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A BARBI DILETTA 760 10,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X CECCARONI MICHELA 761 10,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BERNARDINI SARA 762 10,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MICANTI SARA 763 10,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 COLLARINI SARA 764 10,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R TERZAREDE MARTA 765 10,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T MATTIANGELI LAVINIA 766 10,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P MARINI SARA 767 10,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 MANCINELLI ALESSIA 768 10,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A ROSATI ELISABETTA 769 10,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N FAGIOLI SONIA 770 10,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MERCURI ALESSIA 771 10,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X MEMAJ ALMA 772 10,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V TRABALZA CRISTINA 773 10,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N TOSTI MARIA LUISA 774 10,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X CERNERA PAOLA 775 10,47 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A BUCCIOLI SABRINA 776 10,47 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 CAMILLI DANIELA 777 10,47 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A ESPOSITO MARTINA 778 10,46 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N GRECHI ALESSIA 779 10,45 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B STIRONE GERARDO 780 10,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E CATAPANO MARIAROSARIA 781 10,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R ANTONELLI GIULIA 782 10,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N BRUNELLI MARTA 783 10,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P LARASPATA ALBERTO 784 10,43 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 FAGIOLI EMANUELA 785 10,43 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T BORDONI AURORA 786 10,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS09000X LATRONICA ANNAMARIA 787 10,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L PASSERI CATIA 788 10,37 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G TORRETTI EMANUELA 789 10,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 SARRUBBO GAETANO 790 10,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V DEL REGNO ELISA 791 10,35 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86600D CIOPPA MIRIAM 792 10,32 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T BETTI SERGIO 793 10,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC868005 VERDE ANNA 794 10,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P PARROCCINI MARIANNA 795 10,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N GIORGETTI GIACOMO 796 10,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L TRIPODI GIUSEPPE 797 10,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V COCCIA FEDERICO 798 10,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E PELLOVINI ALESSANDRO 799 10,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A GUERRINI GRAZIANO 800 10,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF010005 CASO CARMINE 801 10,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P MIRAGLIA CHIARA 802 10,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V RUSTICI ELEONORA 803 10,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTE01000A CARLANI GIULIA 804 10,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R RAIA TERESA 805 10,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T COZZARI BEATRICE 806 10,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 COGNETTI SILVIA 807 10,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N TIRINO MARINA 808 10,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N POLTRONIERI ELISA 809 10,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C CASINI GIADA 810 10,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE02300N DE VIVO STELLA 811 10,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N ORBI ELEONORA 812 10,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 ALUNNO 

ANGELETTI

FEDERICA 813 10,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P SCALESE JESSICA 814 10,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 SELLANI ILARIA 815 10,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P VEZETEU ANDREEA 816 10,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 D'ORAZIO FILIPPA 817 10,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84900Q FRATELLINI ANGELA 818 10,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E SCOLASTRA SILVIA 819 10,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 PUGNALI BARBARA 820 10,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 NICCHI MIRIAM 821 10,28 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P VENTURI EMANUELA 822 10,28 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X ANGELI FRANCESCO 823 10,27 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BALDONI ELISA 824 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C RICCIOLINI CRISTINA 825 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R CECCARELLI STELLA 826 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 FABBRI SILVIA 827 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A DIMOSKI MAYA 828 10,25 S S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N PICCIRILLO IDA 829 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R MARTINIANI VALENTINA 830 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 MARIANI MARINI ROBERTA 831 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 CUCCA MARIANGELA 832 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N SARGENTI LAXMI 833 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P LAUTERI PAMELA 834 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T MARINOVA ROSITSA 835 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T SIRCI NADIA 836 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C TROTTA SIMONA 837 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS014001 SANTI NICOLETTA 838 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G SALADINO FEDERICA 839 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P SOLLEVANTI SONIA 840 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N IGNUDO FRANCESCA 841 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T SCARABOTTINI BEATRICE 842 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 GIOIELLA FELICIA 843 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P FIORE ELISABETTA 844 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T MARINO LUCA 845 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CARLINI THOMAS GABRIEL 846 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N FABOZZO LUCIANO 847 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N TASCHINI LORENZO 848 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC869001 DI GENUA GIOVANNI 849 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V CASTELLANI MASSIMILIANO 850 10,25 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N TACCHI FRANCESCO 851 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P QUAGLIOTTI MARCO 852 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R BOERI FRANCESCO 853 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P PIANESE ANTONIO 854 10,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC04000Q BERTOLINI SOFIA 855 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T PANTANO JESSICA 856 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V CIOLI GIOIA 857 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N ELIA PAMELA 858 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R CARLONI VALENTINA 859 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CAPORICCI ALESSIA 860 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N RENGA BEATRICE 861 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC01000X CRINITI RITAPIA 862 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 CUOMO MICHELA 863 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N ORSOLINI ARIANNA 864 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D GRISANTI BENEDETTA 865 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC854007 FASTELLINI ILARIA 866 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N LOSCHI NATASCIA 867 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P GRIGIONI ANNA SIMONA 868 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R MATTEONI SIMONA 869 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P LUZZI MARINA 870 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X PILLI SARA 871 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P LAURENTI CLAUDIA 872 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD11000Q DE STEFANO VERONICA 873 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC04000Q CIOCI IRENE 874 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BOCCI GIORGIA 875 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T FELIZIANI ESTER 876 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P SARGENTINI MARIA RITA 877 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C STELLETTI SARA 878 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N MANCUSO ROSALIA 879 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 MINELLI SARA 880 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 MASSARO JESSIKA 881 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 PANFILI EMANUELA 882 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A MORESSONI CRISTINA 883 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X TORDONI ILARIA 884 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q BISCIAIO LORETTA 885 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N MARCELLI CATIUSCIA 886 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P MARI ROBERTA 887 10,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T SANTI ILENIA 888 10,24 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X FRENGUELLI MARA 889 10,24 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X TACCUCCI AURORA 890 10,23 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V TROMBETTONI GAIA 891 10,23 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X GALARDINI GIANFRANCO 892 10,22 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P BARTOCCI MARCO 893 10,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A BARATTI MICHELE 894 10,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N SALVIANI GIANNA 895 10,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R FORTUNATI DOMENICO 896 10,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE02300N SOMMA ANTONIO 897 10,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N PANNUZZI REBECCA 898 10,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R CRISPINI LUCIA 899 10,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 LAVIOLA SOFIA 900 10,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 VENTURI SIMONA 901 10,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A QUERINI ELEONORA 902 10,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T GEROMETTA FABIOLA 903 10,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P ROSATI TIZIANA 904 10,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E SANTINELLI MICHELA 905 10,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V BALDONI ALESSIO 906 10,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T GIOVANNETTI YLENIA 907 10,15 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P OTTAVIANI ALESSANDRA 908 10,13 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V TOMASSINI ELISABETTA 909 10,13 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P GATTI GENNY 910 10,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N MARKU FRANCESKA 911 10,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N COMMITTERI ELISA 912 10,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P BENINCAMPI EMANUELA 913 10,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A GIOTTI GIANNI 914 10,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C PAGNOTTA ELEONORA 915 10,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R CECCOMANCINI ELEONORA 916 10,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R ROSSI LARA 917 10,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E MANZO ANGELO 918 10,08 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C GATTA BARBARA 919 10,07 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L SICILIANO ILARIA 920 10,07 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 PANFILI ALESSANDRO 921 10,07 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C RIGOLETTI MARIKA 922 10,06 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BONANNI SAMUELE 923 10,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T BUCCIOLI ALESSIA 924 10,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E FRATINI FABIANA 925 10,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A ZAZZARETTI MICHELE 926 10,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P PELLEGRINI MARTA 927 10,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R MEZZASOMA AMBRA 928 10,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T PASCALE PASQUALINA 929 10,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P CIANCABILLA SOFIA 930 10,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 PELISCIO CHIARA 931 10,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P MAGLI GLORIA 932 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T MASTRECCHIA DANILA 933 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P PANUCCI ARIANNA 934 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E BILEGGI ENRICO 935 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 PASSERI FEDERICA 936 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T BATTISTA VALERIA 937 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R TRABALZA ILENIA 938 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P LIBERALI SIMONE 939 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 RUSSO 

STACCIOLI

VERONICA 940 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BIANCONI GIOVANNA 941 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 CUPPOLONI ALESSIA 942 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A HARDT ERIKA 943 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C SANTARELLI DEBORA 944 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGSD03000P SBICCA CHIARA 945 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P SARTI ALESSANDRA 946 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A GJORGJESKA MILICA 947 S 10 S S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N BORDONI SARA 948 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C POMI GIUSEPPINA 949 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C RICCI DANIELA 950 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C UCI MARIANA 951 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 DONNINI ILENIA 952 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P CECCUCCI ARIANNA 953 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G SANSONE ALFONSO 954 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C ROMAGNOLI ALESSANDRO 955 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 CODIGNONI MARTA 956 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N STRAMACCIA FRANCESCA ROMANA 957 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82700V ROSSI CLAUDIA 958 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P CAROSATI TATIANA 959 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R ZAMPUTI MATTEO 960 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G CASTELLANI PIERA 961 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R ALESSI LEONARDO 962 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N MARTINELLI ALESSIO 963 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X VERZIERI SAMUELE 964 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N LORENZONI FRANCESCO 965 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02400G ANTONUCCI GIORGIO RINALDO 966 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P ALLEGRUCCI MATTEO 967 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MICANTI ALESSANDRO 968 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P LIBERALI NICOLO' 969 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N ORSOLINI ALESSANDRO 970 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E FANELLI FRANCESCO 971 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC01000X RUSSO IVAN 972 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R LILLI SIMONE 973 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N ANTANO GIORDANO 974 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N VENTOTTO MICHELE 975 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CRISPOLTI MARCO 976 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N DUCCI ANDREA 977 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N DE PASCALI GIOVANNI 978 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 CAPPONI ANGELO 979 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q TOGNOLONI FRANCESCO 980 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T PERELLI ALESSANDRO 981 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A BERTI EMANUELE 982 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A D'ALICANDRO MASSIMILIANO 983 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS014001 BENNI LUCA 984 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C LACEDRA SAVERIO 985 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L PANARO NELLO 986 10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L RANIERI SARA 987 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N RAMBOTTI GIADA 988 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C ROSSI ELENA 989 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P NANNINI CAMILLA 990 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R BUCCHINI GIULIA 991 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P MORETTI CHIARA SOFIA 992 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G MEZZOPERA MARTINA 993 10 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T RICCI CHIARA 994 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80800D GRAVANO CHIARA 995 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P MASCIOLINI VALENTINA 996 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P MATTONI FIORENZA 997 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BIANCONI GIACINTA 998 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P FEDERICI MICHELA 999 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T HUSHI KSAJDA 1000 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C COCCIA BEATRICE 1001 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D RUTILI ANGELICA 1002 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R PAZZOGNA MARTINA 1003 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G MANCINI FRANCESCA 1004 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N FLAMINI ELISA 1005 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 CARDONI SOFIA 1006 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R MARCELLI ERIKA 1007 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N BOUDJEMA ASIA 1008 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 STEFANETTI IRENE 1009 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85800E EPIFANIO IRENE 1010 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R DIOTALLEVI GIULIA 1011 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T GERVASONI RACHELE 1012 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N SABBATINI MIRKA 1013 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V PELLEGRINI CHIARA 1014 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85800E GIANNETTI ANGELICA 1015 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N FLAMINI ERIKA 1016 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 BARCHI LUCREZIA 1017 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D LUPPARELLI EMMA 1018 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N NATALIZI FRANCESCA 1019 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS030008 ISOLDI VERONICA 1020 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R MANCINELLI AURORA 1021 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS09000X FASOLO FRANCESCA 1022 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 TURCHIOE SERENA 1023 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L ARMENI SARA 1024 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N BRAMA MARTINA 1025 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 FABBRETTI CHIARA 1026 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS09000X AUCONE ALESSANDRA ERIKA 1027 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V DI PAOLO GIADA 1028 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SOPRANZI LETIZIA 1029 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A AMBROGI BEATRICE 1030 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T BOTTI MARIA CHIARA 1031 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E BARBATI LUCIA 1032 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L PANTANETTI ARIANNA 1033 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 PALLADINO DEBORAH 1034 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 MINISTRINI MARTA 1035 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 LA PADULA RITA 1036 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 CAMILLI SARA 1037 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P SCHIANTELLA STEFANIA 1038 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V VISCIOLA ELISA 1039 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80800D PASCOLINI AGNESE 1040 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BAZZUCCHI NIKI 1041 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E DE SANTIS MARTINA 1042 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 CIAVAGLIA DANIELA 1043 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE042003 CARLETTI LUISA 1044 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R CANESTRI BARBARA 1045 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 CODIGNONI SARA 1046 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 SMACCHI MARTINA 1047 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A CENNAME ANGELA 1048 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C MELONI ELENA 1049 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A BADOLATI SARA 1050 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 BARBERINI ALESSANDRA 1051 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 VENTURINI GIADA 1052 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E BURATTINI CLAUDIA 1053 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A MARRONE LUANA 1054 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MENGHINI MARIA CARLA 1055 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 MARIOTTI SARA 1056 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A TORDONI FRANCESCA 1057 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N PETTOGRASSO LAURA 1058 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A STOPPINI ELEONORA 1059 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R MANCINI SIMONA 1060 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BRUNORI SHEILA 1061 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE042003 FEDERICI EMANUELA 1062 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P PALLOTTA VALENTINA 1063 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T PALINI MARIA GRAZIA 1064 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 CIRIMBILLI NIUSKA 1065 10 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 ALBINI GIUSEPPINA 1066 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A BLUNNO SILVIA 1067 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A SPALLETTA GIADA 1068 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N ALLEGRETTI MARISA 1069 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 PASSERI ILENIA 1070 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E CASINI YLENIA 1071 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS09000X FRONDUTI ELENA 1072 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P DI BONITO DANIELA 1073 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G ROSSI ELEONORA 1074 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MOSCA CHIARA 1075 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X RAPO MICHELA 1076 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C METELLI ROBERTA 1077 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X ORTOLANI ANNA 1078 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P GAUDENZI VANESSA 1079 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MELCHIORRI GLORIA 1080 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V BACHELLA ELISA 1081 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A CALANDRI CLAUDIA 1082 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTE01000A SCOTTI PAOLA 1083 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86500N SANTUCCI SIMONA 1084 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P MANNUCCHI SILVIA 1085 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 AMBROGI MICHELA 1086 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E NARDI SIMONA 1087 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A ARMILLEI SABRINA 1088 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80800D CASTAGNOLI PATRIZIA 1089 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03600Q PASCOLINI FABIANA 1090 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CURTI MONIA 1091 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 MARIOTTI BARBARA 1092 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C LINI FRANCA 1093 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CANTONI VANIA 1094 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 TOMELLERI MARINA 1095 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 VALENTINI MARIELLA 1096 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 PANSINI GIUSEPPA 1097 10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 BALDUCCI LUCA 1098 9,98 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A ALLEGRETTI AURORA 1099 9,98 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V ROSCINI LUISA 1100 9,97 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 D'AMATO STEFANIA 1101 9,97 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 PANGRAZI ALESSANDRA 1102 9,97 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A PEPPUCCI ANTONELLA 1103 9,97 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 TOMASSINI CLAUDIA 1104 9,97 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D PADOVANI ANTONELLA 1105 9,97 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF010005 DI BIASIO ANGELO 1106 9,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 BOCCHINI MARTA 1107 9,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 ARMADORI FEDERICA 1108 9,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N SANTINI SILVIA 1109 9,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A COZZALI ANNALISA 1110 9,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P ASCANI EMANUELA 1111 9,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM111007 VOIRA ANNA 1112 9,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N SFORNA SARA 1113 9,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X MONDI EDOARDO 1114 9,92 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 PUGNALI MAURO 1115 9,92 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C FELIZIANI CARLA 1116 9,92 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 RICCARDI NUNZIA 1117 9,92 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A AMMENTI MARIA CRISTINA 1118 9,92 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A BATTIPAGLIA SIRA 1119 9,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T VITIELLO MARIANNA 1120 9,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N SPALLETTI SARA 1121 9,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T CASADIDIO ANDREA 1122 9,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85800E PICCIRILLO LUCA 1123 9,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N BENEDETTI FEDERICO 1124 9,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 DI PALO LAURA 1125 9,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R FIORETTI FRANCESCA 1126 9,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B PAPA FEDERICA 1127 9,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P ASCANI CRISTINA 1128 9,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 VAGNARELLI GIULIA 1129 9,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P TIBURZI MARTINA 1130 9,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T MICELI ERIKA 1131 9,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 BEI ROMINA 1132 9,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 COLANTUONO MANUELA 1133 9,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N MARINI LAURA 1134 9,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T VALERI DAVID 1135 9,89 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P MANCINELLI DAVID 1136 9,88 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X LUZI LUCA 1137 9,87 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L CAMPANA MARIA RITA 1138 9,87 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G STOCCHI ANNALISA 1139 9,87 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 BELLUCCI ANDREA 1140 9,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R PIERMATTI ANTONGIULIO 1141 9,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A GENTILE MARIO 1142 9,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A DAMASCO MAE JENNIFER 1143 9,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T CALABRESI GIULIA 1144 9,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BUKOVA VALENTINA 1145 9,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A GIORGETTI PAMELA 1146 9,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D NATALONI PAOLA 1147 9,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X STRAPPINI BERNADETTE 1148 9,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V SONNO VANESSA 1149 9,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T PIGNOLONI CINZIA 1150 9,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 GORNI SAMIANA 1151 9,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85300B DEMORO MARIALUCE 1152 9,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X MATTONELLI VERUSCKA 1153 9,83 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BELLAVEGLIA MARIA VANIA 1154 9,83 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A CERQUIGLINI SIMONA 1155 9,83 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T DE DONATO PARIDE 1156 9,82 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 CECCARELLI GIULIO 1157 9,82 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A CANCELLARA FRANCESCO 1158 9,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q BARILE CHIARA 1159 9,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N PICCHIO' MARTA 1160 9,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L PROIETTI BAVERI ALESSANDRO 1161 9,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R MUZI CECILIA 1162 9,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E BEZZI MATTEO 1163 9,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P GABRIELE NICOLA 1164 9,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E DONATO DANILO DIEGO 1165 9,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N ANTONINI SIMONE 1166 9,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P SIENA MATTEO 1167 9,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R ROSSI ALESSANDRO 1168 9,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N MARIGNOLI LUCA 1169 9,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E PREDICATORI DANILO 1170 9,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 TRAPPETTI DANIELE 1171 9,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P ALOISI NICOLE 1172 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C SCACARONI GIULIA 1173 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A DOMIZIANI ASIA 1174 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C POSTIGLIONE SARA 1175 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 DE SANTIS SIMONA 1176 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E FRANCESCONI MELISSA 1177 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D CASSETTA JESSICA 1178 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N MASSIMI SILVIA 1179 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N PROFILI FRANCESCA 1180 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 CAMPANILE VALENTINA 1181 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A CAMBIOTTI GIULIA 1182 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A SGUILLA MARTINA 1183 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC04000Q TORDONI DANIELA 1184 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A PALAZZINI ALESSIA 1185 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R FILONI MICHELA 1186 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C CIPPICIANI NOEMIE 1187 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 LILLOCCI MICHELA 1188 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02400G TASSO FRANCESCA 1189 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85300B FIOCCHI VALENTINA 1190 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC854007 PASSERI VALENTINA 1191 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V BENEDETTI FEDERICA 1192 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 PERTICONI MARTA 1193 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A TOSI VANIA 1194 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC01000X FURFARO ROSSANA 1195 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V ROSATI GIORGIA 1196 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N SFASCIA ELISABETTA 1197 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P RINALDINI MARTA 1198 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G ABBANDONI ELEONORA 1199 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B LEGGIO GIULIA 1200 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C ALGA ISABELLA 1201 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L RAPUCCI BARBARA 1202 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T BENEDETTI VINCENZA 1203 9,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R PACELLI SABRINA 1204 9,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N DOMINICI VALENTINA 1205 9,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC867009 BANNELLA NATALIA 1206 9,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A ANGELINI FEDERICO 1207 9,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E STOIKA NATALLIA IVANAUNA 1208 S 9,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C FALCINELLI LORENZO 1209 9,75 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L D'ALESSIO CIRO 1210 9,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM21400G MINELLI PATRIZIO 1211 9,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C SANTACROCE MAURO 1212 9,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V INSALATA ERIKA 1213 9,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R PARADISI ILARIA 1214 9,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P CELLO MICHELA 1215 9,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D FORTUNATI SARA 1216 9,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C DESANTIS BARBARA 1217 9,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C CECCARINI VALENTINA 1218 9,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE042003 VOLPI RACHELE 1219 9,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MAGGIORI PAOLA 1220 9,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L PELLEGRINI PAOLA 1221 9,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P RACANI ANNA RITA 1222 9,73 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V BANNELLA ROSITA 1223 9,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N MANNUCCI GLORIA 1224 9,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X POMI TOMMASO 1225 9,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E MASCARO MARCO 1226 9,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R PUCA GIANLUCA 1227 9,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N SANTINI FEDERICO 1228 9,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MATTIOLI LUCA 1229 9,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 CERA ANNA CELESTE 1230 9,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 RICCIOLI SIMONA 1231 9,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V PETTIROSSI GAIA 1232 9,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E CECCARINI GIULIA 1233 9,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T MASTRINI ELISABETTA 1234 9,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N PINCA CHIARA 1235 9,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82700V LAMPITELLI ANNALISA 1236 9,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N ALLEGRINI CAMILLA 1237 9,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 BATTISTINI BENEDETTA 1238 9,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N MATTIOLI MICHELA 1239 9,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V CRUZ HANNA MARIESTELLA 1240 9,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE041007 OCCHIUTO CHIARA 1241 9,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T PALMUCCI SARA 1242 9,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P LEONI ERIKA 1243 9,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P ARIOSTUTO ASSUNTA 1244 9,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T SCLIPPA FEDERICA 1245 9,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L PROIETTI ELISA 1246 9,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P PROVVEDI SAMANTA 1247 9,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G MENICHELLI ROBERTA 1248 9,68 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 ROSCINI MOIRA 1249 9,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 GALLI ROBERTA 1250 9,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V GIACCHI DEBORA 1251 9,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T RINALDI IVANA 1252 9,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 NEGRONI CINZIA 1253 9,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 PAGLIOCCHINI LOREDANA 1254 9,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A FOLIGNOLI ROBERTA 1255 9,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V GEMMA MARIA CHIARA 1256 9,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86500N CALZOLA ELENA 1257 9,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 CATTARULLA STEFANIA 1258 9,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N ZAMPOLINI MARIA GRAZIA 1259 9,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N GRISANTI FELICITA 1260 9,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N ELISEI PAOLA 1261 9,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD11000Q PALMERINI EMANUELA 1262 9,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 POMPEI PATRIZIA 1263 9,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PAOLINI ALESSANDRO 1264 9,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 DANAILA RUXANDRA 1265 9,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 SCARPONI LORENZO 1266 9,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 ESPOSITO THOMAS 1267 9,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 MASSINI ANDREA 1268 9,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N VERZINO VINCENZO 1269 9,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C CASALINI BEATRICE 1270 9,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P ANDERLINI BEATRICE 1271 9,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC854007 DI GIORNO ROSANNA 1272 9,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A CIMMINO ANNA 1273 9,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T REALI MARINA 1274 9,63 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 MORESCHINI SOLANGE 1275 9,63 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P ROGO ANNALISA 1276 9,63 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G FRAPICCINI FEDERICO 1277 9,61 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM23500L GIOMBOLINI SARA 1278 9,61 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 NAPPI MARGHERITA 1279 9,61 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R PACCHIA SARA 1280 9,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 IELASI PASQUALE 1281 9,60 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T PELLEGRINI CRISTINA 1282 9,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C CRASTI PATRIZIA 1283 9,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CHIANELLA ELIA 1284 9,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q LISANDRELLI ELEONORA 1285 9,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R CAREDDA MATTEO 1286 9,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 SORRENTINO FRANCESCO 1287 9,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BONACCI LEONARDO 1288 9,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P CRUCIANI MICHELE 1289 9,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BISCONTINI GIOVANNI 1290 9,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T RICCI GIORGIA 1291 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02400G MORELLI LETIZIA 1292 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A ANTONELLI FRANCESCA 1293 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 BELLINI MARTINA 1294 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N COCCIA SARA 1295 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P ANTONELLI CRISTIANA 1296 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R FABBRI AURORA 1297 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N PIERANTOZZI CRISTINA 1298 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E BUCCIARELLI FRANCESCA 1299 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A BARCHI DILETTA MARIA 1300 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D BRUNETTI AGNESE 1301 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C ALMAGUER 

GARCIA

JENIFFER 1302 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B PERO NULLO SARA 1303 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B SHAHVANDI MANDANA GLORIA 1304 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SANTARELLI ALESSIA 1305 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N ESPOSITO FEDERICA 1306 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 BAZZUCCHI VERONICA 1307 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E PERINI SARA 1308 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E POLENTA VERONICA 1309 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 PANNACCI FRANCESCA 1310 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A GUASTICCHI STEFANIA 1311 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 TURRIONI VALENTINA 1312 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T MICHELANGELI ROSELLA 1313 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C LUCANTONI FRANCESCA 1314 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L RANCINI ILARIA 1315 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N PONTINI TATIANA 1316 9,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A ILIE IONELA MIRELA 1317 9,59 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G ROMANO CARMEN 1318 9,58 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 GIROLAMOTTI MORENA 1319 9,58 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 PAFFI MICHELA 1320 9,58 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T SCIBILIA SIMONE 1321 9,57 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E ANTONELLI GIULIA 1322 9,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 SCHIANTELLA ALEX 1323 9,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P LEPRI MARINA 1324 9,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V ASTANCOLLI AMBRA 1325 9,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 MERLINI SIMONE 1326 9,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MAGGIORI LEONARDO 1327 9,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MORONI FEDERICO 1328 9,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A MASTROIANNI ANNA 1329 9,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T CALZIBELLI GIUSEPPINA 1330 9,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E PELUCCA VALENTINA 1331 9,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P PERGOLARI ELISABETTA 1332 9,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q VENTERELLI FRANCESCO 1333 9,52 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R MARCONI FRANCESCA 1334 9,52 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 MENGONI MARCO 1335 9,52 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 LUCIDI LINDA 1336 9,52 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C BELLONI MARIA LAURA 1337 9,52 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPM010004 TROLLINI FRANCESCA 1338 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D MARINELLI FEDERICA 1339 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T CAMPI LORELLA 1340 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SPANO' DOMENICO 1341 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MARCHESE FRANCESCO MARIA 1342 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A SPUNTARELLI FRANCESCA 1343 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P ROSET OLESEA 1344 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02800V DEMA ADELA 1345 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE021002 COZZOLINO SONIA 1346 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84900Q FAVICCHIO ANNA 1347 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03300A COMODI JESSICA 1348 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R CAROLI BENEDETTA 1349 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C ONORI ALESSANDRO 1350 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G BECHERINI MATILDE 1351 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 BRUNO FRANCESCO 1352 9,50 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X GIUGLIANO GENNARO 1353 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N AMICI MAURO 1354 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P CRUCIANI GABRIELE 1355 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P PALLOTTA FILIPPO 1356 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N RUGHI ALESSANDRO 1357 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X VERZIERI GABRIELE 1358 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V SORCI CIRO IVAN 1359 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 ALESSANDRI ANDREA 1360 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N BARTOCCETTI RICCARDO 1361 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R PATRIZI SAMUELE 1362 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T ZAMPONI ANDREA 1363 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A MARAN CLAUDIO 1364 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A DEGLI ESPOSTI DIEGO 1365 9,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P RONDELLI CLAUDIA 1366 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G PROLOGO MARIA SOFIA 1367 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BARTOLOMEI FRANCESCA 1368 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 SERRENTINO GIULIA LETIZIA 1369 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A COPPOLA GINA 1370 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 DI ROSA SERENA TERESA 1371 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N SANSEVERINO CHIARA 1372 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D MENCUCCETTI VALENTINA 1373 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T GABIATI CHIARA 1374 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N NAPOLINI MARIA GLORIA 1375 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P ARMILLEI CATIA 1376 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P GAROFALO VITTORIA LUCIA 1377 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R RAIA GELTRUDE CLARA 1378 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PIMPINICCHIO MELANIA 1379 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L CARLINI SIMONA 1380 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P SODI JESSICA 1381 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T VAGNOLI PAMELA 1382 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N PAGNANINI CHIARA 1383 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86600D OLIVA ASSUNTA 1384 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P PALLOTTA VANESSA 1385 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G CIVILETTI ELISA MARICA 1386 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V CASTANGIA CLAUDIA 1387 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E PIERMATTI FRANCESCA 1388 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BRUNELLI VALENTINA 1389 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A LEZZERINI DANIELA 1390 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P RICCIOTTI LUCIA 1391 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P CERNICCHI ELENA 1392 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 SECCHI GIUSEPPINA 1393 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C CALABRESI ANNA RITA 1394 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T ANSUINI LORELLA 1395 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A SCIAMANNA EMANUELA 1396 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T BISOGNI ARIANNA 1397 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G FRATERNALE 

MACRI'

IRENE 1398 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R GIULIANI SUZANNE LARA 1399 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T PILIA CLARA 1400 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF010005 MARRO JOCELYNE 1401 9,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N RIPANTI DEBORA 1402 9,48 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 ANDREINI TIZIANA 1403 9,47 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00400A COPPOLA MARGHERITA 1404 9,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A PELUSO MARIA 1405 9,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 PORRETTA DESIREE' 1406 9,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 SANTIONI ELISA 1407 9,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P PAOLETTI VALENTINA 1408 9,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE039007 DE MARCHI VALERIA 1409 9,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X PERONE CARMEN 1410 9,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T DI FILIPPO SALVATORE 1411 9,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SCOPPETTA DENIS 1412 9,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A VITALE DONATO 1413 9,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V SQUADRONI ARIANNA 1414 9,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SANTINI SARA 1415 9,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 SUMMA LUCIANA 1416 9,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CONTE ILARIA 1417 9,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N ELIA RAMONA 1418 9,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P BUCCIARELLI ANDREA 1419 9,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 MARCANTONIO ANTONINA 1420 9,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC862006 BOLDRINI LAURA 1421 9,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 MARIANI ANDREA 1422 9,43 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E PLACIDI UGO 1423 9,42 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 GIOVAGNOLI ENRICO 1424 9,42 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 GOLINI ERICA 1425 9,42 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 CORESI ELISA 1426 9,42 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N D'ATTOLI ASSUNTA 1427 9,42 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 LO BIUNDO GABRIELE 1428 9,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 PINCANELLI PAMELA 1429 9,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P ARMILLEI ELISA 1430 9,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A NESHKOVSKA NATASHA 1431 9,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A TARDIOLI SILVIA 1432 9,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E POSTELLI YLENIA 1433 9,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X PORRICELLI ANNALISA 1434 9,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 MITI ARIANNA 1435 9,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X SERENI VALENTINA 1436 9,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 ORI FEDERICA 1437 9,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L PUZELLA 

ALLETTO

MIRKO 1438 9,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B SMERAGLIUOLO FRANCESCA 1439 9,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D LUPPARELLI GIOVANNI 1440 9,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N DEL GATTO FILIPPO 1441 9,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 MASSINI MARCO 1442 9,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C TRACOLLI CAMILLA 1443 9,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N GARRUBBA GIULIA 1444 9,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E CERQUIGLINI SOFIA 1445 9,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MATTIOLI PAMELA 1446 9,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P MELUCCI LUCIA 1447 9,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q MONACELLI IRENE 1448 9,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E GILI FRANCESCA 1449 9,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E ZINNO FLORIANA 1450 9,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X FUCILE ILENIA 1451 9,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D SCLIPPA MICHELA 1452 9,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T RONCHETTI DANIELA 1453 9,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C LUCARINI EMANUELA 1454 9,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G PEPPOLONI FRANCESCA 1455 9,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 PONTANI CONSUELO 1456 9,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC04000Q ZARALLI FLAVIA 1457 9,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N BADIALI SARA 1458 9,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T CASO ELISA 1459 9,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 MANCIOCCHI NOEMI 1460 9,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC854007 MACCARI PATRIZIA 1461 9,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 ARISTEI ALESSIO 1462 9,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R MILITARU OANA ANGELICA 1463 9,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L MATTARA ALESSANDRA 1464 9,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X SCOROPAN SIMONA 1465 9,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N PROPERZI ANDREA 1466 9,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N PREZIOSI PIETRO 1467 9,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X ALLEGRETTI ALBERTO ALIBRANDO 1468 9,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 AUTIERO LUCA 1469 9,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L SILVESTRI GIADA 1470 9,35 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A PIERDOMINICI CLAUDIA 1471 9,35 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q MONACELLI AGNESE 1472 9,35 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R MARI ELISA 1473 9,35 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C ARISTEI ALESSIA 1474 9,35 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTE01000A PELLANERA FABRIZIA 1475 9,35 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T FALCHI PAOLA 1476 9,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P SOLLEVANTI SILVANA 1477 9,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P SALARI ALESSIA MARIA 1478 9,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 SABATINI FEDERICA 1479 9,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E MARTINANGELI SABRINA 1480 9,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R BETTI FILIPPO 1481 9,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MILESI ANTONELLA 1482 9,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P BRAVI PATRIZIA 1483 9,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D GAGLIARDI CLARAMARIA 1484 9,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CAPONE RAFFAELE 1485 9,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 BARCHI GIANLUCA 1486 9,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A PENNACCHI FRANCESCA 1487 9,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D BATTISTI LUANA 1488 9,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X CANFARINI CRISTINA 1489 9,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 ANGELI FRANCESCA 1490 9,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L MONTECCHIANI TIA 1491 9,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P PISELLI MARIA CRISTINA 1492 9,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G MOROSINI FRANCESCA 1493 9,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V BATTISTI GIORGIA 1494 9,33 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E TROVARELLI SANDRA 1495 9,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MARIANI MICAELA 1496 9,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E TORTORELLA MANILA 1497 9,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R REALI CANDIDA 1498 9,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 BARTOLI MORENA 1499 9,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P CANDOLFINI DIONISIA 1500 9,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC04000Q PAIACCIA SIMONETTA 1501 9,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P NOCCHI SABRINA 1502 9,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A PLACIDI LUCIANA 1503 9,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E TURELLO MORENA 1504 9,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC04000Q CRISCI ANTONIO 1505 9,32 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 GAMMAITONI LAURA 1506 9,32 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C DAMIANI SILVIA 1507 9,32 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 D'ALESSIO RAFFAELA 1508 9,31 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86600D GAMBINO ESTER 1509 9,31 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R CALABRESI EVANS 1510 9,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X ZMEJKOSKA ANGJELINA 1511 9,30 S S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C FUSAIA MICHELA 1512 9,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X SCOLASTICO CATIUSCIA 1513 9,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A GIAMUNDO RAFFAELLA 1514 9,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V CANAFOGLIA MAURO 1515 9,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T PETRICCIUOLO ARIANNA 1516 9,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E TAMBURO ALESSIA 1517 9,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T FIORI SELENE 1518 9,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D PELAFIOCCHE MONIA 1519 9,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BUCCIOLI ILARIA 1520 9,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 FRASCARELLI ALEX 1521 9,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CANGIANO ALESSANDRO 1522 9,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G RONCI PAOLO 1523 9,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N SIMONI ALESSANDRO 1524 9,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B DI NOLA PATRIZIO 1525 9,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T CRESCENZI GIOVANNI 1526 9,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G FELICIONI DANILO 1527 9,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q PRESILLA RICCARDO 1528 9,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CELI GAIA 1529 9,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P ARMILLEI SILVIA 1530 9,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X CASININI ALICE 1531 9,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T FIORE ALESSANDRA 1532 9,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85300B BONGIORNO LINA SERENA 1533 9,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T ASCANI GIULIA 1534 9,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85300B MICHELI CHIARA 1535 9,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V CAGNONI LARA 1536 9,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 LA PADULA LUCIA 1537 9,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 RIPARI CINZIA 1538 9,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 CECCARINI FEDERICA 1539 9,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C PANZIERI MARICA 1540 9,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N PETRANGELI MARTA 1541 9,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E REALI CHIARA 1542 9,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G MERULLI DALILA 1543 9,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C CINGOLANI LORI 1544 9,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM23500L LEONARDI MARIA GIULIA 1545 9,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A LEZZERINI MICHELA 1546 9,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P PAUSELLI AMBRA 1547 9,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N CRISPINO IMMACOLATA 1548 9,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E BINDAS LAURA 1549 9,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T MAJURI PAOLA 1550 9,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N FELICETTI CRISTINA 1551 9,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 PLEVAN OLGA GEORGIIVNA 1552 9,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T SMARROCCHIA LORIANA 1553 9,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 LUPETTI ANTONIA 1554 9,28 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 VISPI SARA 1555 9,28 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D CIANCALEONI MAURIZIO 1556 9,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 MARCIANO MARIA GIOVANNA 1557 9,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L BAZZUCCA ALESSIA 1558 9,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L LEGORANO CIRO 1559 9,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E CATARINELLI VANESSA 1560 9,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V CIMBALI DANIELA 1561 9,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A BASTIANINI EVA 1562 9,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V KALEMAJ ALKETA 1563 9,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D GIGLIETTI SARA 1564 9,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E MOLINA ALZATE MARIA CRISTINA 1565 9,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V CHIAVARINI ELISA 1566 9,25 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 BALDELLI ROBERTA 1567 9,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 GENTILI MARIA RITA 1568 9,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B MARCOLINI ANDREA 1569 9,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P GIUBBINI LOREDANA 1570 9,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X PROIETTI SILVIA 1571 9,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 VALENTINI VALERIA 1572 9,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 LILLI ANNA MARIA 1573 9,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q STAIANO ANNA 1574 9,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P URBANI GIADA 1575 9,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03600Q DI PIPPO MARIO 1576 9,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q BOCCI MORENO 1577 9,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D RINALDUCCI ANASTASIA 1578 9,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E SANTEGIDI MATILDE 1579 9,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N MARUCCI LUCIA 1580 9,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q GUERRIERO CHIARA 1581 9,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N SIBONA MARIA 1582 9,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R TROMBETTA LEILA 1583 9,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P MASTROIANNI ANGELA 1584 9,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R DELLA VOLPE ROSA 1585 9,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C RITUCCI STEFANIA 1586 9,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C DI MARCO DANIELA 1587 9,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V PASCUCCI LAURA 1588 9,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D MANCINELLI MARA 1589 9,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BORDICHINI CARLA 1590 9,24 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A SPALLETTA GIUSEPPE 1591 9,23 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X STOPPINI KATIUSCIA 1592 9,22 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L CRESCENTE SARA 1593 9,22 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L BUTT MASHAL 1594 9,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T RIZZUTI PAOLA 1595 9,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X STRAMACCIONI ALESSANDRA 1596 9,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P SCIURPA ROSALIA 1597 9,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MEOLA LORENZO 1598 9,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A BRUGNAMI GIULIA 1599 9,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N TERENZI MANUELA 1600 9,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02800V SANSUINI ANNA RITA 1601 9,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P LORETI ALESSANDRO 1602 9,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P GRASSI FILIPPO 1603 9,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 MICANTI MATTEO 1604 9,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R SCENTONI LEONARDO 1605 9,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS09000X IMPERATO DOMENICO 1606 9,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T AMBROGIONI ARMANDO 1607 9,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R MINELLI DANIELE 1608 9,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A GRANDONI LEONARDO 1609 9,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G TOMASSINI FILIPPO 1610 9,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G PAPA AGATINO FRANCESCO 1611 9,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A DIOTALLEVI GIULIA 1612 9,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B TIMIO NOEMI 1613 9,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BALDONI FEDERICA 1614 9,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R GIORGIANNI GIADA ROSA 1615 9,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 PERLA MERITA 1616 9,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G MOROSI GIADA 1617 9,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E SANTORO ROBERTA 1618 9,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G LUCCIOLI FRANCESCA 1619 9,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P CORRIERI EMILIA 1620 9,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D PETRINI ARIANNA 1621 9,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E MATTIOLI FEDERICA 1622 9,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P ANZIANO GIULIA 1623 9,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R BARONI MAILA 1624 9,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02400G LUPATELLI LAURA 1625 9,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC04000Q SANTANGELO PIERA 1626 9,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N BRUNELLI ELEONORA 1627 9,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 CECCARELLI BARBARA 1628 9,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 BRUNETTI MICHELE 1629 9,18 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E GIGLIONI EMANUELA 1630 9,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC87200R CIANCALEONI MARCELLA 1631 9,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 PESCA CARLA 1632 9,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 PROIETTI MONICA 1633 9,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R CHIACCHIARINI EMANUELA 1634 9,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N SERAFINI ANTONELLA 1635 9,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q SILVESTRUCCI ILENIA 1636 9,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P COMODI CARLO 1637 9,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 BERARDI FABIO 1638 9,15 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM111007 DI VIRGILIO CARLO 1639 9,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T PROIETTI VALENTINA 1640 9,15 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L CELESTE LUCIA 1641 9,15 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A CASTELLINI FRANCESCA 1642 9,15 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E FILENA CRISTINA 1643 9,15 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P LILLI ANGELA 1644 9,15 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N PANELLA TERESA 1645 9,13 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N D'AMICO GIUSEPPINA 1646 9,12 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R SCARCALI ALESSANDRA 1647 9,12 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N MARIOTTI LUCA 1648 9,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T SCHIMBATOR ROMINA 1649 9,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E ROCCHI LETIZIA 1650 9,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 CANONICO GERARDINA 1651 9,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BARATTINI ANDREA 1652 9,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R BUCCHINI GIORGIA 1653 9,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P FINAURO MAIKOL 1654 9,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P ALLEGRUCCI ALESSANDRO 1655 9,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X MEDDA ALESSANDRO 1656 9,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q MENICHETTI SIMONE 1657 9,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A BELLACHIOMA LUCA 1658 9,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 BUONOCORE MARIO 1659 9,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T MAROTTA VINCENZO 1660 9,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N CORTELLI ELISA 1661 9,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L PIZZI LAURA 1662 9,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A FANELLI CHIARA 1663 9,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R RAMAZZOTTI ALICE 1664 9,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 TACCUCCI MANUELA 1665 9,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPM010004 TROJA ROBERTA 1666 9,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MANCINELLI ILENIA 1667 9,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P GASPERINI MARIA ROSA 1668 9,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CONSOLI ELISABETTA 1669 9,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R TORTI ILARIA 1670 9,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E PIOPPI LUCIA 1671 9,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V BRAMA VALENTINA 1672 9,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 VIVENTI VALENTINA 1673 9,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A SPAZIANI ROSALBA 1674 9,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 CAMPANA MORENO 1675 9,07 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T VERDINI SONIA 1676 9,06 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 MATTIOLI SARA 1677 9,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P CUCCHIARINI ROBERTA 1678 9,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C BIAGIOLI DEBORA 1679 9,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T PROFILI MATTEO 1680 9,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N SODI NICOLO' 1681 9,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 MANCINELLI NICOLA 1682 9,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R IADEVAIA ENZA 1683 9,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N BORGOTTI ANGELICA 1684 9,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A ALCINI BENEDETTA 1685 9,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CANCELLI SARA 1686 9,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC87200R CIRILLI FABIOLA 1687 9,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 GRASSINI MAURO 1688 9,02 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BIASOTTI AZZURRA 1689 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BETTI ENRICO 1690 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A CRUCIANI GIULIA 1691 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P SICILIANO SIMONA MARIA 1692 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P PENNONI MOIRA 1693 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A BALDONI ELISABETTA 1694 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X CAPOCCIUTI AZZURRA 1695 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T CARLINI ELEONORA 1696 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D MARCHEGGIANI GABRIELLA 1697 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 ROMANAZZI ANNALISA 1698 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 TARDIOLI ELISABETTA 1699 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N ROSSIGNOLI MIRIAM 1700 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C VENTURA SABRINA 1701 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 SOTTANI SARA 1702 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 GAUDENZI STEFANO 1703 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E MOLENDI STEFANO 1704 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D SERPOLLI NICOLA 1705 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R FORSONI BENEDETTA 1706 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A RINALDINI SILVIA 1707 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BISCIAIO ROSITA 1708 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V ASTANCOLLI ANTONELLA 1709 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 SARNELLI PASQUALE 1710 9 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P BIAGIOLI BERNARDO 1711 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V SERENELLI LEONARDO 1712 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85900A MORGILLO LUCA 1713 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P BERARDI DANIELE 1714 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P ANGELINI VALENTINO 1715 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P LIBERALI LORENZO 1716 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84900Q AIUTI VAIRO 1717 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X GRAMACCIONI LUCA 1718 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BUONVISI ANDREA 1719 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 ANGELI EDOARDO 1720 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 ANDERLINI FILIPPO 1721 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T MAZZOLI CLAUDIO 1722 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N FARINACCI UMBERTO 1723 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T CALANDRI MASSIMO 1724 9 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N TAGLIAVENTO CHIARA 1725 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R PUCCIOTTI NICOLE 1726 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B CARINI AGNESE 1727 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R CENCI MARIA GIULIA 1728 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C TITTA DALILA 1729 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C TACCHI ILARIA 1730 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 GAUDENZI ELENA 1731 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N PANELLA ELENA 1732 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N MACIARIELLO ALESSANDRA 1733 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C AIEVOLA MEGHY 1734 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 PAGLIALUNGA ELISA 1735 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A PAOLUCCI MARTINA 1736 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B FIESCHI ALESSANDRA 1737 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD11000Q PONCE ESMERALDA 1738 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q MENGHINI MAILA 1739 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X LILLI EMMA 1740 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E ANGELELLI JESSICA 1741 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T DI MARCO SARA 1742 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T CURZI ANNALISA 1743 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q CAGLIONE GIUSY 1744 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 ANGELUCCI MICHELA 1745 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P ASCANI ERIKA 1746 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MICANTI MARIKA 1747 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A TOMASSINI SILVIA 1748 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 TEODORI PAMELA 1749 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 CARDINALI CINZIA 1750 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q MARTELLA ANNA MARIA 1751 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A BECCHETTI NATASCIA 1752 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC854007 STOPPIELLO PAOLA 1753 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A PIZZONI SUSANNA 1754 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A MASCIOTTI MILENA 1755 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 DELLA VEDOVA ELISA 1756 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 DI GIROLAMO DEBORA 1757 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 CICCARELLI ALESSIA 1758 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P PICCARDI ERICA 1759 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 SORRENTINO MADDALENA 1760 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D SCOPETTI PAOLA 1761 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MOROSINI MONICA 1762 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 PUDDU ELISABETTA 1763 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P SOTIS SILVIA 1764 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 TINIVELLI LORENA 1765 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X SUAREZ OSPINA BLANCA ESTELLA 1766 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T SEBASTIANI EMANUELA 1767 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C CASTAGNARO DANIELA 1768 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 BEHARI GEZIME 1769 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T SANTECECCA SILVIA 1770 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P GALLINELLA KATIA 1771 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BISCIAIO LOLITA 1772 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V APPOLLONI ANGELA 1773 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P VITALI LORENA 1774 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C COCCETTA MARISA 1775 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T FIORETTI ANNA RITA 1776 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q PALOMBA ANNUNZIATA 1777 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84900Q SUVIERI MARISA 1778 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L MARI GIUSEPPA 1779 9 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE026005 SARGENTI SARA 1780 8,98 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A FAVARONI ROBERTO 1781 8,97 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 GALLI ELEONORA 1782 8,97 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V RONCONI ALESSIA 1783 8,97 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V ALLEGRINI ROBERTA 1784 8,97 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X COLABRESE MARCO 1785 8,97 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P FRANCHI ROBERTO 1786 8,97 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N SENDORI STEFANIA 1787 8,97 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC05000A SANTI BIANCA MARIA 1788 8,96 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T BUSI STEFANO 1789 8,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E TEGA ANNA LISA 1790 8,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 LIBERATI BARBARA 1791 8,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L RAPISARDA GABRIELE ANTONINO 

MARIA

1792 8,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T BEVILACQUA ANDREA 1793 8,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPM010004 SANTORO EMANUELA 1794 8,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q MARTELLA MICHELA 1795 8,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A GALLI FEDERICA 1796 8,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC854007 ERCOLI GLORIA 1797 8,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00300E BILANCINI MARTINA 1798 8,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B PROTASI VALENTINA 1799 8,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B BIANCO MARIA DEA 1800 8,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N GUERRA PAMELA 1801 8,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P PICCINI MANUELA 1802 8,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P POMPILI MARIA GRAZIA 1803 8,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A FRANCO ANTONELLA 1804 8,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 NOCCHI GIUSEPPE 1805 8,93 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N SCARABOTTINI DONATELLA 1806 8,92 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X SINI GIAN LUCA 1807 8,92 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E CAVALLO ANNA 1808 8,92 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P SELLANI SARA 1809 8,92 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 RONDELLI EMANUELE 1810 8,92 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E PENNACCHI MARIANNA 1811 8,92 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V ROSCINI BARBARA 1812 8,92 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 COMODI ANNA RITA 1813 8,92 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 BALIANI MARIA GRAZIA 1814 8,92 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84900Q STRAMACCIONI GIUSEPPINA 1815 8,92 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R SEGONI PINA 1816 8,92 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 UCCELLANI RICCARDO 1817 8,91 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X MOROSI CHIARA 1818 8,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P TIMI LUCIA 1819 8,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CAPPUCCINO IRENE 1820 8,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E MEI PAOLO 1821 8,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C BLASI ANNA RITA 1822 8,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 VIENNESI GIULIA 1823 8,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T PROIETTI MELISSA 1824 8,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P TRABALZA DONATELLA 1825 8,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 LUPARINI ELEONORA 1826 8,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC868005 CORTE BIANCAMARIA 1827 8,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 TOPPETTI LAURA 1828 8,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P PAPI MICHELE 1829 8,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P TORTOIOLI DANIELE 1830 8,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 BETORI PIER LUIGI 1831 8,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C SQUADRONI MARTINA 1832 8,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PARMEGIANI BENEDETTA 1833 8,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R OLIVA VANESSA 1834 8,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 PENNACCHIO GINEVRA 1835 8,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N MASSARO IRENE 1836 8,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 POLISE ENZA 1837 8,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D PISELLO CAROLINA 1838 8,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R APUZZO MIRIANA 1839 8,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E STELLA GIORGIA 1840 8,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V RONCHETTI GIULIA 1841 8,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 CAPEZZUTO ANTONELLA 1842 8,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 PASSERI FEDERICA 1843 8,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P ACCORTI LAURA 1844 8,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 FELICI SARA 1845 8,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C EMILI CECILIA 1846 8,86 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D CANTONI VALENTINA 1847 8,86 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C BEDDINI MATTIA 1848 8,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P FRATE FEDERICO 1849 8,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B SERENI MARTINA 1850 8,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 PACCHIANO MICHELE 1851 8,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R MARIANI TOMMASO 1852 8,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03300A TORNINCASA FRANCESCO PIO 1853 8,85 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G D'ORA FRANCESCO 1854 8,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC825007 MASINI MARCO 1855 8,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE041007 VASELLI MICHELANGELO 1856 8,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BELLIZZOMI ELENA 1857 8,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C LUISE ANNA 1858 8,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T COCCIA SELENE 1859 8,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 CIOLI SILVIA 1860 8,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G PINTI ILENIA 1861 8,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G ZOMPATORI STEFANIA 1862 8,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E STOCCHI VALENTINA 1863 8,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A PACI SILVIA 1864 8,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C BRUNELLI CINZIA 1865 8,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T FALCHETTI DANIELA 1866 8,83 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MARINI SONIA 1867 8,83 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E REGGIANTI DANIELA 1868 8,83 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 SANTINI GRAZIANA 1869 8,83 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 PACIOTTI ELISABETTA 1870 8,82 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BAGLIONI GIULIA 1871 8,81 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N FANCELLI JLENJA 1872 8,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 ALMAVIVA LETIZIA 1873 8,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P FERRANTE LUISA 1874 8,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 FACCIO ALBA 1875 8,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L CAPITANI MARILENA 1876 8,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 CASTELLANI FRANCESCA 1877 8,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V LOLLI DANILA 1878 8,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T BOCO GIULIA 1879 8,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 FALIL SALIM 1880 8,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R ARALDI LEONARDO 1881 8,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 CAVALAGLIO LORENZO 1882 8,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PANETTI FEDERICO 1883 8,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T BINI ELIA 1884 8,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 MORGANTI ENRICO 1885 8,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q CASTELLANI ALESSIO 1886 8,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P FIORETTI ALESSANDRO 1887 8,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02800V MONTELEONE GIANLUCA 1888 8,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 PAPA NICOLA 1889 8,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A DUCA ROBERTO 1890 8,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X CARBONARI SIMONE 1891 8,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C FALCHI GIANLUCA 1892 8,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P PALADINO LUCA 1893 8,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B CAMPAGNACCI AZZURRA 1894 8,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CIAI MELANIA 1895 8,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P MONACELLI CAMILLA 1896 8,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R FRANCESCHINI CAMILLA LUNA 1897 8,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 SCASSELLATI SIRIA 1898 8,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CASTELLANI NOEMI 1899 8,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D FRANCESCHINI VERONICA 1900 8,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MANCINELLI ALESSIA 1901 8,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00300E RASTELLI MICHELA 1902 8,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC87200R PETTERINI FEDERICA 1903 8,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 FEDERICI ILARIA 1904 8,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V EMILI GIULIA 1905 8,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BACCHETTINI ANTONELLA 1906 8,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 MANCI FRANCESCA 1907 8,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C STELLA ALESSANDRA 1908 8,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E NARCISI MANUELA 1909 8,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82700V ROSSI FEDERICA 1910 8,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A BACIUCCO ELEONORA 1911 8,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A LILLI GAMBONI EMANUELA 1912 8,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE021002 BURNELLI TAMARA 1913 8,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D TRASTULLI DANILA 1914 8,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C PORTI MICHELA 1915 8,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BARTOLI GABRIELA 1916 8,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P CIANCABILLA SIMONETTA 1917 8,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X TACCUCCI CHIARA 1918 8,78 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A SPERANZA DANIELA 1919 8,78 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 MARANI MASSIMO 1920 8,78 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T ZAMPONI GIAN MARIO 1921 8,78 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X TOMASSETTI ZENA 1922 8,78 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T CASADIDIO CLAUDIO 1923 8,77 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N ANTONELLI NOEMI 1924 8,76 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V BOSI FRANCESCA 1925 8,75 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D QUADRAROLI GABRIELE 1926 8,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C PEZZELLA MARIAVERONICA 1927 8,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P BONACCI ENDRIO 1928 8,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N FUNARI GRETA 1929 8,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N AIELLO VINCENZA 1930 8,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L SABBATUCCI LUANA 1931 8,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P BONTEMPI GIOELE 1932 8,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02800V CAPASSO GENNARO 1933 8,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L AUDIA DANIELE PIO 1934 8,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T SHAWQI ALI 

HASSAN

HANY 1935 8,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A MELA STEFANO 1936 8,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D ZANARINI SIRIO 1937 8,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 LUNA LORENZO 1938 8,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 PIZZI ROBERTO 1939 8,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E GUERRINI COSTANZA 1940 8,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T TANCREDI CORINNE 1941 8,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L ALIMENTI GIULIA 1942 8,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 CIOTTI VALENTINA 1943 8,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P BETORI MARIA REBECCA 1944 8,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T ANSUINI PAMELA 1945 8,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P AISA FEDERICA 1946 8,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P LONGARELLI MANOLA 1947 8,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P MENDOLA ANTONELLA DANIELA 1948 8,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X GALIETTA ROBERTO 1949 8,73 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 CECCOTTI GIORDANO 1950 8,72 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B FUSO CHIARA 1951 8,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P ALMAVIVA LARA 1952 8,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T POMPONI FRANCESCA 1953 8,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE02300N DE ROSA MARIA ASSUNTA 1954 8,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A CIANI ROBERTO 1955 8,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A CECCACCI SUSANNA 1956 8,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C CAVALIERE CAROLINA 1957 8,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T TOMMASI JESSICA 1958 8,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C SEBASTIANI ILENIA 1959 8,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B RAMUNDO LUIGI EMMANUEL 1960 8,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E MOSCONI MATTEO 1961 8,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 FAMIANI GIACOMO 1962 8,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P GHAZVINCHI MARCO 1963 8,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G BETTI SORBELLI LUCA 1964 8,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P LEZI CRISTIAN 1965 8,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q CALABRESE GIUSEPPE 1966 8,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 ZUCCHINI MATTEO 1967 8,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A STRAMACCIONI MICHELE 1968 8,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CONTILLI LEONARDO 1969 8,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 CECCHINI LEONARDO 1970 8,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P RINALDI ASIA 1971 8,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC04000Q NUCCIARELLI SARA 1972 8,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 MANINI MARTINA 1973 8,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E BELLACHIOMA VALENTINA 1974 8,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G TARDIOLI ELENA 1975 8,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T SEPE GIOVANNA 1976 8,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R RUSSO VALERIA 1977 8,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A BASTIANELLI CHIARA 1978 8,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02400G CUORVO NUNZIA 1979 8,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 MERLINI FEDERICA 1980 8,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R VITALI CRISTINA 1981 8,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 MATTIOLI DORA 1982 8,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 ZUCCARELLO NANCY 1983 8,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E MOSCATELLI SILVIA 1984 8,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X MARTELLINI LORENA 1985 8,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C FILARDO ANGELA MARIA 

POLSINA

1986 8,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84900Q BAZZOFFIA SIMONA 1987 8,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E CACCHIARELLO GLORIA 1988 8,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 BRACCI MICHELA 1989 8,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A BERTINI STELLA 1990 8,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R REALI ALESSANDRA 1991 8,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A OROFINO MARIA ROSARIA 1992 8,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 GENTILE VINCENZA 1993 8,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T PALOZZI PAOLA 1994 8,70 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P BARATTA DEBORAH ADELE 

PERLA

1995 8,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CODIGNONI RITA 1996 8,68 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V ABRAMO EMANUELE 1997 8,68 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A BATTISTI CINZIA 1998 8,68 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E GALARDINI ANTONELLA 1999 8,68 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A GIULIANI CRISTINA 2000 8,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 MATTIOLI CLAUDIO 2001 8,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D FRASCONI ANDREA 2002 8,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T MARRONI FRANCESCA 2003 8,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D BETTINI ROBERTO 2004 8,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82700V MONTARANI ANDREA 2005 8,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C CASTELLANI PAMELA 2006 8,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G REALI DORIANA 2007 8,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R GENTILI MASSIMILIANO 2008 8,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P DOMINICI MARCO 2009 8,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X FAVA MICHELA 2010 8,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E ANTONINI MICHELA 2011 8,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L TOSTI ELENA 2012 8,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L SERENA CLAUDIA 2013 8,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 CERASA VALENTINA 2014 8,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82700V CERVELLI ERICA 2015 8,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G VAGNARELLI ROBERTA 2016 8,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 UCCELLANI DANIELA 2017 8,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 SEBASTIANI ELISABETTA 2018 8,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P CIANCALEONI RAFFAELA 2019 8,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C NOCCHI ANTONELLA 2020 8,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C BALDONI CARLA 2021 8,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 CRISCUOLI ANNA 2022 8,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L CIALFI NICOLETTA 2023 8,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R FRANCESCHINI CLARISA 2024 8,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N POLLI ROBERTA 2025 8,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T SILVESTRI MARIA GRAZIA 2026 8,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E PETRINI MARGHERITA 2027 8,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L BALDINI ANNA PAOLA 2028 8,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CESARI ERIKA 2029 8,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T MOCCOLI SILVIA 2030 8,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R PAOLINI GIACOMO 2031 8,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N TACCHILEI FRANCESCO 2032 8,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N GIANNICO MARIO 2033 8,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R BARONE ANDREA 2034 8,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D ANGELI ALESSIO 2035 8,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q ALFANO FILIPPO 2036 8,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 AVINO MASSIMO 2037 8,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A FERKO PAULA 2038 8,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84900Q ZAMPEDRI ESTER 2039 8,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P PROFILI CHIARA 2040 8,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q ORISTANIO TIZIANA 2041 8,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G FIORUCCI CLAUDIA 2042 8,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R MIHAI MARIANA RAMONA 2043 8,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q PASTORELLI ANNALISA 2044 8,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N SALVATI SANDRA 2045 8,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A FUSARI MARIA 2046 8,63 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D BIANCHI AMANDA 2047 8,63 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N MARI ROBERTO 2048 8,63 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85600V RICCIO LUIGIA 2049 8,63 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G CAMBIOTTI SILVIA 2050 8,63 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 BRUNELLI ROSELLA 2051 8,63 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D NIZZI SIMONA 2052 8,63 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T PAOLETTI ELVIRA 2053 8,63 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P BASTIANINI MARCO 2054 8,61 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G MINGANNA CATERINA 2055 8,61 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 RAGNACCI CATIA 2056 8,61 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T FLAMMINI ANTONELLA 2057 8,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P ROSSETTI ALESSANDRO 2058 8,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A ALCINI MICHELE 2059 8,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P GAMMAITONI VANESSA 2060 8,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 CANNELLI JESSICA 2061 8,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G MOGINI ELISA 2062 8,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V PETEAN LARISA DANIELA 2063 8,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T MARANI MICHELA 2064 8,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 FAVARONI TOMMASO 2065 8,60 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A BEDA NICOLAS 2066 8,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P BETTI ANDREA 2067 8,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS09000X SERRAPICA FRANCESCO 2068 8,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R VAGNOLI GIAN MARCO 2069 8,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 BUONOCORE GIUSEPPE 2070 8,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E RICCI GIANLUCA 2071 8,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T DI CURZIO FABIO 2072 8,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 RAVIZZONE LUCA 2073 8,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N CRISPOLDI ALESSIO 2074 8,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N SANTI LEONARDO 2075 8,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R MARZI ANTONELLO 2076 8,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 GAUDENZI LUDOVICA 2077 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C SAVINI BIANCA 2078 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A GASPERINI SARA 2079 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 LIVIERI LUCIA 2080 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PROIETTI MELISSA 2081 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P FUSARO GIORGIA 2082 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 GALASSO MARTINA 2083 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V SETTIMI BENEDETTA 2084 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N FIORAVANTI NAUSICA 2085 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T ROCCHI ELEONORA 2086 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D SERANGELI GIULIA 2087 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C TACCUCCI SERENA 2088 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G GIOVANNETTI ARIANNA 2089 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N POSHNJA ANDUELA 2090 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C RICCI GIULIA 2091 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N DALLI CARDILLO MARIA ELVIRA 2092 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 PASSERI CRISTINA 2093 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MOROSI VALENTINA 2094 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N RUSSO MICHELA MARIA 2095 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T QUONDAM 

PASQUALE

ELEONORA 2096 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 PARLANTI YLENIA 2097 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 SIENA ELENA 2098 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G DE LUCA SARA 2099 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G LEPRI ELISA 2100 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 MAGRINI CASSANDRA 2101 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B D'ANTONIO LUCIA 2102 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L ARIA LUDOVICA 2103 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BAZZUCCHI CATIA 2104 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V GEMMA ARIANNA 2105 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R TINCA ELISA 2106 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 MORELLI TIZIANA 2107 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T MANAGO' ADELE 2108 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A REGNI NATALINA 2109 8,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E BIZZARRI SIMONE 2110 8,59 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P COLURCIELLO ARIANNA 2111 8,58 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N MINGONI ALESSANDRA 2112 8,58 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SCIMITERNA EMANUELA 2113 8,58 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 SAVINI SAURO 2114 8,58 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G FERRI STEFANIA 2115 8,58 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N DAMIANI COLOMBA 2116 8,58 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P EMILI LUCIO 2117 8,58 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L BALIANI SILVIA 2118 8,58 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E BONACCI DANIELE 2119 8,58 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R FALZETTI BENEDETTA 2120 8,58 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T TAGLIOLINI MARIANGELA 2121 8,58 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N MASCIOLI PIERA DOMENICA 2122 8,57 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G GALEAZZI ANDREA 2123 8,57 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L BINDA PAOLO GIOVANNI 2124 8,57 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PAOLOBELLO DANIELA 2125 8,57 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T FERRIGNO DENNIS 2126 8,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MENGHINI FEDERICA 2127 8,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V D'AMATO VINCENZA 2128 8,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 D'AMBROSIO GESSIKA 2129 8,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 DISILVESTRO VALERIA 2130 8,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G BIANCARELLI LOREDANA 2131 8,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 FELICIONI FRANCESCA 2132 8,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC854007 FESTA DIEGO 2133 8,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T RASI OMAR 2134 8,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T BORDONI FEDERICO 2135 8,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 NAPOLITANO GIOVANNI 2136 8,55 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 ALUNNO 

ANGELETTI

ANDREA 2137 8,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N GATTI LUDOVICA 2138 8,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P LONGARELLI AURORA 2139 8,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MEDORI VERONICA 2140 8,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 CARLONI BEATRICE 2141 8,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R PETTIROSSI ANNA LAURA 2142 8,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X FILIPPUCCI DEBORA 2143 8,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q COLUMBARIA ELISA 2144 8,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T BISOGNI RUMI 2145 8,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T IANOVSKA TETIANA 2146 8,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MATANO MERI 2147 8,53 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N MORETTONI MARCO 2148 8,52 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N DOMINICI MARCO 2149 8,52 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 CECCOTTI RICCARDO 2150 8,51 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 ALLEGRETTI INNOCENZO 2151 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G CILIANI GIADA 2152 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 LO RE GENOVEFFA 2153 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 RUOCCO ROBERTA 2154 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B CONTILLI ANTONELLA 2155 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q GUZZO ROSA ANGELA 2156 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 BALDINELLI VALENTINA 2157 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V FORMICA DEBORA 2158 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A PETRINI CRISTIAN 2159 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A LEANDRI O 

ALEANDRI

NICOLETTA 2160 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N DIAMANTI MATTEO 2161 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 LINI ARIANNA 2162 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 BORIO VALENTINA 2163 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 CANCELLOTTI FRANCESCA 2164 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T BENEDETTI ANNALISA 2165 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 MUZI EMANUELA 2166 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS014001 VICHI ELENA 2167 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A DE CHIARA GLORIA 2168 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 MERLI MARIO TRENTO 2169 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R PROIETTI SOFIA 2170 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P FRANQUILLO ALESSIO 2171 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N BOCCANERA ALBERTO NICOLAS 2172 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T MAISTO GIOVANNI 2173 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 FERRARA LUIGI 2174 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C BIAGETTI ENRICO 2175 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R COCCO RICCARDO 2176 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q BARBA CALOGERO 2177 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R ARANCIO FABRIZIO 2178 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P MORONI MARCO 2179 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 MENICHETTI LORENZO 2180 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 CORICELLI LEONARDO 2181 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T MOSCA LORENZO 2182 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C FLAMINI ALESSANDRO 2183 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 CALDERINI RICCARDO 2184 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE027001 LALLERONI MICHELE 2185 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P DAMIANI MICHELE 2186 8,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T RASI ELISA 2187 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G ROSSETTI FRANCESCA 2188 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 REMIGI LUDOVICA 2189 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R MATTEI VALENTINA 2190 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 BITTO DARIA 2191 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MATTIOLI FEDERICA 2192 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C PROIETTI BEATRICE 2193 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V TUZI IRENE 2194 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03300A GAROFANO MICHELA 2195 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T ARCANGELI 

CONTI

VERONICA 2196 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A LAURENTI SARA 2197 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 PEPE AGNESE 2198 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R ERESIA FRANCESCA 2199 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC87200R TRITONI ALESSANDRA 2200 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF19000V GABELLINI GIULIA 2201 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N PIANTAMORI SERENA 2202 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C GENTILE CRISTINA 2203 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X TOMASSI ELISA 2204 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 JUSUFI SERMIN 2205 8,50 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MARIANI SERENA 2206 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P GJONOVIQ ZOJE 2207 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E RANOCCHIARI VALERIA 2208 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P RESTIVO ALESSIA 2209 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 LANZENI ERIKA 2210 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 NOCCHI ERIKA 2211 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E PETRINI ANTONELLA 2212 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P MONTENERI ROBERTA 2213 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E MARTINANGELI GLORIA 2214 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 PESCA CATERINA 2215 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R CASAGRANDE 

BERZILLI

FRANCESCA 2216 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BAZZOFFIA FRANCESCA 2217 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T MARIANI MARTA 2218 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T DI FILIPPO ALESSANDRA 2219 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 SABATINI ROBERTA 2220 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 BRANDA ANNA 2221 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 FORMISANO FRANCESCA 2222 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R MORICI SARA 2223 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X VALLICELLI MARTINA 2224 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V ILARDI ANNALISA 2225 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A BALDELLI VALENTINA 2226 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P CATARINELLI SARA 2227 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X OROLOGIO SIMONA 2228 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P LUCIBELLO EUGENIA 2229 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G FUSARI BARBARA 2230 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L CORTECCI CONSUELO 2231 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 SOLFAROLI SILVIA 2232 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P BRUNETTI SIMONA 2233 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 RAIA LUISA 2234 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L CHIARAVALLE CLARA 2235 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N BERRETTONI PAMELA 2236 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84900Q GATTI FRANCESCA 2237 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E BAZZUCCHI TERESA 2238 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 TRIKI NAOUEL 2239 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 DEL BUONO MONICA 2240 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T PORZI ORTENSIA 2241 8,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MONDO SIMONE 2242 8,48 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MARCHIONNI LEONARDO 2243 8,48 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V TOMASSINI VALENTINA 2244 8,48 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 COMMODI MARINA 2245 8,47 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R POMPILI CRISTINA 2246 8,47 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P RAGNI MATTEO 2247 8,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 ROSSI VALENTINA 2248 8,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A RASPA MILENA 2249 8,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R PROIETTIBAVERI SARA 2250 8,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P FANTOZZI FEDERICA 2251 8,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G DOMINICI O DI 

DOMENICO

SIMONA 2252 8,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R PERNI MONICA 2253 8,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC854007 PORTELLI FEDERICO 2254 8,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q GAMBUCCI ELENA 2255 8,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R MENGHINI MARTA 2256 8,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T MEDICI ELEONORA 2257 8,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V BARBETTA MICHELE 2258 8,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A VICARI ALESSANDRO 2259 8,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T PIERMARINI PIER PAOLO 2260 8,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 FILIPPUCCI GABRIELE 2261 8,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM21300Q FRATINI SAMUELE 2262 8,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B ALBELLI ANDREA 2263 8,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C NIZI MARCO 2264 8,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 GENTILE MATTEO 2265 8,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B SAVARESE GIOVANNI 2266 8,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P BIZZARRI ARIANNA 2267 8,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P AQUINO ASIA 2268 8,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A STELLA SOFIA 2269 8,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T TOMATELLI MARTINA 2270 8,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 TRABALZA SAMANTHA 2271 8,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 TORRESI GIULIA 2272 8,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A CATENA ALESSANDRA 2273 8,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 MARINELLI ELEONORA 2274 8,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D DONATI GIULIA 2275 8,45 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 RICCI ILARIA 2276 8,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 ANASTASI PAOLA 2277 8,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E MARIANI ROBERTA 2278 8,42 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q OCCHIATI GIOVANNI 2279 8,42 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L SARNEI ILARIA 2280 8,42 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SERAFINI ELENA 2281 8,42 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 SCHIANTELLA SILVIA 2282 8,42 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T ASSUNTI SONIA 2283 8,42 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C STEFANETTI ALESSANDRA 2284 8,42 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D SAGONE ANNA MARIA 2285 8,42 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BONCI INTRIAGO 

CEDENO

JEORGE WILFRIDO 2286 8,41 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T LIVIABELLA RICCARDO 2287 8,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D PRINCIPI SELENE 2288 8,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P SCARPONI FRANCESCO 2289 8,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P FALCINELLI LETIZIA 2290 8,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D NASOI MARIA CRISTINA 2291 8,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC04000Q BENEDETTI MARTA 2292 8,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C BISOGNI SIMONA 2293 8,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P BALDELLI RENATO 2294 8,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C VALPERGA FEDERICA 2295 8,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E ANGELI EMANUELA 2296 8,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A CANNAROZZO KATIA 2297 8,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A BUGIANTELLA STEFANINA 2298 8,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 FORINO SEBASTIANO 2299 8,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E ZICHELLA FILIPPO 2300 8,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X SCACARONI MATTEO 2301 8,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X CUPIDO SAMUELE 2302 8,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T TOMA ANDREA 2303 8,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 NOCCHI ALESSANDRO 2304 8,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE042003 CIALFI EDOARDO 2305 8,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N PROFILI ANGELO 2306 8,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 PIERGENTILI GIACOMO 2307 8,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T RAMACCINI GIACOMO 2308 8,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02400G DONADIO LUCIANO 2309 8,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T BELLINI DIMITRI 2310 8,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T DI PIETRO MANUEL 2311 8,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X MAROTTA VANIA 2312 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N CIOLI BENEDETTA 2313 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P ELIA MARTINA 2314 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A CINGILLO NOEMI 2315 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P COCCETTI ASIA 2316 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 REALI ELEONORA 2317 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 ALLEGRETTI 

PROIETTI

FEDERICA 2318 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGSD03000P SCARPONI REBECCA 2319 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A PEPPUCCI MARTINA 2320 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P FIAMINGO GIOVANNA 2321 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02400G VETRULLI SONIA 2322 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R ROTOLONI CLAUDIA 2323 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V LUCIDI ARIANNA 2324 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CAPALDINI SIMONA 2325 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T APPIERDO LAURA 2326 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS014001 RINALDI VALENTINA 2327 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N CARISSIMI MARIKA 2328 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A ANGELUCCI BEATRICE 2329 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N FRANDINA MARIA GRAZIA 2330 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V TIBURZI ILARIA 2331 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T FIORELLI PAOLA 2332 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V SALARI JESSICA 2333 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E GIANNUCCI ELISA 2334 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SANTONI CRISTINA 2335 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC87200R GIOVAGNOLI ELISA 2336 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C BRIZI MARTA 2337 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P DELLA ROCCA VIOLETTA 2338 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 PASSERI SIMONA 2339 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CORDELLA FIORELLA 2340 8,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X MONDI MICHELE 2341 8,38 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF010005 DI CAPUA ANTONIO 2342 8,38 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MUSCO FABIOLA 2343 8,38 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C BOCCHINI CRISTINA 2344 8,38 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q GUIDUBALDI BARBARA 2345 8,35 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N GARAU VANESSA 2346 8,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D NATALIZI VIOLA 2347 8,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C GIOVANNELLI PAMELA 2348 8,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T MERIGGIOLI DANIELA 2349 8,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P BELLI DANILO 2350 8,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 PETRONI SABRINA 2351 8,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T GARRUBBA GABRIEL 2352 8,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 NICCHI GIUSEPPE 2353 8,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 SOLIMENO LUIGI 2354 8,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G AGNELETTI MANOLO 2355 8,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G BERETTINI NICOLETTA 2356 8,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C TABARRINI NADIA 2357 8,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P ANGELUCCI MICHELA 2358 8,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E MARCHETTI ALESSANDRA 2359 8,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V BIAGETTI MONIA 2360 8,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C MERCURI KATIUSCIA 2361 8,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G MORI ROMINA 2362 8,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CALVANI MICHELE ANGELO 2363 8,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A BRENCI AURORA 2364 8,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N MORLUPO MARIA FRANCESCA 2365 8,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 GAMBINI CRISTINA 2366 8,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C BUSSOTTI ROBERTA 2367 8,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C CAPALDINI TIZIANA 2368 8,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X VENANZI MARIA GRAZIA 2369 8,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C LOMBARDI CINZIA 2370 8,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86600D BARBIERI MICHELE 2371 8,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R DI FILIPPO VERONICA 2372 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P LEDDA STEFANIA 2373 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PUGNALI CHIARA 2374 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P CALVANI ROBERTA 2375 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R CONTINI ALESSANDRA 2376 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V LUCIDI DANIELA 2377 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 RUBECA MONIA 2378 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D RIZA MARIA 2379 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P MANCIA SANDRA 2380 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P DOMINICI KATIA 2381 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N D'OTTAVIO ANTONELLA 2382 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A MENICONI LOREDANA 2383 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P FOLGORI ELENA 2384 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 CARLANI STEFANIA 2385 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R FEDELI ANTONIETTA 2386 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T BALDUCCI EMANUELA 2387 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E SANTINI TIZIANA 2388 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BUCAIONI CATIUSCIA 2389 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B FAMIANI CLARITA 2390 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A ELISEI FRANCA 2391 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L CUZZINI NERI BARBARA 2392 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E PROIETTI FEDERICA 2393 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P BOSI FRISIA 2394 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 MERONE MARIA 2395 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P GETTI VANIA 2396 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V PAOLETTI ELVIRA 2397 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R TINTORI LARA 2398 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D MICHELI MORENA 2399 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 MILANI CATIA 2400 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC869001 SIMONE LUCIANA 2401 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC862006 MARSICO ROSA 2402 8,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C PATITO ANNALISA 2403 8,32 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T ROCCHI ORIETTA 2404 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC867009 ZAMPINO LUCIANA 2405 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X SBICCA ALESSIA 2406 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C TOCCHI ELISABETTA 2407 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R DI SANTE 

COACCIOLI

ALESSANDRO 2408 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L MIGLIACCIO FRANCESCO 2409 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A D'ELIA DARIA 2410 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03300A RANIERI MARIA ELENA 2411 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E KALALA TSHISHI ANTOINETTE 2412 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CARUCCI ANNA 2413 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q BELLUCCI CATIA 2414 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q GIANNATIEMPO LUCIA 2415 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 CUCINIELLO STEFANO 2416 8,30 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L FEIS SILVIA 2417 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R SENSINI GIACOMO 2418 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PERGOLARI CRISTIANO 2419 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R CATAPANO GIOVANNI PIO 2420 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A BERGAMENE MARCO 2421 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 CRUCIANI GABRIELE 2422 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R GRILLI MATTEO 2423 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PROIETTI SAMUELE 2424 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85300B LA RUSSA SERGIO 2425 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P BIANCHINI GIORDANO 2426 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C DE ANGELIS GIOVANNI 2427 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P BIANCONI ENRICO MATTIA 2428 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 ESPOSITO GIANLUCA 2429 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B MACELLARI PAOLO 2430 8,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 SANTARELLI LUCIA 2431 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02400G BELLUCCI GAIA 2432 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PURI GIULIA 2433 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A COPPI VALERIA 2434 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SANTINI CINZIA 2435 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C BRUNO GESSICA 2436 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 MARINIELLO MARIACARMELA 2437 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T PALOMBA RAFFAELLA 2438 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03300A RECCIA GIUSEPPINA MARIA 2439 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N BONCI GAIA 2440 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MARINO VALERIA 2441 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 LIOTTA LUANA 2442 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02400G TOGNOLONI VANESSA 2443 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V APPOLLONI ALESSIA 2444 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N SANTEGIDI GIADA 2445 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A PONTICIELLO MARIANNA 2446 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P TRAVAGLINI DEBORAH 2447 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R RUGGERI FRANCESCA 2448 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 MOLINI FRANCESCA 2449 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 ANTINORI ALESSANDRA 2450 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C TAMBURINI FRANCA 2451 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 FARNETI ROBERTA 2452 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE026005 SPIRITOSI SERENA 2453 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R LAMPITELLI TERESA 2454 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E CASTANGIA ELISA 2455 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R CECCARELLI ERIKA 2456 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE02300N BROCCOLI LORENZA 2457 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A DE SANTIS VALENTINA 2458 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R VEDOVATI MARIA GIOVANNA 2459 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BARTOLI SABRINA 2460 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTE01000A SULLA FRANCESCA 2461 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R NOCCHI CECILIA 2462 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC01000X CAPOBIANCO MANUELA 2463 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P COLOTTO MANUELA 2464 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A SPERANZA SILVIA 2465 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CASTRICA STEFANIA 2466 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P ARCANGELI 

CONTI

BARBARA 2467 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N LEO CELESTE 2468 8,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V SANTONOCITO ALESSANDRA 2469 8,28 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 GRELLI ALESSANDRO 2470 8,28 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PANICO LIBERO 2471 8,27 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q PALOPOLI ANNA 2472 8,27 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MATTIOLI LAURA 2473 8,26 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L CERQUETELLI CLAUDIA 2474 8,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R APPODIA LUCA 2475 8,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A SANTINI VERONICA 2476 8,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P ALBAGINI TAMARA 2477 8,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC854007 FIORUCCI ROBERTA 2478 8,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N MACCABEI MICHELA 2479 8,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC868005 VOLPONE VALENTINA 2480 8,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86600D SIGILLO MARINELLA 2481 8,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T ROTA GIUSEPPE 2482 8,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C BRINCI NAUSICA 2483 8,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BIZZARRI ALESSIA 2484 8,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E COLETTA ARIANNA 2485 8,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 CUCCA STEFANIA 2486 8,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 RAMPINI ISABELLA 2487 8,25 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM23500L MANCUSO ROSA 2488 8,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPM010004 ROSSELLI ANTONIO 2489 8,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P GUBBINI DANIELE 2490 8,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P TANGINI GIULIA 2491 8,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G DRAGONI PIETRO 2492 8,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N BERARDI UMBERTO 2493 8,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 DE SIMONE ALESSANDRO 2494 8,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A SAVERI FABIO 2495 8,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 GALLI GIORDANO 2496 8,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02800V BRACONI ENRICO 2497 8,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C PIZZI SERENA 2498 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 BALESTRINI MARTINA 2499 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V RAMAZZOTTI ELISA 2500 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P CUCCHIARINI MARTINA 2501 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 ANTONELLI VINCENZA 2502 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A ALLEGRETTI ALESSIA 2503 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R PETTOROSSI FRANCESCA 2504 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C BRAUZZI ELEONORA 2505 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 SCASSELLATI BEATRICE 2506 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D PETRUCCIOLI MONICA 2507 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 GERMINI MARTA 2508 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L RENGHI MARTINA 2509 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R BAGLIERI DORINA 2510 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A SPINELLI CRESCENZA 2511 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82700V TRONCONE GIORGIA 2512 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MIRTI MARTINA 2513 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G GIOVANNETTI GIORGIA 2514 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L ULIANA SARA 2515 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T FIKI HAKIMA 2516 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T PROIETTI VANESSA INES 2517 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T DI CURZIO ALESSIA 2518 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02800V PARLANI DEBORA 2519 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MORODEI ELISA 2520 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C BRUNETTI MICHELA 2521 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 GILI SANDRA 2522 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BELLUCCI PATRIZIA 2523 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C FIORDI MONIA 2524 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BISCIAIO FABIOLA 2525 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E BENIGNI CRISTINA 2526 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P AMMETTO SABRINA 2527 8,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T SOLOMON FLORENTINA 2528 8,24 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 PETRE ADRIANA 2529 8,22 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PILOTTI SAURO 2530 8,22 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q LAVORANTE GIUSEPPINA 2531 8,22 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C BUCCIARELLI LUCA 2532 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 STOPPINI MARTA 2533 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G SETTIMI SARA 2534 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G GORGOIOLI ANGELA 2535 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P BUZI FEDERICO 2536 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R CITTADINI FABIO 2537 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A MONTELEONE MARTINA 2538 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P GIACOMETTI VALERIA 2539 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A TIRIACA EMANUELA 2540 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 MODISTELLA ROBERTA 2541 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BERLOCO ERIKA LAURA 2542 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E PIETRANTONI FRANCESCA 2543 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CICCOTTI FRANCESCA 2544 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E ROSA SATJA 2545 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V CARALLA MARIA CRISTINA 2546 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G VOLLONO MARIKA 2547 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N SCHIAVONI MAIRA 2548 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T ROSSI LUCA 2549 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P LACAJ KLEJDIS 2550 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E MENICHELLI LORENZO 2551 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E CIMARELLI GIANLUCA 2552 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03300A LIOTTA LEONARDO 2553 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T BARTOZZINI GIOVANNI 2554 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L MARIANI LUCA 2555 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P MORRONI GABRIELE 2556 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CALVA BURGOS KELVIN BOLIVAR 2557 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C DURA EMANUELE 2558 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T LAMULA VALERIO 2559 8,20 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B PANTALEONI ALESSANDRO 2560 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 TARDIOLI ANDREA 2561 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C SEGOLONI LUCIANO 2562 8,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 MENICHELLI ALICE 2563 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T DI LODOVICO NICOLE 2564 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 LAURENTI ELEONORA 2565 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 TOZZI EMILY 2566 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 ALLEGRUCCI ANGELICA 2567 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B MORELLI FRANCESCA PAOLA 2568 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 PETRONE ANNA 2569 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CAMPANA ELENA 2570 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N DOMINICI ELENA 2571 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T PROIETTI MOSCA ALESSIA 2572 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N PATISSO SERENA 2573 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R VACCARIELLO LAURA 2574 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P IMPROTA ANNARITA 2575 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T FELIZIANI DEISY CAROLINA 2576 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 NICOLUCCI MARILISA 2577 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84900Q LOLLI MARTA 2578 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 LIMONE YLENIA 2579 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T ANTONUCCI MARICA 2580 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E CIMARELLI MARIA 2581 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L PETRELLI VALENTINA 2582 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C CASALINI SIMONETTA 2583 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D MIRTI SERENA 2584 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E RECCHIONI GIULIA 2585 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C MARINO FRANCESCA 2586 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P GABRIELLI VALERIA 2587 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G SPUNTARELLI SILVIA 2588 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V NOCCHI ALESSANDRA 2589 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R ZUCCHINI CRISTINA 2590 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T TORRETTA GIULIA 2591 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T FOGLIANI LORETTA 2592 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R DRAGANI ANTONELLA 2593 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 NICOLETTI VALENTINA 2594 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N SIMONINI VALENTINA 2595 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R PICCHIOTTI EVA 2596 8,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P OSSINO ROBERTA 2597 8,18 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D PAOLOBELLO ERMENEGILDA 2598 8,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 SABATINI STEFANO 2599 8,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C SCARPONI LAURA 2600 8,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C RONDELLI VANESSA 2601 8,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P MORBIDONI FEDERICA 2602 8,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC854007 DI FRAIA GIUSEPPE 2603 8,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 BUZZI LUISA 2604 8,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 PIERUCCI FRANCESCA 2605 8,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C MASTROPAOLO ROSALIA 2606 8,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P OCCASI MARCELLA 2607 8,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T SCARINCI DANIELA 2608 8,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L TOSTI CLAUDIA 2609 8,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L SERAFINI MICHELA 2610 8,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTE01000A D'ANTONIO BEATRICE 2611 8,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R CEPPI PAOLA 2612 8,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 SILVESTRI ISABELLA 2613 8,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 GAGLIARDI MAIA 2614 8,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P BRUNETTI STEFANO 2615 8,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 SABBATINI LUCREZIA 2616 8,15 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 VITALI CHIARA 2617 8,15 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 CIOTTI SOFIA 2618 8,15 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A FALCHI PATRIZIA 2619 8,15 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L BENEDUCE ANNUNZIATA 2620 8,15 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P PICCHIARELLI FRANCESCA 2621 8,13 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE039007 RAMACCI TANIA 2622 8,13 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N COSENTINO MARIA 2623 8,13 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X LOLLI LUANA 2624 8,13 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V ANGELI FRANCESCA 2625 8,12 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P ANGELETTI ELEONORA 2626 8,11 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 PAZIENZA CONCETTA 2627 8,11 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P MONTEFALCHESI RICCARDO 2628 8,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CONTILLI MARIA CHIARA 2629 8,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE042003 CASSIANI BARBARA 2630 8,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P RAIOLA VANESSA 2631 8,10 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R PARLATI LANFRANCO 2632 8,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L LANTI ELEONORA 2633 8,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A FORCATURA VANESSA 2634 8,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTE01000A DI VITO MARILENA 2635 8,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P TABARRINI ANTONELLA 2636 8,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 EMILI ORIETTA 2637 8,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 MARANI MARINA 2638 8,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E SERNANI DANIELE 2639 8,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C D'ALOISIO SELENE 2640 8,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A CEDRONI LORENZO 2641 8,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CASTELLANI ALESSANDRO 2642 8,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X MALFETTA MARCO 2643 8,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R MARTELLINI JACOPO 2644 8,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T ZAMPONI RICCARDO 2645 8,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R CAGNUCCI GIULIO 2646 8,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A AMBROGI SAMUELE 2647 8,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A DIONIGI LORENZO 2648 8,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T MENICHELLI YURY 2649 8,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N VENTURI FABRIZIO 2650 8,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G PROIETTI BORIANI GIULIA 2651 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P RICCIO MARTINA 2652 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N GENTILI AURORA 2653 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A CATALANO GIORGIA 2654 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC867009 IANNUCCILLI NOEMI 2655 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P SANTITORO ANNA PIA 2656 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 MONTECAGGI GIULIA 2657 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R MANNOLA CHIARA 2658 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C IUCCI GIORGIA 2659 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 DEL LUGO JESSICA 2660 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N VALENTINI SARA 2661 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V VITALE ANNA 2662 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MANNI FABIOLA 2663 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T LONGOBARDI FORTUNA 2664 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C BASTIANINI LAURA 2665 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P TEODORI MIRIANA 2666 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E ALUNNI JESSICA 2667 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 TINTILLINI MARTINA 2668 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 CAPUTO ANNA 2669 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R BUCCHI ROBERTA 2670 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R PIANTONI SILVIA 2671 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 MANUALI FEDERICA 2672 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02400G FIORUCCI BENEDETTA 2673 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 OLIVIERI SIMONA 2674 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 TROIANO FRANCESCA 2675 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T GAFFI LAURA 2676 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MAZZOLI MARIA EUGENIA 2677 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD11000Q TORZUOLI SILVIA 2678 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P LIBONE ANNA 2679 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 TIZZONI ANGELA 2680 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G ROMAGNOLI CLAUDIA 2681 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N SILVESTRI MARINA 2682 8,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C NITULESCU MONICA 2683 8,08 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 VICARI SARA 2684 8,08 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P ALONZO GIANNA 2685 8,08 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X LOMBARDI STEFANIA 2686 8,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A BERTONI SARA 2687 8,05 S S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T RAGNI MYRIAM 2688 8,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C CALDERINI GIUSEPPE 2689 8,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P MINIO NICOLA 2690 8,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P BETTI GABRIELE 2691 8,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X TORTI ANDREA 2692 8,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A LUONGO ROBERTO 2693 8,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC04000Q D'ALESSANDRO GIOVANNA 2694 8,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R PICCIONI MOIRA 2695 8,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R LAGANA' CHIARA 2696 8,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P GAMBACORTA 

CASAGRANDE

MARTINA 2697 8,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 SERENA GIADA 2698 8,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 BUSTI JENNY 2699 8,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A CORRAO LAURA 2700 8,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C FORIERI SABINA 2701 8,05 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P SATRINI PAMELA 2702 8,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03300A SIENA MARINA 2703 8,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A GIRLO ANNA 2704 8,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A FILIPPUCCI MASSIMILIANO 2705 8,02 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C PENNISI PAOLA 2706 8,02 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C ALBI MONIA 2707 8,01 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 PASSERI 

POTAPOV

DMYTRIY 2708 8,01 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E TOFI SILVIA 2709 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P ZANNOLI EMANUELE 2710 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R FLAMINI MANOLO 2711 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 CARDUCCI MASSIMO 2712 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A HYKA LULJETA 2713 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P BEN FADEL FATNA 2714 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q PIETRELLI SILVIA 2715 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T REALI DONATELLA 2716 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P CANAFOGLIA KATIA 2717 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84900Q RUSSO ELVIRA 2718 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGSD03000P LAURENTI LUCA 2719 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 POSTELLI MICHELE 2720 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MARCHETTI STEFANO 2721 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 FABIANI ALESSANDRO 2722 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T BARTOLINI GIOVANNI 2723 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C TAMPIERI AMBRA 2724 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PODDA SONIA 2725 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BIANCHINI MARTINA 2726 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T BIZZARRI CRISTINA 2727 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T GUERRINI CHIARA 2728 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E SENSINI JESSICA 2729 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D MICHELSANTI STELLA 2730 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N FERNETTI DANIA 2731 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 VIOLA ROMINA 2732 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N DUCA ELEONORA 2733 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 DEL BUONO MICHAELA 2734 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C ELEUTERI FABRIZIO 2735 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MUGNAI KATIA 2736 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MONTIONI EMANUELA 2737 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q VIOLA SABRINA 2738 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 FRANCHI FRANCESCO 2739 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 LEPRI ALVARO 2740 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N PICCHIO' CATERINA 2741 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 REALI CAMILLA 2742 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N PINCHI SARA 2743 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N BRIZI BENEDETTA 2744 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E SILVESTRI LISA 2745 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q CONTI MARZIA 2746 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P ARMILLEI SARA 2747 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CAPEZZALI BEATRICE 2748 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 LUPARINI ELISA 2749 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C ANGELONI FABIOLA 2750 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G MIGLIARELLI ELISABETTA 2751 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T PASQUINI EMANUELA 2752 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P FIAONI LEONARDO 2753 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC817008 ROCCHINI IRENE 2754 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D LANDRINI MANUELA 2755 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P PAGLIACCI MONICA 2756 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G CECCARELLI MARCO 2757 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 MARGIOTTA FRANCESCO 2758 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L FORTUNA ALESSANDRO 2759 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CASTELLINI SIMONE 2760 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P VESCARELLI FILIPPO MARIA 2761 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T BENEDETTI 

PASQUALONI

ANDREA 2762 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G CRESCENZI GABRIELE 2763 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P GENTILI MICHELE 2764 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C PENNA ALESSANDRO 2765 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T FUSO GIANCARLO 2766 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MARIANI MATTEO 2767 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C SENSINI RICCARDO 2768 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CARLINI ALESSIO 2769 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 RADICCHI ALESSANDRO 2770 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 MONTIONI ANGELO 2771 8 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P GAUDENZI MICHELE 2772 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R SCHIAVONI DANIELE 2773 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 MOSCONI LORENZO 2774 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGSD03000P GATTI MANUELE 2775 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T FONDI FILIPPO 2776 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 BERARDI FRANCESCO 2777 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A SPERANZA FABIO 2778 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 MANCINI MATTEO 2779 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P FARINACCI NICOLA 2780 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P GIOMMI GABRIELE 2781 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G MATARAZZI DAVID 2782 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 MARTINIANI GIORGIO 2783 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BERARDI SILVIO 2784 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P BAGLIONI VINCENZO 2785 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C REALI ALESSIO 2786 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R SALVATORI ALESSANDRO 2787 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P NATALINI CRISTIAN 2788 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P CIVITANI GIULIANO 2789 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P DE SALVO SANTO 2790 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R GALANTE SANDRO 2791 8 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R PAGNOTTA SOFIA 2792 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 FERRARA EMANUELA 2793 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D OGNIBENE MARTINA 2794 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D ZAZZERA BENEDETTA 2795 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02400G MARCACCIOLI GIULIA 2796 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R CAIAZZA CHIARA 2797 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C NEGRONI MARTA 2798 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T RIVAROLI GIULIA 2799 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R GILLONO DOROTEA 2800 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N MANNUCCI GIADA 2801 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C POETA ARIANNA 2802 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C SBICCA ARIANNA 2803 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 SANTINI ELENOIRE 2804 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 MORESCHINI LUDOVICA 2805 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R BARTOLI FRANCESCA 2806 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 ROSATI FRANCESCA 2807 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T ANGELI MARTA 2808 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T PALERMI ILENIA 2809 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A D' ADDATO LUCIA 2810 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G ARIANO GIORGIA 2811 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V BATTISTELLI ELISA 2812 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84900Q ARDEMAGNI LUISA 2813 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R NIKA BRUNILDA 2814 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X ZARBA' VANESSA 2815 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P MOROSI CHIARA 2816 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P FALCO ROSSELLA 2817 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D MARKU LEONIDA 2818 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R AMICI YASMINE 2819 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D BARTOCCINI AURORA 2820 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 CAMELIA FRANCESCA 2821 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G TRABALZA MONICA 2822 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 COLLARINI ERICA 2823 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CRISPINI ARIANNA 2824 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q MOCKA GLODIANA 2825 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MASSARI ILARIA 2826 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R AMENDOLA AGNESE 2827 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C ESPOSITO ANNUNZIATA 2828 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 CATANOSSI MARIA LUCIA 2829 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R CARPANI LARA 2830 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P LUPATELLI MARTINA 2831 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E GIULIVI SARA 2832 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G FEBBO FRANCESCA 2833 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C PANNACCIO CLAUDIA 2834 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 ANGELI ROBERTA 2835 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C METUSHI BLERINA 2836 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 GATTI FRANCESCA 2837 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C NARDUCCI SARA 2838 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 SORBELLI VALENTINA 2839 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L CAPOTONDO FEDERICA 2840 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BISCIAIO TAMARA 2841 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A COSTANTINI LUISA 2842 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF19000V BORSI LUCIA 2843 8 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 CASCIARI MICHELA 2844 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T BETORI PATRIZIA 2845 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC854007 ROSSI VALENTINA 2846 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P GIUSTINIANI ELEONORA 2847 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC04000Q STELLA BEATRICE 2848 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P PENNACCHI SERENA 2849 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D BERNA ARIANNA 2850 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E TROVARELLI CRISTINA 2851 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P GIORGETTI MICHELA 2852 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A MANCINELLI STEFANIA 2853 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P MORO PAOLA 2854 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 GRELLI VALENTINA 2855 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T SORDINI PAOLA 2856 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L MASSARI EMANUELA 2857 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P CESARETTI MONIA 2858 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 CORTONA FEDERICA 2859 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X GUERCIOLINI SARA 2860 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R AQUILINI CRISTINA 2861 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC04000Q GERVASI ANNA 2862 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 KRITSAK ANZHELIKA 2863 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P PAMPANONI BARBARA 2864 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A MENICONI LORENA 2865 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C PROIETTI SONIA 2866 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B CIOTTI REGINA 2867 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS09000X PASCERI MARIA STELLA 2868 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C GUBBINI BARBARA 2869 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 CESARETTI SONIA 2870 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L STAGNARI SIMONA 2871 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R MARINELLI PAMELA 2872 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 SZEDZIELORZ MARYLA DOROTA 2873 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 CASELLI ADRIANA 2874 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P NOTARI BEATRICE 2875 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02400G RUSSO GIUSEPPINA 2876 8 N S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P BATTISTON GIOIANA 2877 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC87200R CANNELLI BARBARA 2878 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R EVANGELISTELLA KATIA 2879 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 RONDELLI MONIA 2880 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N BROCANELLO FEDERICA 2881 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P SEBASTIANI SIMONA 2882 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BELLONI MAGDA 2883 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N NEGRONI RITA 2884 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P PAVLETIC ANNA LISA 2885 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P GRILLO SONIA 2886 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 MERLI ANNA 2887 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CATTARULLA SONIA 2888 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P SEBASTIANI STEFANIA 2889 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 GARBUGLIA GABRIELLA 2890 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q SPIGARELLI LOREDANA 2891 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 PROCACCI LUCIANA 2892 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R SALERNO ANNA 2893 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A SIMONETTI ALBINA 2894 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T FARNESI CRISTINA 2895 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A MENGHINI PAOLA 2896 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P NARCISI PAOLA LUCIA 2897 8 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 BIZZARRI DAVIDE 2898 7,98 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X SPOSINI SILVIA 2899 7,97 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PANETTI FABIO 2900 7,97 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P GUERCINI SIMONA 2901 7,97 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T MIGNOZZETTI MOIRA 2902 7,97 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C SCERNA SABRINA 2903 7,97 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CASTIGNANI KATIA 2904 7,97 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C FIORETTI MICHAEL 2905 7,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BISCIAIO FEDERICA 2906 7,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A CONOCCHIA TITO 2907 7,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 COSTANZO CIRO ALFREDO 2908 7,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 BIANCHI ANDREA 2909 7,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A CODIGNONI DANILO 2910 7,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A DI BIAGIO ANDREA 2911 7,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A FERRETTI LUCREZIA 2912 7,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A LIBERATI LUNA 2913 7,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X ANTANO AURORA 2914 7,95 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L BRAGALONE MICHELA 2915 7,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P TOFFANO MARTA 2916 7,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V GJORGJESKI RAFFAELA 2917 7,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T DI GREGORIO MARGHERITA 2918 7,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R SORRENTINO MARCO 2919 7,93 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 CAMPANA ALBERTO 2920 7,93 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T FONTANI GIANLUCA 2921 7,93 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 MANSTRETTA SIMONA 2922 7,92 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G BRUNORI SILVIA 2923 7,92 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 MORICONI CLAUDIA 2924 7,92 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 BENEDETTI ANNA RITA 2925 7,92 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P BAZZUCCHI ROBERTO 2926 7,92 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E AMBROGI SABRINA 2927 7,92 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 PETROLLO MARIA 2928 7,92 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V PORZI ANTONELLA 2929 7,92 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SENSIDONI RAFFAELA 2930 7,92 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V POMPILI MOIRA 2931 7,92 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P CASAGRANDE ELEONORA 2932 7,92 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E BARTOLOMEI BARBARA 2933 7,92 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A TRAPANI ANNA 2934 7,92 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T BARTOZZINI VALENTINA 2935 7,92 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 PETRUCCI NICOLO' 2936 7,91 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T PAGLIACCI ALFREDO 2937 7,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G BOVE MARTA 2938 7,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T PENSA SIMONE 2939 7,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 GIUSTINI CLAUDIA LUCIANGELA 2940 7,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R RIGA SAMANTHA 2941 7,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E CONTI GIORGIA 2942 7,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R COZZALI PAMELA 2943 7,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 SEPE VIRGINIA 2944 7,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P FEDELI MARTA 2945 7,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P SQUADRONI DIEGO 2946 7,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R RIZZI CRISTIAN 2947 7,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A BACIUCCO EMANUELE 2948 7,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T CHIUDIONI GIANMARCO 2949 7,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X TACCUCCI CHIARA 2950 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G MAUCIONE AURORA 2951 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T SPICCIA RITA 2952 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 RIZZI GIULIA 2953 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R DONATI SOFIA 2954 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BETTI SORBELLI ALICE 2955 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N EL AMRAOUI KAOUTAR 2956 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V RONCHETTI YLENIA 2957 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A MORINI ANGELICA 2958 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CASCIARRI MICHELA 2959 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P BELLINI GAIA 2960 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X GUBBIOTTI AGNESE 2961 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T PAOLETTI ARIANNA 2962 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T PORZI MARTINA 2963 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 COTA MARGHERITA 2964 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G CHIAPPINI EMANUELA 2965 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E MENICONI MONICA 2966 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B PROIETTI MANILA 2967 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X PRIORI SARA 2968 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C MARIOTTI SILVIA 2969 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G VENTURINI SARA 2970 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P GREGORI ALESSIA 2971 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P CONTARDO KATIA 2972 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X TRIPALDI MARIA GRAZIA 2973 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P NATALINI ILENIA 2974 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X CERQUEGLINI ARIANNA 2975 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P CALZONI LORENA 2976 7,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 PICCIOLINI RICCARDO 2977 7,88 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N DOMINICI ALESSIO 2978 7,88 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C MARINANGELI LUCIA 2979 7,88 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P CESARI MARIA ANGELA 2980 7,87 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MARTUCCI ROSA 2981 7,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BELLUCCI SILVANO 2982 7,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 LIPPARONI IRENE 2983 7,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E VALERI STEFANIA 2984 7,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P FERRIERI AZZURRA 2985 7,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L MOSTO GRETA 2986 7,85 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X LORENTINI ELENA 2987 7,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P CASTELLINI CRISTINA 2988 7,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R LO RUSSO FRANCESCO PIO 2989 7,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E NICOSIA GIUSEPPE 2990 7,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R DELLE DONNE BEATRICE 2991 7,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T SERENI BEATRICE 2992 7,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D PERGOLESI ELISA 2993 7,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P ROSSETTI LAURA 2994 7,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N LUCCI SIMONA 2995 7,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A BELLACHIOMA DEBORA 2996 7,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P GAUDIANO SIMONA 2997 7,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 MARANGA GIAN CARLO 2998 7,83 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C PRESILLA ILARIA 2999 7,83 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P MANCINELLI SARA 3000 7,83 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE039007 MUZZINI MIRIA 3001 7,83 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T LORETI ALESSANDRA 3002 7,83 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85300B CONSOLI GIOVANNI ANGELO 3003 7,83 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC04000Q GALLONI STEFANO 3004 7,83 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 MARTINI CRISTINA 3005 7,83 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X PIERINI CINZIA 3006 7,83 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 CAMPANELLA CLAUDIA 3007 7,83 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 ANDREINI RITA 3008 7,83 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N MARZIONI DANIELA 3009 7,83 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P MARIANI ALESSIA 3010 7,83 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 FIORILLO ALESSANDRA 3011 7,83 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L PAZZAGLIA CARLO 3012 7,81 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C PIZZONI SOFIA 3013 7,81 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V BATTAGLIA LUCIA 3014 7,81 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P MARINO LINA 3015 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q BELLUCCI MARIA GIUSEPPINA 3016 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L COSTANZO LUCIANO 3017 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTE01000A DE LUCA ALICE 3018 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 ROSSI VALERIA 3019 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P TULLI MANUELA 3020 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T FRASCARELLI FEDERICA 3021 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 RUSSELLO GIULIA 3022 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02400G PASCOLINI IGINA 3023 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R PREDA ILENIA 3024 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E TRIPARI DANIELE 3025 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T PARTENZA LEONARDO 3026 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L GIOVANNINI MICHELE 3027 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 MAZZETTI ANIELLO 3028 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C PASCUCCI ANDREA 3029 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B GIORDANO ANDREA 3030 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P COSSA DEBORA 3031 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B SANTOCCHINI NOEMI 3032 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM21400G AFZALI SERENELLA 3033 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 GUBBIOTTI GIOVANNA 3034 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C BUCCIOLI LETIZIA 3035 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SILVESTRI FEDERICA 3036 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A FERRAZZOLI MATTEO 3037 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N CONTILLI ALESSANDRO 3038 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 MARTINI ALESSIA 3039 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P GASPERINI SERENA 3040 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 ANASTASI SABRINA 3041 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T RASI NICOLAS 3042 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 SENSI FEDERICO 3043 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P GRASSI RICCARDO 3044 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SABATINO FILIPPO 3045 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 LONGOBARDI FRANCESCO 3046 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SCHIAVO FEDERICO 3047 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N MARUCCI LEONARDO 3048 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E CESANELLI DANIELE 3049 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D DIODATI GENNY 3050 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V ANGELI FABRIZIO 3051 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X PETETTA ANDREA 3052 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q ARENA FERDINANDO 3053 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P LUPARINI ALESSANDRO 3054 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T PIGNOLONI MICHELE 3055 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 LEMMA GIORGIO 3056 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 CIAVAGLIA MATTEO 3057 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C PISELLO NICOLÒ 3058 7,80 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 ANGELI FABIO 3059 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C POMI SIMONE 3060 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 DELLA VEDOVA LEONARDO 3061 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 FABI MATTEO 3062 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R CARIGI ANDREA 3063 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A FALLETI CARMELO 3064 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D PAGNOTTA LUCA 3065 7,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N DOMINICI LOREDANA 3066 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R BADALAMENTI DESIREE 3067 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A BERNARDINI BEATRICE 3068 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C MASSEI YLENIA 3069 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82700V BRAMINI GORETTI LUCREZIA 3070 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X PAZZAGLIA SUMADHI 3071 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P VENTURINI RACHELE 3072 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q SBORZACCHI VERONICA 3073 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E GILI ELENA 3074 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SETTIMI MARTINA 3075 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T DI GIOIA ALEXIA 3076 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BAIOCCO FRANCESCA 3077 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 TOMASSINI LAURA 3078 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N GENTILI VALENTINA 3079 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R ASCIUTTI FRANCESCA 3080 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N CAPPUTO ROBERTA 3081 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86400T PACCADUSCIO ELENA 3082 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PECIOLI SIMONA 3083 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 MORESCHINI LIVIA 3084 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A PACILIO ELISA 3085 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E SANTI SIMONA 3086 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P TANACETO GIADA 3087 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CORDELLA VALENTINA 3088 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D PENNACCHI TANIA 3089 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T GRANDOLINI MARTINA 3090 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 PATERNOSTRO CRISTINA 3091 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A BRUNETTI CARMELINDA 3092 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R OLIVIERI SONIA 3093 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P PETRINI SILVIA 3094 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q COLLETTA GIOVANNA ANGELA 3095 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 MARIOTTI NICOLETTA 3096 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C BISELLI MONIA 3097 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P BETORI RITA 3098 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 CAIOLI ALESSIA 3099 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R SABATINI DANIELA 3100 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C TIBURZI ELISA 3101 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P MIRTI EIRENE 3102 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T SCHICCHI MARY ANTOINETTE 3103 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R LUNGAROTTI MARTA 3104 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 MORRONI GIUSEPPINA 3105 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 MUCAJ ALKETA 3106 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R CENTONZE ELEONORA 3107 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P SICILIANO GINEVRA 3108 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N BENEDETTI MONICA 3109 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E MARTINS BATISTA 

DE SOUZA

ADRIANA LUZIA 3110 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P BUONDONNO MARIA ANNA 3111 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T ESPOSITO LUISA 3112 7,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P DABRAIO CARMELA 3113 7,78 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A MUSOTTO TIZIANA 3114 7,77 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BENEDETTI ALDINA 3115 7,77 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L RIPICCINI SOFIA 3116 7,76 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P PALINI STEFANO 3117 7,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T BOCCINI DOMENICO 3118 7,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N BIANCONI CLAUDIO 3119 7,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 SARACINI VALENTINO 3120 7,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N TACCHI SARA 3121 7,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 BOVELLI ALICE GIULIA 3122 7,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 MELE MARIO 3123 7,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P LOLLI FABIANA 3124 7,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L FLAMMINI TANIA 3125 7,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N PAOLINI LEONARDO 3126 7,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B MORELLI PAOLO DANIELE 3127 7,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C FRANCESCONI ALESSANDRO 3128 7,75 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L MELUCCI GIROLAMO 3129 7,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C PROIETTI VALERI ALESSANDRO 3130 7,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPM010004 MONTELLA SALVATORE 3131 7,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C FALCINELLI GIUSEPPE 3132 7,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 RICCIOLI ROBERTA 3133 7,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B CARILLI AURORA 3134 7,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E CAPODICASA GLORIA 3135 7,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE02300N CARBONI DEA 3136 7,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B STAZI VALERIA 3137 7,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N SBARDELLA BENEDETTA 3138 7,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC87200R ADINOLFI ROBERTA 3139 7,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T CATALANO CHIARA 3140 7,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 TOSTI GIORGIA 3141 7,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 BARTOLINI FRANCESCA 3142 7,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E BUCCIARELLI MICHELA 3143 7,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D FIORITI MARTINA 3144 7,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D PAOLUCCI GIULIA 3145 7,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L DI GIORGIO DANIELA 3146 7,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 GRANOCCHIA PAOLA 3147 7,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E BELLACHIOMA EMANUELA 3148 7,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X CIUFOLI MARCO 3149 7,72 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 SINIGAGLIA MARTINA 3150 7,71 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E CHIOCCHINI MARTA 3151 7,71 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC867009 GAGLIARDONI SARA 3152 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P SENTINI SABINA 3153 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 D'AMBROSIO LAURA 3154 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C ARGUTI MARTA 3155 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T FELICI ALESSANDRO 3156 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P FRATINI ENRICO 3157 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G GHIRELLI CRISTIAN 3158 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T FRANCESCHINI ROBERTO 3159 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D INNOCENZI PAOLA 3160 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R MANDOLONI ANNA 3161 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E D'APRANO DANIELE 3162 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X ROSSETTI EROS 3163 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q BELLUCCI MATTEO 3164 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V RAMPI LORENZO 3165 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 BRAVETTI GIUSEPPE 3166 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 POMPEI LEONARDO 3167 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V ERCOLANI LUCA MARIA 3168 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE021002 GUIDA VINCENZO 3169 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N VITELLI GIUSEPPE 3170 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N COLLARETTI PAOLO 3171 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R GALOPPO CAMILLO 3172 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MICANTI LEONARDO 3173 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A ANULLO ANDREA 3174 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P ESPOSITO ARTURO 3175 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 PETRONI EMANUELE 3176 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF010005 PEDONE SERGIO 3177 7,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A MELA LUCILLA 3178 7,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T ANTINUCCI FRANCESCA 3179 7,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T MOSCA BENEDETTA 3180 7,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BOCCHINI FEDERICA 3181 7,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N ROMAGNOLI FEDERICA 3182 7,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B ASCANI MARTA 3183 7,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T TABARRINI CONSUELO 3184 7,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A MIRANDA MARIA 3185 7,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 BALDUCCI BEATRICE 3186 7,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q CIANFICHI MARA 3187 7,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P BENSLIMANE KAOUTAR 3188 7,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 VAGNARELLI CHIARA 3189 7,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05700R MERCIARI ELSA 3190 7,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G TARA GESSICA 3191 7,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A ROSATI ALESSANDRA 3192 7,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A PETRINI ELISA 3193 7,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G CAMBIOTTI SILVIA 3194 7,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E SANTONI LAURA 3195 7,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PLINI MARIA SILVIA 3196 7,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P GIACOMETTI MAILA 3197 7,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85800E MANCINI TIZIANA 3198 7,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P TITTARELLI MAILA 3199 7,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E PELLEGRINI KATIA 3200 7,70 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G MORETTI SIMONA 3201 7,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P CATASTI ELENA 3202 7,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PETRUCCIOLI GRAZIELLA 3203 7,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC05000A CENCIARINI CHIARA 3204 7,68 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T DI LODOVICO DAVID 3205 7,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G CRESCENZI MASSIMILIANO 3206 7,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P GALLINELLA LUCA 3207 7,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L CESARETTI ILARIA 3208 7,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P GIULI ROBERTA 3209 7,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X CIOTTI PAOLA 3210 7,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 PASSERI ALESSANDRO 3211 7,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R FARACO GIUSEPPE 3212 7,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T LAMBERTI VALERY 3213 7,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q PASCUCCI FRANCESCO 3214 7,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 GIOVAGNOLI LEO 3215 7,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E GALLINELLA PAMELA 3216 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 D'ANTUONO TIZIANA 3217 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC05000A DI FILIPPO MARIA 3218 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGSD03000P ABATE IRENE 3219 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X LOTTI SIMONA 3220 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E FEDELI ANNA 3221 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A UCCELLANI RITA 3222 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D SAULLI FRANCESCA 3223 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G VALECCHI FEDERICA 3224 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A GIGLIONI SABRINA 3225 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C TORDONI SILVIA 3226 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 CONSOLI PAOLA ALESSANDRA 3227 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 GUIDA LUCIA 3228 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A PERGOLESI CINZIA 3229 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X PICCINI ALESSANDRA 3230 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N SCIAMANNA LOREDANA 3231 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 SABATINI ROBERTA 3232 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF19000V CASTELLANI MARZIA 3233 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R SPRONELLI ANTONIETTA 3234 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C GIROLAMINI VERONICA 3235 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D BALDONI MARA 3236 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PUGNALI CATIA 3237 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N CORONA SIMONA 3238 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G FALCINELLI CINZIA 3239 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B ROSSI ELEANNA 3240 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T CAPOCCIA MICHELA 3241 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T SACCAPERNI TIZIANA 3242 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V BENEDETTI MARIA RITA 3243 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BIBIANI EMILIANA 3244 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 MINELLI VALERIA 3245 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q RINALDETTI MARIA VANIA 3246 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T BOCCHINI ANGELA 3247 7,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R CRISPO MARIA 3248 7,66 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q IMPROTA STEFANIA 3249 7,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q RAPONI VALENTINA 3250 7,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A PAGLIALUNGA MARILENA 3251 7,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T SITARU ELENA 3252 7,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A CIARDELLI ARIANNA 3253 7,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E AZZARELLI ALESSANDRA 3254 7,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G OLIVA ALESSIO 3255 7,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D CAPODICASA GABRIELE 3256 7,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 DONNARUMMA PASQUALE 3257 7,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A PACIFICI ANDREA 3258 7,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE041007 CASTRINI GIULIA 3259 7,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A SIRAGO SERENA 3260 7,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 ORSO CARMELA 3261 7,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N PANZOLINI FEDERICA 3262 7,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C FABIANI GESSICA 3263 7,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE039007 CECCARINI SUSANNA 3264 7,63 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 MORELLI LORETTA 3265 7,63 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G SILVESTRI ANIA 3266 7,63 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V FIACCHI DANILA 3267 7,63 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G FRANCIONI TIZIANO 3268 7,63 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PERUGINI EMANUELE 3269 7,63 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 SCIDA' STEFANIA 3270 7,63 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM21400G MOSCA ROMINA 3271 7,63 N S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E PLACIDI GIUSEPPINA 3272 7,63 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G TOMASSOLI MIRIANA 3273 7,63 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 DAMIANO LUCIA 3274 7,63 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 LUCENTINI STEFANIA 3275 7,62 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D PERNA PATRIZIA 3276 7,62 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D MAZZA ANNARITA 3277 7,61 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03600Q PRIMAVERA GIUSEPPE 3278 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L MEIER CHRISTINA 3279 S 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T FALCHETTI FABIOLA 3280 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N TOGNI MATTEO 3281 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS09000X FASOLO RINALDO 3282 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G FRONDIZI GIULIA 3283 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E ARCANGELI RITA 3284 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P PASCUCCI SARA 3285 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T SELVETTI DAIANA 3286 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A COVARELLI FRANCESCA 3287 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C GIANFELICI ALESSANDRA 3288 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84900Q BRUSCHI ELENA 3289 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 GRILLO BEATRICE 3290 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R DI MAURO MICHELE 3291 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P MARTELLINI ALESSIA 3292 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V CAVATERRA ALESSANDRA 3293 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T PANTALEONI MARA 3294 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T SCERBO FRANCESCA 3295 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T PROIETTI 

SILVESTRI

BEATRICE 3296 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P ANDREANI CATIUSCIA 3297 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 BALDELLI OMAR 3298 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T GIOVANNETTI GIUSEPPE 3299 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E JARUA BLEONA 3300 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 PICONI SOFIA 3301 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE042003 ANGELUCCI ROBERTA 3302 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T CIOCCOLINI FRANCESCO 3303 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L MUSCATELLO FRANCESCO 3304 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 MASSINI SAMUELE 3305 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T FERRARI CHRISTIAN 3306 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L CASTELLANI LORENZO 3307 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T PARADISI DEVIS 3308 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 SIAS CRISTIAN 3309 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P GUIDUBALDI MATTEO 3310 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V PIZZONI MANUEL 3311 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R SCOCCHETTI LORENZO 3312 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03300A VIGLIONE LUIGI 3313 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T RINALDUCCI ANDREA 3314 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T BACCARI FEDERICO 3315 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86600D REA EMMANUELE 

PASQUALE

3316 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P MINELLI MICHELE 3317 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85800E GERMINARA FRANCESCO 3318 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 BACCIARELLI ALESSIO 3319 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P LEVATO GIANLUCA 3320 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 LOCCIONI MICHELE 3321 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G PIEROTTI MICHELE 3322 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86600D MACRI' GIUSEPPE 3323 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G CAPEZZALI STEFANO 3324 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82700V RECHICHI LUCIANO 3325 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P GALARDINI MASSIMO 3326 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A LEMMA CLEMENTE 3327 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q BOSCAINO GIOVANNI 3328 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 ANIBALDI PAOLO 3329 7,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CAPEZZALI ASIA 3330 7,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 MATTIOLI FLAVIA 3331 7,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P DRAGONI SENDY 3332 7,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T SCERBO ARIANNA 3333 7,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C BARBETTA MICHELA 3334 7,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L ESPASIANO MARIALUISA 3335 7,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N MATTIOLI ALESSIA 3336 7,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P STACCIONI ILARIA 3337 7,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V CAGNONI FEDERICA 3338 7,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D SERAFINI ARIANNA 3339 7,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C PANTALLA FEDERICA 3340 7,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 SENSI ELEONORA 3341 7,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS014001 RINALDI SIMONA 3342 7,60 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G FELICIONI SIMONA 3343 7,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C GASPARRINI CARMEN 3344 7,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P VIRGILI ALESSANDRA 3345 7,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 CAVADENTI LETIZIA 3346 7,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85900A PISPOLA ERICA 3347 7,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A PAGANO MARIA 3348 7,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05700R JAZAJ ALIDA 3349 7,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G FELICIONI FEDERICA 3350 7,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T BELLINI CECILIA 3351 7,58 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P VENEZIANO SONIA 3352 7,58 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N DEGLI ESPOSTI TIZIANA 3353 7,58 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C TERENZI ROBERTA 3354 7,58 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B SCALERA ILARIA 3355 7,58 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X MANCINI MARIA GRAZIA 3356 7,58 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A COSTANTINI LUCA 3357 7,57 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD11000Q FRANGETTI TIZIANA 3358 7,57 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L AIELLO ENRICA 3359 7,57 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G SINI MICHELE 3360 7,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A LINI CRISTINA 3361 7,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E PINTI ALESSIA 3362 7,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L MOSCA PROIETTI VANESSA 3363 7,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L RANCINI LARA 3364 7,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PALMARI FRANCESCO 3365 7,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A SENATORE MARIO 3366 7,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 BONACCI DANIELE 3367 7,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P ZUCCO GIULIA 3368 7,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C GENTILI MICHELA 3369 7,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTE01000A DE FELICE IRENE 3370 7,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q TOGNOLONI VALENTINA 3371 7,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T ROSSI GIULIA 3372 7,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q FIORENTINI SARA 3373 7,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 MURATI ADA 3374 7,53 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 SOLDANI CLAUDIO 3375 7,52 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q GHEORGHITANU MARIANA ALINA 3376 7,52 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A MENICHINI LUCA 3377 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N BIGINI ROMINA 3378 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 DE CRISTOFARO VINCENZO 3379 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 MARIONNI FRANCESCO 3380 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L CARUSO ANTONIO 3381 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 BALDINI LORENZO 3382 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N SANTONI ANDREA 3383 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N ROSSI GLORIA 3384 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R SANTORELLI IRENE 3385 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T STOVALI AGNESE 3386 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE039007 PASCOLINI MARTINA 3387 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P KANDLI MERIEM 3388 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CATANIA FRANCESCA 3389 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 PASTORELLI MONIA 3390 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T COLA ELEONORA 3391 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CARDORANI MAURA 3392 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L VINCENZI SARAH 3393 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N VERGARETTI ROBERTA 3394 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R BOSCHETTI MONIA 3395 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 TIZZONI GLORIA 3396 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q CUOMO EMILIA 3397 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A FAGOTTI GIULIA 3398 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q INNAMORATI ILARIA 3399 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P ESPOSITO SILVIA 3400 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A BELLINI SILVIA 3401 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P CIANETTI CRISTINA 3402 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P ORAZI VALENTINA 3403 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C TABARRINI SILVIA 3404 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L FRANCO LEONARDA 3405 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E OPPIDO FRANCESCA 3406 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R FARINA ROMINA 3407 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE039007 GIGLIO FRANCESCO 3408 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X GENOVESE RICCARDO 3409 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 CESARI 

CESARETTI

SILVIA 3410 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CAVALLETTI ANNA MARIA 3411 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L MARIANI VALERIO 3412 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D CONTE GIANLUIGI 3413 7,50 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P DI STEFANO DOMENICO 3414 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q ANASTASI SIMONE 3415 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 SPERA RAUL 3416 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 MARTINIANI ANDREA MARIA 3417 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B PIETRARELLI GIACOMO 3418 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R SCOCCHETTI ANDREA 3419 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N SPALLETTI SIMONE 3420 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BIANCHI MANUEL 3421 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P BALIANI MATTIA 3422 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 CUOMO DOMENICO 3423 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C TAGLIAVENTI ELIA 3424 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R SARTINI SIMONE 3425 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD11000Q VITALE PASQUALE 3426 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 COTRONEO MARCO 3427 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T VERDI WALTER 3428 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T MAGRELLI ANTONIO 3429 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A MARRONI FABIO 3430 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 TIBURZI ROBERTO 3431 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 BEVANATI ANDREA 3432 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T BOCCHINI GIACINTO 3433 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC841005 PEPPUCCI MASSIMO 3434 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF010005 GAMMAITONI VALTER 3435 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 PROIETTI GIANNI 3436 7,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X TACCUCCI MARTINA 3437 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q RICCI SOFIA MARIARITA 3438 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T PALAFERRI CRISTINA 3439 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 PREZIOSI FLAVIA 3440 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PUGLISI ELENA 3441 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R CARBONARO BENEDETTA 3442 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N GINI ELISABETTA 3443 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P RUGGERI AGNESE 3444 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N RANUCCI VANESSA 3445 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A COPPOLA ANTONELLA 3446 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V BANNELLA ALESSANDRA 3447 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A MURANTE GIUSIANA 3448 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E ALESSANDRI ELEONORA 3449 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R ROSATI SARA 3450 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 COGOLI CRISTINA 3451 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q PERICOLI MILENA 3452 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03600Q ALAIMO NAOMI ILEANA 3453 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A BONVINI SARA LUISA 3454 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G SCERNA MONIA 3455 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P PAGGI ERIKA 3456 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T DI SALVATORE GIULIA 3457 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T MONDI CHIARA 3458 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 ELISEI ALESSIA 3459 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D ROSATI FEDERICA 3460 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P CARNEVALI DEBORAH 3461 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P MORRONI SARA 3462 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G PANFILI SARA 3463 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R CARISSIMI FEDERICA 3464 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 PANGOLINO ALESSIA 3465 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 BENINCAMPI MICHELA 3466 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS030008 CATALANO CARMELINA 3467 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V OTTAVIANI ANNALISA 3468 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X CAPORALETTI ALESSANDRA 3469 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 SANTARELLI ELEONORA 3470 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C CAMUFFI CRISTINA 3471 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R PINCHI ARIANNA 3472 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L BERTINO ANGELA 3473 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 MANCINI EMMA 3474 S 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 LUCARINI ARIANNA 3475 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C METELLI SILVIA 3476 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A VITTORI ELISABETTA 3477 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P CHIERICI PAMELA 3478 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T LANCIA ANTONELLA 3479 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T FABBRI MARIANNA 3480 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P VIRGILI CRISTIANA 3481 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E ROMAGNOLI SABRINA 3482 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 SIMONESCHI SABRINA 3483 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85600V MERLI ERIKA 3484 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E ROSATI ANTONELLA 3485 7,50 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84900Q BATTAGLIA ELISA 3486 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A ALESSANDRINI ILARIA 3487 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC87200R VISCI ROSA 3488 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 CALI' GIUSY-VERONICA 3489 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P PETRINI SILVIA 3490 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D SIMONINI CINZIA 3491 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 ELETTO ANTONIETTA 3492 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02800V FIORUCCI ULIANA 3493 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 CAPASSO FEDERICA 3494 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 TOSTI LUISA 3495 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P PERTICONI VALENTINA 3496 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N SAMMARTINO SIMONA 3497 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R OCCASI CINZIA 3498 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X SERENI SERENA 3499 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM23500L CROCI EMANUELA 3500 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X GIORDANI FRANCESCA 3501 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E BOSI FABIOLA 3502 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00300E LORENZINI ANTONELLA 3503 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC04000Q CRISPO MICHELA 3504 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G ROMAGNOLI ROBERTA 3505 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PROIETTI ELENA 3506 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80800D PASTORELLI STEFANIA 3507 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C PREZIOTTI FEDERICA 3508 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R PAZZAGLIA PAOLA 3509 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N DI GIROLAMO DONATELLA 3510 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 SALVUCCI ELEONORA 3511 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P GIUSTINIANI VITTORIA 3512 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 CACCIAVILLANI MOIRA 3513 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T FIORETTI STEPHANIA 3514 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A PAOLUCCI ANNA RITA 3515 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P RIBOLONI ANNA 3516 7,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 ANDERLINI MATTIA 3517 7,48 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02400G MARCHI CRISTIAN 3518 7,48 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X GIOVANNETTI MARA 3519 7,47 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 SIRCI MAILA 3520 7,47 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R AZZARELLI MICHELA 3521 7,47 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L DI MONACO MARIANO 3522 7,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P GIANNONI VALENTINA 3523 7,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L MACCHINI MARA 3524 7,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P LOMBARDI ANDREA 3525 7,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R CARDELLINI ELISA 3526 7,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P VECCHIONE DANIELA 3527 7,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 IMPERATO MARIA ROSARIA 3528 7,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A FORTEBRACCI EMANUELE 3529 7,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R ALLEORI MAKSIM 3530 7,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 MARIANI ROBERTO 3531 7,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N BADIALI GIAN MARCO 3532 7,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SARTINI GIORDANO 3533 7,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R ANGRADI ANASTASIA 3534 7,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L MONTICELLI FRANCESCA 3535 7,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BENSI SARA 3536 7,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P GAROFOLI ERICA 3537 7,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 COLLARINI FLAVIA 3538 7,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 ANTONINI FRANCESCA 3539 7,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T ARCUTI DEBORAH 3540 7,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B GRANDIS VALERIA 3541 7,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A GIGLI MARTINA 3542 7,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MAGGI FEDERICA 3543 7,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 ANASTASI VALENTINA 3544 7,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P FABRIZI SILVIA 3545 7,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00300E TORRES 

PERDOMO

MILAGROS 3546 7,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 PACIOTTI TANIA 3547 7,44 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P TONI DOMIZIANO 3548 7,43 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS09000X BRUGNONI FRANCESCO 3549 7,43 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02800V MARIANELLI CLAUDIO 3550 7,43 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A MELA ANNA RITA 3551 7,43 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V DONATI ROBERTO 3552 7,42 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85300B RUGGIERO GIOVANNA 3553 7,42 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G BOCCI MANUELA 3554 7,42 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 ACCIARI SONIA 3555 7,42 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 D'AMORE FRANCESCO 3556 7,42 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82700V PELLI MARIA GRAZIA 3557 7,42 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E GAMMAIDONI KATIA 3558 7,42 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T RONDINA TIZIANA 3559 7,42 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 RAO FILOMENA LUCIA 3560 7,42 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q CASAGRANDE EMANUELA 3561 7,42 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 COMODI ALESSANDRO 3562 7,41 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X TANTUCCI SARA 3563 7,41 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T MUSCI GIULIA 3564 7,41 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T BELLI ANDREA 3565 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L COZZI BARBARA 3566 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 PASSETTI GINA 3567 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R PALMIERI BENEDETTA 3568 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A ANGELINI ALESSIA 3569 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P DESIDERIO LOREDANA 3570 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R CASCIANELLI TIZIANA 3571 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 PAOLUCCI VALENTINA 3572 7,40 S S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X TANTUCCI ANDREA 3573 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L SIMONESCHI PAOLO 3574 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N BATTILOCCHI CARLO 3575 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T GORINI GIULIA 3576 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00300E ANTONELLI GIULIA 3577 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G CASTELLINI LUCREZIA 3578 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C BALDINI BARBARA 3579 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 BELLUCCI MATTEO 3580 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 FIORDI ALESSANDRO 3581 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CELESTI ALDO 3582 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 DI SALVATORE CARLO 3583 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E CAMILLI DAVID 3584 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T BASILI JACOPO 3585 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P RICCI CARLO 3586 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E CANTARINI FABIO 3587 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 GAUDENZI MASSIMO 3588 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 MARIANI ALESSANDRO 3589 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C LOPPONI ALESSANDRO 3590 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N SARTINI STEFANO 3591 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 MEARELLI SIMONE 3592 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03600Q PANFILI FRANCESCO 3593 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R PAOLINI MATTEO 3594 7,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q SIOLI ROLANDO 3595 7,40 S S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B RUMORO ERIKA 3596 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 ROSSETTI GIULIA 3597 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SFARRONI ERIKA 3598 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 FORTINI ALESSIA 3599 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V TASCA ALESSANDRA 3600 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P LEZI MAIRA 3601 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 STEFANELLI GIADA 3602 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 GIORI RINA 3603 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T BERNARDINI NOEMI 3604 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80800D SCAVIZZI CHIARA 3605 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MANCINI LAURA 3606 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E BENEDETTI ELENA 3607 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T GHERARDI GALIA 3608 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 TARDIOLI 

COTOZZOLO

MARTINA 3609 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T FAGIANI ILARIA 3610 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E PUSCASU LAVINIA ANDREEA 3611 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G MANCINI ALESSANDRA 3612 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C SILVESTRI VIVIANA 3613 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A MATTIOLI GIULIA LIU' 3614 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E BONAZZI BONACA IRENE MARIA 3615 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 SPIGARELLI VALENTINA 3616 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE042003 MORICONI VANESSA 3617 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 ROMANI VALENTINA 3618 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T ROSATI MICHELA 3619 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 PRETEROSSI JESSICA 3620 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 BARBI CLAUDIA 3621 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 FERRI VALENTINA 3622 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P FANCELLI SILVIA 3623 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X CECCUCCI NICOLETTA 3624 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E MINCIOTTI CHIARA 3625 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C GAMBINI GIULIA 3626 7,40 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 BOVINO FRANCESCA 3627 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X SANTILLI VERONICA 3628 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P CAVANNA SARA 3629 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B FERRETTI FEDERICA 3630 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C TAGLIAVENTO SILVIA 3631 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R TESTAGUZZA SILVIA 3632 7,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 BASTIANELLI SIMONE 3633 7,38 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 NOTARI FABIOLA 3634 7,38 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 FACCENDINI SILVIA 3635 7,38 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P RINALDETTI CINZIA 3636 7,38 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 GUIDUBALDI MARINA 3637 7,36 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 PARTICELLI FEDERICA 3638 7,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R BRUZZOLI DANIELA 3639 7,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 NARDI LUCA 3640 7,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E GUIDUBALDI EMANUELE 3641 7,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q MICHELETTI MAURIZIO 3642 7,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P CARLONI CHIARA 3643 7,35 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R REALI MARTINA 3644 7,35 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T GJONI ELISA 3645 7,35 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03600Q CANNATELLA LOREDANA 3646 7,35 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X ROSATI STEFANIA 3647 7,35 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R MOCCOLI DONATELLA 3648 7,35 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T AGNELETTI MAURIZIO 3649 7,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R COPPOLA MAURO 3650 7,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P CUCCHIARINI DANILA 3651 7,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CRETONI LARA 3652 7,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R OTTAVIANI CLAUDIA 3653 7,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P BARONTINI ELISA 3654 7,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R AIELLO GIANLUCA 3655 7,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 FORMICA MARCO 3656 7,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 MECCOLI CRISTINA 3657 7,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 MELENSI SABRINA 3658 7,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BONIFAZI LUCIA 3659 7,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X CAPOBIANCO AGOSTINO 3660 7,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P DI MACCIO MARIA LORETA 3661 7,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P CESTARELLI ALESSIA 3662 7,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P SESTI BARBARA 3663 7,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E TRABALZA CRISTIAN 3664 7,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P TORDONI ROBERTO 3665 7,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R MANCINELLI ANTONELLO 3666 7,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P GRILLI ERMINIO 3667 7,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q LUCA' FRANCESCO 3668 7,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G VISONE ANGELO 3669 7,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 CELONI FABIO 3670 7,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 CORRADINI GLORIA 3671 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B DI GIORGIO MANON 3672 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E MONTECHIANI SILVIA 3673 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 NIGRO MARIA ROSA 3674 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SILVESTRI MARIA RITA 3675 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 DELLA VEDOVA ROBERTA 3676 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L BOCCI MONIA 3677 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00300E NARCISI LORETTA 3678 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P VOLPI ALESSANDRA 3679 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BRUNO ANTONIETTA 3680 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E GABRIELLI ANGELA 3681 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C RAMBOTTI ELISABETTA 3682 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02800V GORACCI TANIA 3683 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 VENDITTI CARLA 3684 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 FASANO CARMEN 3685 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P FRANQUILLO ANGELA 3686 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q PACIOTTI VIVIANA 3687 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P GASPARRI BARBARA 3688 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E SANTEGIDI 

MATTIOLI

MICHELA 3689 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X SIRTI SABRINA 3690 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R MATALONI SIMONETTA 3691 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E SFORNA SABRINA 3692 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 MORETTI RAFFAELLA 3693 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P ANTONELLI ANTONELLA 3694 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A CUCINOTTA CARLA 3695 7,33 N S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A DEL BRUTTO PAOLA 3696 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C NOCCHI ANNA MARIA 3697 7,33 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P FERRETTI FRANCA 3698 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P AUSTERI ROSITA 3699 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P VERDINI DANIELA 3700 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P DI GIOV. 

BATTISTA

PAOLA 3701 7,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D MARTINI MICHELA 3702 7,31 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 SARGENTI MICHELA 3703 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L FERRANTE ANNA LISA 3704 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P TESEI ELIA 3705 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C CASALINI SERGIO 3706 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 STELLA ALESSIO 3707 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N GIACOMINI EDWIGE 3708 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A MASTROSIMONE TERESA ANTONIETTA 3709 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 STIPO ANNARITA 3710 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B PASCUCCI ANTONELLA 3711 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N ESPOSITO MARIA 3712 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N SCHIARELLI LAURA 3713 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 FUSI LAURA 3714 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X RICCI VALERIA 3715 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A FIORILLI ELENA 3716 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L FEDELI MARTA 3717 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 BOCCALI ALESSIA 3718 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85600V VILLA CECILIA 3719 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L CECERE ANNA 3720 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T MATTIOLI DAVID 3721 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T PAZZELLI FRANCESCO 3722 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G PAPI ALESSANDRO 

GIOVANNI

3723 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C BUCCIARELLI TERESA 3724 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T RICCIOLINI CHIARA 3725 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q INGHILLERI ROBERTA 3726 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T MAGO ALMON YOMAIRA ALEXANDRA 3727 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G RONCHETTI MARIA CARLA 3728 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 MEMOLI SAMUELE 3729 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N MASCI GABRIEL 3730 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 ADRIANI DANILO 3731 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T ALEO EMANUELE 3732 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P VALECCHI GIACOMO 3733 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A VITALE ANTONIO 3734 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A ACAMPORA MARCO 3735 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C SURANO TEODORO 3736 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A GERELLI VINCENZO 3737 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L LEONI MARCO 3738 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 MATALONI FRANCO 3739 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P BALDUCCI RICCARDO 3740 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T PAOLONI NELLO 3741 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P GIAMPAOLI LUCA 3742 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T MICONI GIAMPIERO 3743 7,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MATURO SARA 3744 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BALDELLI AURORA 3745 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 BALIANI MARIACHIARA 3746 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 UGOLINI ALESSIA 3747 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T SERANGELI LUDOVICA 3748 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P BUNJAK KALTRINA 3749 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R RAIA EMILIA 3750 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T BARTOLI GIULIA 3751 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84900Q PORZI ERICA 3752 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E SILVESTRI ERICA 3753 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q PALOPOLI CATERINA LUCIA 3754 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MIECCHI RACHELE 3755 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V CONTI RITA 3756 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 SCARPONI BARBARA 3757 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC87200R DI CHIARO VERONICA 3758 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T GENNARI CHIARA 3759 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 SCASSELLATI SILVIA 3760 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BASSETTI MARIA GRAZIA 3761 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T ANGELI ALESSIA 3762 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A RUSSO PIA 3763 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 BOLOGNA VANESSA 3764 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 BARONI MICHELA 3765 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS09000X MONTEROSSO MANOLA 3766 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS030008 DE BONIS MARIA ANNA 3767 7,30 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X GIUGLIETTI ELISABETTA 3768 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 BRUGNONI MIRIAM 3769 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T BALDUCCI ELISA 3770 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE039007 MARINI SARA 3771 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTE01000A PERRONE ALESSANDRA 3772 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R BATTENTI MARIA CARLA 3773 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A DAMIANO ANNA MARIA 3774 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 GRANOCCHIA MARIA RITA 3775 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C PUGLIA DAIANA 3776 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A MAZZICHI VALENTINA 3777 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 SORDINI LOREDANA 3778 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G BORSELLINI LAURA 3779 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C CARLETTI ELISA 3780 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MERCURI MANUELA 3781 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTE01000A RAPISARDA CONSOLATA 3782 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE027001 PANDOLFO PATRIZIA 3783 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C SERVILI ANTONELLA 3784 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V FOGLIETTA ASSUNTA 3785 7,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A ELCI MIRKO 3786 7,29 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03600Q DORMICCHI LOREDANA 3787 7,28 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R CANNELLI VANESSA 3788 7,28 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P ANDERLINI LUCA 3789 7,28 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 SCACARONI AGOSTINO 3790 7,27 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T GARRUBBA GAETANO 3791 7,27 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T MENGONI MARCO 3792 7,27 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 NARDI SABRINA 3793 7,26 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A STOPPINI MICHELA 3794 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q BELLUCCI LUCA 3795 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P FABRIZI LUCA 3796 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 PETTIROSSI ANDREA 3797 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C VALERI ALESSIA 3798 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N FILIPPUCCI MONICA 3799 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P CASANOVA STUA FRANCESCA 3800 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 CORTONA CINZIA 3801 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V CAMPAGNACCI MANUELA 3802 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P FRATINI STEFANIA 3803 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E BARATTI ROBERTA 3804 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 D'ALOE' ACHILLE 3805 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 CAVALLETTI BEATRICE 3806 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D FIUMI MARTINA 3807 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E MICHELSANTI GLORIA 3808 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C EPICOCO MARIA CONCETTA 3809 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 MURA VALENTINA 3810 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N MASTRINI FEDERICA 3811 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R ROSSI DANIELE 3812 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 PIERGENTILI ATTILIO 3813 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 LAVIOLA JACOPO 3814 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MATTIOLI FILIPPO 3815 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 QUAZZICO VINCENZO 3816 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P SCANDONE MARIO 3817 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P SANCHINI SAURO 3818 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P PELLEGRINO GIANLUCA 3819 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 RONCHETTI MASSIMILIANO 3820 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N CHIACCHIERA ROBERTO 3821 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T PETRINI GRAZIANO 3822 7,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P PALLINI ALESSIA 3823 7,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T FAVARONI SHARON 3824 7,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PAMBIANCO AZZURRA 3825 7,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C FIORI LUDOVICA 3826 7,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C FIORETTI JESSICA 3827 7,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P FAVORINI ROSA MARIA 3828 7,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 CALDERINI BARBARA 3829 7,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C MANCINI LUDOVICA 3830 7,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MORETTI FRANCESCA 3831 7,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V BOYCHUK LILIYA 3832 7,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P D'ANIELLO VALENTINA 3833 7,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G RONDONI SAMANTA 3834 7,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R DE ANGELIS VANESSA 3835 7,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 VOLPOLINI PAMELA 3836 7,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R FAMIANI MILENA 3837 7,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A TORDONI FRANCESCA 3838 7,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 CARLONI VALERIA 3839 7,25 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 GALLO ANTONIETTA 3840 7,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G MIGLIARELLI SIMONA 3841 7,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E SANTEGIDI DEBORA 3842 7,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T BARONTINI ANNA 3843 7,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G GHIRELLI SIMONA 3844 7,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82100X MOSTO ANNUNZIATA 3845 7,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L BRUNORI PAOLA 3846 7,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A PENNACCHI AGOSTINO 3847 7,23 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C GAMMAIDONI BENEDETTA 3848 7,21 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N DONATI REBECCA 3849 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R ONGARO STEFANIA 3850 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R ANGELELLI MARTINA 3851 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 ACETI SILVIA 3852 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 FIORUCCI VALENTINA 3853 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 MARINI CAMILLA 3854 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q BAZZUCCHI SONIA 3855 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E RIVAROLI SARA 3856 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P CATANZARO MARTA 3857 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R BIGNANINI VANESSA 3858 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N MENICHINI SARA 3859 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N VENERI ILARIA 3860 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A CASTELLINI ELENA 3861 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R CENTONZE ROBERTA 3862 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P POMPEI ANNAMARIA 3863 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P IACONISI FEDERICO 3864 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R TRILLO' GABRIELE ANTONIO 3865 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V ROMAGNOLI FEDERICO 3866 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V NARDUCCI SILVIA 3867 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R TOMASSINI AURORA 3868 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R SBRASCINI FEDERICA 3869 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84900Q GRAPPA FRANCESCA 3870 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V SIRIANNI PATRIZIA 3871 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N IMPERATORI CLAUDIA 3872 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 MEMOLI NICOLO' 3873 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N MASSIMIANI GIUSEPPE 3874 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 MICCADDEI LUCA RASIM 3875 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 PROIETTI ANDREA 3876 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P ALUNNI MATTIOLI ALESSIO 3877 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC87200R BELARDONI LUCA 3878 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T BINI ARONNE 3879 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 GALLI LEONARDO 3880 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 FIORELLI LORENZO 3881 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 PIRANI FRANCESCO 3882 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P FINAMONDI SIMONE 3883 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B PACCOI ELIA 3884 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPM010004 FRANCO ALESSANDRO 3885 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82700V PELLI ANDREA 3886 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C BILLAI ANDREA 3887 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C ANTONINI ALESSANDRO 3888 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MONTORI GIULIANO 3889 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N MARIOTTI CLAUDIO 3890 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00300E FALINI MATTEO 3891 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B PANI CLAUDIO 3892 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A TILI PIERANTONIO 3893 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N FLAMINI MAURIZIO 3894 7,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R FABBRI GIORGIA 3895 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CAVALIERE GIULIA 3896 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P GRASSO CATERINA 3897 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T RINALDUCCI CHIARA 3898 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P MARINELLI SILVIA 3899 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MALVESTITI LUCIA 3900 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R SORDINI MARIA CELESTE 3901 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C METELLI MARIA LUCIA 3902 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 MINICHINI MARIA 3903 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T ROSATI ARIANNA 3904 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E BIANCONI STEFANIA 3905 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R SCHIAVONI DEBORA 3906 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N PROIETTI ALESSIA 3907 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CIAMBRONE LUIGIA 3908 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D PRINCIPI GLORIA 3909 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A ARGUTI JLENIA 3910 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MORETTI ALESSANDRA 3911 7,20 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM21400G GUERRIERI STEFANIA 3912 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B OTTAVIANI GIADA 3913 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86600D MODICA GRAZIELLA 3914 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E GILI MICHELA 3915 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R PANTALEONI JESSICA 3916 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G BENEDETTI CRISTINA 3917 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A BOVI ELISA 3918 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 FUCCHI VALENTINA 3919 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C CILIANI LAURA 3920 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 COSSA STEFANIA 3921 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 FIORUCCI MARTA 3922 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L MONTEVERDE MELISSA 3923 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SOLARTE ROSAS MARIANA DE JESUS 3924 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D SALVUCCI ELISA 3925 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G CALCABRINA MILENA 3926 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q PIRRAMI MARIANGELA 3927 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L PERGOLESI SIMONA 3928 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P UGOLINI FABIOLA 3929 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L PECIOLI STEFANIA 3930 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 BAIOCCO ASSUNTA 3931 7,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 TEMPESTA MAURIZIO 3932 7,18 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84900Q CALABRESE SELINA 3933 7,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D COCCETTA MICHELA 3934 7,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G SABBATI LETIZIA 3935 7,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E BARATTA ELISA 3936 7,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R ROSSETTI LUIGIA 3937 7,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T BARTOLONI SIMONA 3938 7,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P PANFILI LINDA 3939 7,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BRUNETTI MIRKO 3940 7,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N LINI ROMINA 3941 7,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P CASTELLANI SILVIO 3942 7,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X PREDA STEFANO 3943 7,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 APOSTOLICO DANIELE 3944 7,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 GAUDENZI LORENZO 3945 7,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L MATTIOLI ALESSANDRA 3946 7,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q BIANCHINI SILVIA 3947 7,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 MARINANGELI FRANCESCA 3948 7,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A GAUDINO ANNUNZIATA 3949 7,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R BARBATO CAROLINA 3950 7,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 BAGNOLETTI TINI TATIANA 3951 7,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X ROSSETTI MONIA 3952 7,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D ANGELINI SABRINA 3953 7,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 PICA SIMONA 3954 7,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L RAPASTELLA MANUELA 3955 7,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A PORFIRI TANIA 3956 7,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A SAVERI CINZIA 3957 7,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X GUGLIELMINI ROBERTA 3958 7,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 TOGNOLONI PAOLA 3959 7,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q BARAVINI LORENA 3960 7,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V ALESSANDRINI DANIELA 3961 7,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N MINGONI MARIA CECILIA 3962 7,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A FIORANI CHIARA 3963 7,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q VERGARI ALICE 3964 7,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T ZICCI CATIA 3965 7,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CIMARELLI SANDRO 3966 7,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P DIOGENICI VALERIA 3967 7,15 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N AMICI LUCREZIA 3968 7,15 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 MARIANI LEONARDO 3969 7,13 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T ARCANGELI SARA 3970 7,13 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R MACCHINI MICAELA 3971 7,12 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V BRUSCHI RACHELE 3972 7,12 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86500N CORDOANO FRANCESCO 

VINCENZO

3973 7,11 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C GRITTI ALESSANDRO 3974 7,11 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C GERMANI GIULIA 3975 7,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E TRABALZA LUCA 3976 7,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MICCADDEI MARIO 3977 7,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 CATERINI ELISABETTA 3978 7,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BARZUCCHI SHEILA 3979 7,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L COPPO FEDERICA 3980 7,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L ASTA PAOLA 3981 7,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T PROPATI MARIA 3982 7,10 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N ROJEK MALGORZATA 3983 7,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N PULCINELLA EMANUELA 3984 7,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 ALESSANDRETTI GABRIELE 3985 7,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 TITTARELLI DANIELE 3986 7,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N ROSATI GIUSEPPE 3987 7,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P MARINELLI DANIELE 3988 7,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SCHIAVO MARCO 3989 7,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R MUSCO MATTEO 3990 7,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P ROSATI ALESSANDRO 3991 7,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V PAGLIARINI LEONARDO 3992 7,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P LEONI UMBERTINO 3993 7,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T MORICONI ALESSIA 3994 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 TOGNOLONI SILVIA 3995 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B BUSCIANTELLA 

RICCI

AZZURRA 3996 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N CORESI ALESSIA 3997 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 CAPPANNELLI CATERINA 3998 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E TASCA MARTINA 3999 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 VILLANI CHIARA 4000 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L BALDI GIULIA 4001 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BENEDETTI ALESSIA 4002 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B DAMIANI MARTINA 4003 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C DI DONATO RAFFAELA 4004 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P DOMINICI GIULIA 4005 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00300E BIANCHI MARTINA 4006 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G MOROSI CHIARA 4007 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L DE PINTO ANTONELLA 4008 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R GENTILESCHI VERONICA 4009 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E ROSSI LUCIA 4010 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T PIERMARINI ELENA 4011 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P DI SALVO MARGHERITA 4012 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C CALDERINI LUCIA 4013 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BEDA FEDERICA 4014 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C GIUSTI ALESSIA 4015 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85800E BERTRAMI MARTA 4016 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E CRUCIANI SARA 4017 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 CIOCCOLONI MICHELA 4018 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V PASSERI FRANCESCA 4019 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C PALERMI SERENELLA 4020 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 BENEDETTI ORIETTA 4021 7,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85300B PRIMI CINZIA 4022 7,08 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P URBANI MICHELE 4023 7,08 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G RAGNACCI MADDALENA 4024 7,08 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R CICALA FEDERICO 4025 7,08 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 FRILLICI SIMONA 4026 7,07 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 CAVALLINI TIZIANO 4027 7,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A LUZZI SARA 4028 7,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T DI NICOLA LORENZO 4029 7,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N TORDONI FRANCESCO 4030 7,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 PIOBBICO FRANCESCA 4031 7,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 OLIVIERI MICHELA 4032 7,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E TOSTI TIZIANA 4033 7,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T BRAVETTI IOANA 4034 7,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC825007 PAOLUCCI ANDREINA 4035 7,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q SERENI CLAUDIA 4036 7,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T STANCO MARINO 4037 7,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 ROTONDO ANTONIO 4038 7,05 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P GIOVANNINI MARTA 4039 7,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X PORZI FRANCESCA 4040 7,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E ALESSANDRI MONICA 4041 7,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C GIUSTOZZI ALESSIA 4042 7,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P FORCHIELLI CLAUDIA 4043 7,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BIAGIOTTI FRANCESCA 4044 7,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 COMMODI VALERIA 4045 7,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V DELLA VEDOVA ADONELLA 4046 7,05 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C RIGOLETTI ANDREA 4047 7,03 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C ROSI WILMA 4048 7,02 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C BONACCI LEONARDO 4049 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SPAGNOLI RICCARDO 4050 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A MENICHELLI NOEMI 4051 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N CARLONI MARTA 4052 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A BORDONI FABIOLA 4053 7 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P CECCHINI CHIARA 4054 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q SCARPATO ANNA 4055 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P CELLO LEONARDO 4056 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R RASPA FABIO 4057 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C SAFFIOTI GIUSEPPE 4058 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 ZAMPROTTA GIUSEPPE 4059 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS013005 CESARO SOSSIO 4060 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P ROSSI MICHELA 4061 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P ADEMI LORELA 4062 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T MASCIOTTI ANNALISA 4063 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E PROIETTI GIADA 4064 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P LIBERALI MICHELA 4065 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 PARTENZA RAMONA 4066 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V EVANGELISTI ERIKA 4067 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A BAIOCCO ILARIA 4068 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G NIZI DANIELA 4069 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N ARMENI AZZURRA MARIA 4070 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V PELLOVINI ALESSIA 4071 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C MASCIOLINI FRANCESCA 4072 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A DONATONI ANTONELLA 4073 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R SILVESTRI GIULIANA 4074 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 LUDOVISI MONICA 4075 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00300E MADONNA RAFFAELLA 4076 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T ACERI KATIA 4077 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P GALLI GINA 4078 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C RIGHI MATTEO 4079 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R BONANNI MATTEO 4080 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T MODESTI JACOPO 4081 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MANCINI DANIELE 4082 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P SHAWQI ALI 

HASSAN

NOUR 4083 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 BIAGIOTTI GIORGIA 4084 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N TARADDEI GIULIA 4085 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BARILOTTI ELENA 4086 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P CALANDRI GIULIA 4087 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C CASALINI GIORGIA 4088 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 FRIGGI ELENA 4089 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A ACCIARINO CARMEN 4090 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C COCCO ALESSANDRA 4091 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 CUTRONA CINZIA 4092 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 CASINI DANIELA 4093 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D PIPPI MARIA LUISA 4094 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T PAOLONI EMANUELA 4095 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X FALASCHI DEBORA 4096 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 TINTI CLAUDIA 4097 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P PIEROTTI MARIA CRISTINA 4098 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BARONTINI MARIA OLIVA 4099 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N SAVI LEONARDO 4100 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P BIADETTI ALESSIO 4101 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P VALECCHI MIRKO 4102 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T ELEUTERI MORENO 4103 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G FUSO AURORA 4104 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G TOMASSOLI TIZIANA 4105 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTE01000A PIERMARIA ANGELA 4106 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X MARINI FABIANA 4107 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G TROMBETTONI LORELLA 4108 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C PEPPEROSA DIANA 4109 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CARMINE FRANCESCA 4110 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 PEPE LEONARDO 4111 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T MASSINI MICHELE 4112 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T MELONI DAVIDE 4113 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 GIACOMETTI SAMUEL 4114 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G DONATI FILIPPO 4115 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF19000V LANDI FRANCESCO 4116 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P BIAGIOTTI MARCO 4117 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS09000X ARDITI FRANCESCO MARCO 4118 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 BELLUCCI SAMUELE 4119 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 BIANCALANA DANIELE 4120 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P ROMANO RICCARDO 4121 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T BASILI MATTIA 4122 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T ROSATI RAUL 4123 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P DELLO MARGIO VALERIO 4124 7 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T ELEUTERI FILIPPO 4125 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q ROSSI LORIS 4126 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CARLINI ANDREA 4127 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C CIANCALEONI GIACOMO 4128 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 PETTIROSSI EMANUELE 4129 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 FIGOLI MATTIA 4130 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T RIMATORI FILIPPO 4131 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A DIMASI FABRIZIO 4132 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 BENINCASA DANIELE 4133 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A MORETTI MARCO 4134 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P SEBASTIANI FRANCESCO 4135 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P RICCI LORENZO 4136 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E SILVESTRI AMERICO 4137 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T PARMEGIANI GIORGIO 4138 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B CASERTELLI DANIELE 4139 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C GAMBINI AMERIGO 4140 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03300A MONTARANI MARCO 4141 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B ROMANO ANDREA 4142 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N BADOLATI LUCA 4143 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS013005 SERINI ANGELO 4144 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T BELLINI GIANNI 4145 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X LEPRI PAOLO 4146 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CAROZZA SALVATORE GIOVANNI 4147 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 MORICONI DANIELE 4148 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T CAPOCCIA MICHELE 4149 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 MARIANI STEFANO 4150 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B NARDUCCI GIOVANNI 4151 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BARTOLI MAURIZIO 4152 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P TURCHETTI ALESSIO 4153 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X LORENTINI MASSIMILIANO 4154 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C RONDONI PAOLO 4155 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C FALCHI ENRICO 4156 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 TEODORI MIRKO 4157 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 GATTI ANDREA 4158 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BROGLIONI DANIELE 4159 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 MENICONI MANLIO 4160 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N PANNUZZI SERGIO 4161 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R CIANETTI SIMONE 4162 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E MENICHINI CARLO 4163 7 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N VERUCCI KLAUDIA 4164 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R BAGLIONI ILARIA 4165 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X DE LUCA AURORA 4166 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N PADOVINI SOFIA 4167 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 POLTICCHIA SARA 4168 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C PAOLUCCI GIADA 4169 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B CAPASSO ELISABETTA 4170 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E RINALDUCCI SILVIA 4171 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P FIORENZA TERESA 4172 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P GALLI AGNESE 4173 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q CIPRO MARIANNA 4174 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 DOTTORI MICHELA 4175 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R LUCIDI BENEDETTA 4176 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC01000X GALIERO GABRIELLA 4177 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 KRASNIQI GENTJANA 4178 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q CAPPELLONI ANGELICA 4179 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P MARSICOVETERE ANTONELLA 4180 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D D'ERRICO FLORIANA 4181 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T PONTANI MARTINA 4182 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R MORINI GIULIA 4183 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P FAVORINI EVA 4184 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84900Q PASQUINI JESSICA 4185 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MASSACCESI VALERIA 4186 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N MAURO EMANUELA 4187 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R MARINI ARIANNA 4188 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C DI DIO CLIZIA 4189 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N TUPPUTI MARIA ALTOMARE 4190 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C CRUCIANI MADDALENA 4191 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C FUGA GIORGIA 4192 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P LONGARELLI MARTA 4193 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N FIBRAROLI NADIA 4194 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C BIASCO ANTONELLA 4195 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02400G STIRATI ELISA 4196 7 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D AGOSTINELLI SERENA 4197 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 VERGARI JESSICA 4198 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X RICCIARINI GIULIA 4199 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q PEDICA ILARIA 4200 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A ROSATI CHIARA 4201 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G SODI VALENTINA 4202 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 SEGOLONI SERENA 4203 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P ASSARSSAH SIHAM 4204 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N AGOSTINELLI FRANCESCA 4205 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P BICONNE SIMONA 4206 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC825007 LOCCHI MICHELA 4207 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T TESTAGUZZA RITA 4208 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 DI GIACOMO ILARIA 4209 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A PASSERI MARIKA 4210 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 ASTOLFI MICHELA 4211 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E BENEDETTI NATASCIA 4212 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 FILIPPUCCI CHIARA 4213 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P UTRIO LANFALONI JANIRA 4214 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N FOGLIETTA ELENA 4215 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P DONATI DALILA 4216 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E GUIDUBALDI LAURA 4217 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V VALIGI ILARIA 4218 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P TRIPPETTA DESIRE' 4219 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P MORO LUISA 4220 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G LANDRINI ELISA 4221 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P TRIPPETTA MICHELA 4222 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V GIORGI PAMELA 4223 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L MICELI LUCIA 4224 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 BALDASSARRI ELISA 4225 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N SPEZIALI MICHELA 4226 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N DADI TATIANA 4227 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P LANDI ROBERTA 4228 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82700V POSSANZINI ILARIA 4229 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T PERSIANI ANTONELLA 4230 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 LO MASTO LUANA 4231 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T QUAGLIA ELISABETTA 4232 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R MINCHILLI AMELIA 4233 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G PEPPOLONI DALILA 4234 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 POMPILI IDA 4235 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A MORINI LOREDANA 4236 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R REALE ANNALISA LETIZIA 4237 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G CASILLO LINDA MARZIA 4238 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V RONCHETTI LAURA 4239 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T GAMMAIDONI FABIANA 4240 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P BOCCI MARICA 4241 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85600V RICOTTA MICHELA 4242 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G CECCHETTI ROBERTA 4243 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L CHERUBINI RAFFAELLA 4244 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q FALCONI STEFANIA 4245 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G BELLUCCI MONIA 4246 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P PENNACCHI CINZIA 4247 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L BERNELLI ELISABETTA 4248 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X COVARELLI PAMELA 4249 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03300A ARGENTI CATIA 4250 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E BARTOCCI MARIA GRAZIA 4251 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A OROFINO ANNA 4252 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V CASCELLI CINZIA 4253 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 GIACOMETTI SIMONA 4254 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 CILIANI ALESSANDRA 4255 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E BORDONI ALESSANDRA 4256 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T D'ALEO SIMONA 4257 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T BEFANI IRENE 4258 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A TINTORI STEFANIA 4259 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T ZEULI CARMELA 4260 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 CANESCHI LORENA 4261 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 CASINI MILVA 4262 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 CINTI STEFANIA 4263 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 TURRIONI ROBERTA 4264 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P PASSERI FEDERICA 4265 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N FESTUCCIA EMANUELA 4266 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MASCI ROMINA 4267 7 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 CASTROVILLARI MARIA CARMELA 4268 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D D'ALESSANDRO PAOLA 4269 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G MOLINACCI ROSITA 4270 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R MONACI NADIA 4271 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L CRISPINI CARLA 4272 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N TAZZA AGNESE 4273 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L VEDDA SILVIA ALESSANDRA 4274 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R MASCIOTTI MARIA CRISTINA 4275 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A RASPA DANIELA 4276 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A CENCI RITA 4277 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CAPORICCI MARIA CRISTINA 4278 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L NORGINI GIULIANA 4279 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 PESCE MARIANTONELLA 4280 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E MOSCONI MORENA 4281 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X CAPOBIANCO LOLITA 4282 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C CARDARELLI MARIA RITA 4283 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MARCHIONNI LAURA 4284 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C FABBRICCINI PAOLA 4285 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X AGOSTINI ELVIRA 4286 7 N S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 CALISTI MARINELLA 4287 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A SALVATI FRANCA 4288 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 GUIDUBALDI ISABELLA 4289 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R CAPPUCCIO DANIELA 4290 7 N S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P SIRIANNI MAURIZIA 4291 7 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPM010004 BIANCO VINCENZO 4292 6,98 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V ALTANA VIRGINIA 4293 6,98 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD11000Q MAURO MARCELLA 4294 6,97 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R PUCCIOTTI DEBORA 4295 6,97 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D ZAROLI ANGELA 4296 6,97 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R PACIOTTI GIULIA 4297 6,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 GALANTINI MONIA 4298 6,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A SASSO CIRO 4299 6,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R SCARPATO VINCENZO 4300 6,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 BERETTINI GIOVANNI 4301 6,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P FIORUCCI EMANUELE 4302 6,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N DELLE GROTTI EMIL MARIANO 4303 6,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C LANZI EMANUELE 4304 6,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C MARIOTTI MASSIMO FLAVIO 4305 6,95 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BAGLIONI GIADA 4306 6,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P BRUFANI SERENA 4307 6,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G BRUFANI FEDERICA 4308 6,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 BRUNETTI ALESSIA 4309 6,95 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03600Q PASTORELLI PAOLO 4310 6,93 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V BRAMATI BARBARA 4311 6,92 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BIBIANI CINZIA 4312 6,92 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P FIORITI SONIA 4313 6,92 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MARI RAFFAELA 4314 6,92 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 PELLEGRINO ADA 4315 6,92 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 PACIOTTI CLARISSA 4316 6,92 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C RECANO ANITA RITA 4317 6,92 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B PECORA CARLA 4318 6,92 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CIALUCCO GIORGIA 4319 6,91 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T DI CURZIO SAMUELE 4320 6,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 MATARAZZI FEDERICO 4321 6,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T POLINORI MICHELE 4322 6,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G GIANNO' MARIA 4323 6,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 BALLETTI MASSIMO 4324 6,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 ANTONINI ANNA PAOLA 4325 6,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q COSTANTINO DOMENICO 4326 6,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P FRATE FILIPPO 4327 6,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 SEMONELLA MARIO 4328 6,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTE01000A ZACCARIA CARLO 4329 6,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A BOCCOLUCCI MORENO 4330 6,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V ROMAGNOLI FABRIZIO 4331 6,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P GALARDINI MIRKO 4332 6,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 MOCCOLI ROBERTO 4333 6,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P RADICI FRANCESCO 4334 6,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G FOGLIETTA ANTONIO 4335 6,90 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC862006 ROMANO JASMINE JOSEPHINE 4336 6,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R ANTONELLI VALERIA 4337 6,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C PIOVINI VERONICA 4338 6,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R GIANFELICI GIULIA 4339 6,90 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P BORDACCHINI AURORA 4340 6,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L MENGHINI AZZURRA 4341 6,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CAPEZZALI ALESSANDRA 4342 6,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P ZERBINI MICHELA 4343 6,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T GENNARI GIULIA 4344 6,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E PALANCA CRISTINA 4345 6,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C ALGA LUCIA 4346 6,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 AURELI FEDERICA 4347 6,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MASSARI CARMELA 4348 6,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C FILIPPINI VALENTINA 4349 6,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 PARINI ELISABETTA 4350 6,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D FORMICA MARTA 4351 6,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N MORETTI VALENTINA 4352 6,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q FERRI LAURA 4353 6,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A BETORI ALESSANDRA 4354 6,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C PLINI SONIA 4355 6,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E LILLI MICHELA 4356 6,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P PIERELLI VALENTINA 4357 6,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A CIMARELLI CARLA 4358 6,90 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T LORETUCCI CRISTINA 4359 6,88 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T GRULLINI FABIANA 4360 6,88 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N DOMINICI ILARIA 4361 6,87 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L MANCINI ELISA 4362 6,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C SILVESTRI PIERPAOLO 4363 6,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 BRUFANI LUANA 4364 6,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 BASILE ALESSANDRO 4365 6,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 CAPOCCIUTI ELISA 4366 6,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D PANTELLA ALESSANDRA 4367 6,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P ROSSI MICHELE 4368 6,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D FANTAUZZI STEFANIA 4369 6,85 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E CECCARINI CHIARA 4370 6,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MENICONI CHIARA 4371 6,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 BARTOCCI MARTINA 4372 6,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C PROLOGO SELENE 4373 6,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R DELLE ROSE MARIASTELLA 4374 S 6,85 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T RASI ULIANA 4375 6,83 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C ROMOLO MAURO 4376 6,83 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 SERENELLI DIANA 4377 6,83 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P PROIETTI 

CERQUETTI

CINZIA 4378 6,83 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N BIONDI FEDERICO 4379 6,83 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P SEBASTIANI GIAN PAOLO 4380 6,83 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 GHIANDONI CATIA 4381 6,83 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P GRILLI MARTA 4382 6,83 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T BARTOLOMEI ALESSANDRA 4383 6,83 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E ROSATI MARIA SIMONA 4384 6,83 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A ROCCHI CATIA 4385 6,83 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P ASCANI GINA 4386 6,83 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E TARARA ROBERTA 4387 6,83 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 BERARDI STEFANIA 4388 6,82 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G CIANCALEONI DAVIDE 4389 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q BAGNARELLI CARLA 4390 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BONACCI MAURIZIO 4391 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 CIOLI MARCO 4392 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C CIANCALEONI LUIGI 4393 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 CASAGRANDE DANIELA 4394 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A MONTECCHIANI LINDA 4395 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L RANCINI MOIRA 4396 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P BELLUCCI MONIA 4397 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T CRESCENZI GIAMPIERO 4398 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C LEZI ALESSANDRO 4399 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P MORNAGUI ZAINEB 4400 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 RYMARUK OLESYA 4401 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N FRAGAPANE VALENTINA 4402 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P CHIAVARINI JENNY 4403 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B ROSCINI VITALI GIULIA 4404 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A DE ANGELIS VERONICA 4405 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T REMOLI ELENA 4406 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A MICHELSANTI ORIETTA 4407 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T FU BIAGIO SAMUELE 4408 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 AMATO SAMUELE 4409 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P MANCINELLI MATTEO 4410 6,80 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X STRAPPINI ALBERTO 4411 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R BARABANI LORENZO 4412 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R ALUNNI FICO EMANUELE 4413 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE039007 GAGGIOTTI MARCO 4414 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T MIGLIARDI MARCO 4415 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P RICCI FILIPPO 4416 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 GERMANI MATTEO 4417 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R SCIABOLA MARCO 4418 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P CATAPANO ANGELO RAFFAELE 4419 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 FUGA MARCO 4420 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L CALANDRI MARCO 4421 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE041007 VELINI GIACOMO 4422 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T ALBANESI DANILO 4423 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 PERZIANI ANDREA 4424 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V VERRE ANDREA 4425 6,80 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P PERRONE ELENA 4426 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C CHIANESE GIORGIA 4427 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R ALIMENTI SOFIA 4428 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L QUINTIERI FRANCESCA ELVIRA 4429 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B BRINCI GAIA 4430 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 BERILLINI RITA MARIA 

FRANCESCA

4431 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D FAMOSO CHIARA 4432 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N CICCARELLI DILETTA 4433 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P CAPRINI SOFIA 4434 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A ARCANGELI FEDERICA 4435 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L BARTOLI REBECCA 4436 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R VENTURI BENEDETTA 4437 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T MOCCIA ROSA 4438 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 TOMASI LUNA 4439 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R PERGOLESI NICOLETTA 4440 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G MOIO VITTORIA ROBERTA 4441 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P DESSENA DANIELA 4442 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM21300Q SCARSELLI MARIKA 4443 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L D'ALESSANDRO ILARIA 4444 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 PEZONE REGINA 4445 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 LATTANZI CINZIA 4446 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C PENNACCHI SARA 4447 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 CIOTTI LUCREZIA 4448 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G TOMASSINI BEATRICE 4449 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 D'ALTILIA GRAZIA 4450 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A BALDELLI GIADA 4451 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 CORTONA ELISA 4452 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R LUCENTINI ELEONORA 4453 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A FRENGUELLOTTI LAURA 4454 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A TORDI ILENIA 4455 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P SCABISSI ILARIA 4456 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T SCARABOTTINI SARA 4457 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V ROSIGNOLI EMANUELA 4458 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A MEI BARBARA 4459 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R FANI CRISTINA 4460 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G AYROLDI CHIARA 4461 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N PACIFICI ELISABETTA 4462 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 ROSETTI LAURA 4463 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 URBANI OLIMPIA 4464 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P BOSSI SILVIA 4465 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T CAPITANI MOIRA 4466 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03300A MINO' ANNA 4467 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 PALERMI ISABELLA 4468 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N DE SANTIS ROSARIA 4469 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R ZERINO STEFANIA 4470 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R MANDOLONI CLAUDIA 4471 6,80 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE026005 BIADETTI CINZIA 4472 6,79 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 MAMMOLI GIULIA 4473 6,78 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 CICCHI MANOLO 4474 6,77 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N BATASSA AZZURRA 4475 6,77 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C LUPO CRISTIAN 4476 6,77 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E FIORONI MAURA 4477 6,77 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X VALLORINI ANNA 4478 6,77 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T BIASIN MARTINA 4479 6,76 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T RANUCCI FEDERICO 4480 6,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02800V CECCAGNOLI GIOIA 4481 6,75 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X MILAZZO VANIA 4482 6,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C PANTALLA MONICA 4483 6,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC87200R MALGERI SAMUEL 4484 6,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E DONI ARIANNA 4485 6,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C MARCUCCI LORENZO 4486 6,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P GLIGORA ARTURO 4487 6,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R DE ANGELIS LUCA 4488 6,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P FAGIOLI LUCA 4489 6,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 ZAFRANI PIER PAOLO MARIA 4490 6,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N MASCIOTTI DIEGO 4491 6,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A DI STEFANO DARIO 4492 6,75 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R TRECENTO FRANCESCA 4493 6,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 REALI ELEONORA 4494 6,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G ROSIGNOLI LOUISE CLAUDINE 4495 6,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R RAGNI DANIELA 4496 6,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 FIORUCCI ERICA 4497 6,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE021002 MANDORLO BEATRICE 4498 6,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N GELLI VALENTINA 4499 6,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A SORBO LOREDANA 4500 6,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P SORBELLI DONATELLA 4501 6,75 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T CALZIBELLI VINCENZA 4502 6,73 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P TONI GABRIELE 4503 6,72 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P CHECCARELLI MICHELA 4504 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E PIERMATTI ELEONORA 4505 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B FORTE FRANCESCO 4506 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A GIUSTOZZI SELENE 4507 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T QUINTILI SILVIA 4508 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R MANCINI NICOLETTA 4509 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B RONDONI SARA 4510 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A D'ALESSANDRO STELLA 4511 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V DE CRISTOFARO NICOLA 4512 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T PALAFERRI FRANCESCA 4513 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q PIEROTTI FABIO 4514 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D AGOSTINELLI ELEONORA 4515 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 CINERARIO ANNAMARIA 4516 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 GIOMBINI EMANUELE 4517 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80800D MORICONI MARIA CRISTINA 4518 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 DE ANGELIS PASQUALE 4519 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF010005 PALERMO EMILIO 4520 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T MIGLIARDI LUCA 4521 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E PICCHIANTANO MATTEO 4522 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF19000V VITALI LEONARDO 4523 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D MONTUORI MARCELLO 4524 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 BETORI MARCO 4525 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P GIARDINI DANIELE 4526 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P CELLO FEDERICO 4527 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC868005 D'AMICO ANTONIO 4528 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 BORDIN UMBERTO 4529 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V SARGENTI MIRCO 4530 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 MESSINA CARMELO 4531 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03600Q MISCHIANTI ALESSIO 4532 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A DI BLASI ISMAELE 4533 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 TURCO CESARE DUILIO 4534 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 ALLEGRINI ALESSANDRO 4535 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R MARIANI LEONARDO 4536 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P NUCCIARELLI PIERLUIGI 4537 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L SARGENTINI ALBERTO 4538 6,70 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N BAZZUCCHI VERONICA 4539 6,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 MENICONI MARTA 4540 6,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D GRISSA MIRIAM 4541 6,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D CERQUETELLI MIRIAM 4542 6,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V TOSTI VALENTINA 4543 6,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 CERINA MARIA FRANCESCA 4544 6,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T CLEMENTINI LUCILLA 4545 6,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 PINZI VANESSA 4546 6,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V GAMMAIDONI ILARIA 4547 6,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P NOBILE ERIKA 4548 6,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D GRIGIONI MICHELA 4549 6,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R ROSATI ALESSANDRA 4550 6,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P ALLEGRETTI MARIA RITA 4551 6,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P GIGANTE CHIARA 4552 6,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q SCIMONE AGATINA STEFANIA 4553 6,70 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P TORZONI FABIANA 4554 6,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A BONANNI TAMARA 4555 6,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A SFORNA SABRINA 4556 6,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MICANTI CINZIA 4557 6,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P GONZALES HELENIA BEATRIZ 4558 6,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BENEDETTI SABRINA 4559 6,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B BECCHETTI LORENA 4560 6,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC87200R MULFORD PATRIZIA 4561 6,70 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MEDURI CRISTIANO 4562 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N PATRONE PIERO ALDO 4563 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P SOLLEVANTI MORENO 4564 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84900Q BRUFANI DANIELE 4565 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P PODELLA FRANCESCO 

NICODEMO

4566 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P LUZI VALENTINA 4567 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E SABBATINI SONIA 4568 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R CASAGRANDE 

BIAGIONI ABBATI

ANGELA 4569 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X SENSI RAFFAELA 4570 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC867009 MANNIELLO MARIA 4571 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PROIETTI SERAFINA 4572 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P GORIETTI PAOLA 4573 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N FRAGAPANE MARIA 4574 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N CARBONETTI VALENTINA 4575 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R PIRI LUCIANO 4576 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A BARTOLONI GIORGIO 4577 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 CELESTI STEFANIA 4578 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q CARLETTI SIMONA 4579 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C DONATI LOREDANA 4580 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 MASCI SABRINA 4581 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E CESARINI LAURA 4582 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D ANGELUCCI CATIA 4583 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 GRASSINI SONIA 4584 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE042003 CICIONI CANDIDA 4585 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E SANTONI ANNA MARIA 4586 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q FIORONI LOREDANA 4587 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P CERESI ENRICA 4588 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R LUCARELLI MARIA FRANCESCA 4589 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N BOLDRINI LOREDANA 4590 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C CARDINALI DONATELLA 4591 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P CAPPELLINI ALBERTO 4592 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTE01000A D'AGOSTINO DANIELE 4593 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A DOTTORI ROBERTO 4594 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C TRABALZA MARCO 4595 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N DELL'AIRA MASSIMILIANO 4596 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 CAPPELLINI DANIEL 4597 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P PROCACCI CLAUDIO 4598 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E CIOFINI TEDDI 4599 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P BRUNETTI MASSIMILIANO 4600 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P MICHELETTI GENEFRIDO 4601 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D STAGNARI GIANLUCA 4602 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G MANCINELLI AURELIO 4603 6,67 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C PADOVINI SIMONA 4604 6,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T NOBILE MONIA 4605 6,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V ANGELUCCI MICHELA 4606 6,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G MINNI EMANUELA 4607 6,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 ROSSOLINI LUISIANA 4608 6,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D ERCOLANONI DEBORA 4609 6,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T REALI NADIA 4610 6,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X PANZOLINI DANIELA 4611 6,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T FECCHI RITA 4612 6,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N PELAGATTI FEDERICA 4613 6,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC04000Q BURIOLI LAURA 4614 6,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM23500L RENZINI MONIA 4615 6,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N MONETTI SAMANTA 4616 6,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R BAZZARO GIANNA 4617 6,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P CECCARELLI SIMONA 4618 6,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MIGNOZZETTI LORELLA 4619 6,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T DI MARCO O DEL 

FU MARCAN

SABRINA 4620 6,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 PAGLIALUNGA STEFANIA 4621 6,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L BELLINI SILVIA 4622 6,67 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T LORETI MONIA 4623 6,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L SALVUCCI RITA 4624 6,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C VERNACCIA MILENA 4625 6,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G CIAMMARUGHI ISABELLA 4626 6,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R DI CURZIO ANNARITA 4627 6,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E REGGIANTI ROBERTA 4628 6,67 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MICANTI ALESSIA 4629 6,66 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V FILIPPUCCI MARCO 4630 6,66 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P MORETTI MASSIMO 4631 6,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02400G GIOVAGNOLI MARCELLO 4632 6,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E MARANGA ALESSIA 4633 6,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T CIANCA CARMELA 4634 6,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X ZAMPETTI LORENZO 4635 6,65 S S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P BUGLIONI RICCARDO 4636 6,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P OLIVETTI FEDERICO 4637 6,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R SANTORELLI LUCA 4638 6,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N SIRCI SAMUELE 4639 6,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CASTELLANI ALESSANDRO 4640 6,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N BUCCHI ROBERTO 4641 6,65 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X DI VINCENZO ERIKA 4642 6,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 PASSERI MARIA GIULIA 4643 6,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P VIOLA MATILDE 4644 6,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P RINALDINI SARA 4645 6,65 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N CASTELLANI SILVIA 4646 6,63 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A BERNARDINI FABRIZIO 4647 6,63 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P ORTENZI MANUELA 4648 6,63 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E SAIONI ILARIA 4649 6,63 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 PICOTTI SIMONA 4650 6,63 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 SEBASTIANI ROMINA 4651 6,61 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 MAESTRI BEATRICE 4652 6,61 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC825007 MERCIARI ENRICO 4653 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T PETRINI PAOLO 4654 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q BONUCCI RODOLFO 4655 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B FASTELLINI LUCA 4656 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X TARARA ELISA 4657 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P CASAGRANDE NICOLETTA 4658 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L TIZI SILVIA 4659 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P GARGIULO FERDINANDO 4660 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C TABARRINI LUCA 4661 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N PALUMBO ANNAMARIA 4662 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X PAOLETTI SARA 4663 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02800V VENTURI WALTER 4664 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CONTI GERMANO 4665 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T LUCENTINI MARCO 4666 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 MOLINARA ALESSIA 4667 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T ALIMENTI GAIA 4668 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS013005 SILVESTRO ANTONIO 4669 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D MARCHETTI RICCARDO 4670 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF010005 MORETTINI SIMONE 4671 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 TRAMPETTI ANDREA 4672 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 DI GIROLAMO GIUSEPPE 4673 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85100Q IANNONE MARIO 4674 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 OTTAVI SIMONE 4675 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L TABORITI VALERIO 4676 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P MONACCHIA MARCO 4677 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P GIARDINI EDGARDO 4678 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V GRANDOLINI JACOPO 4679 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 ORBI DIEGO ARMANDO 4680 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P CASCIARRI ANDREA 4681 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P PERUGGIO AGRIPPINO 4682 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 FALCINELLI FABRIZIO 4683 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 FERRI ANDREA 4684 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E VECCHIETTI FRANCESCO 4685 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CAMPAGNACCI DOMENICO 4686 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P CAPALDINI OTELLO 4687 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 MENICHETTI MAURO 4688 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A CIOCCOLONI LEONARDO 4689 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T ESPOSITO 

VENEZIA

SEBASTIANO 4690 6,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A ROSI JENNIFER 4691 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 BALLELLI ARIANNA 4692 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 TULLI MARTINA 4693 6,60 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 STEFANETTI SARA 4694 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MUSCI GIULIA 4695 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 SPORTOLARO MARTA 4696 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 FALCHI BEATRICE 4697 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P SILVESTRI MARIA 4698 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BIAGIOTTI ROBERTA 4699 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 COIANA CHIARA 4700 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P CHECCONI 

SBARAGLINI

MIRIAM 4701 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P TIRIBUZI SARA 4702 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 PROIETTI SERENA 4703 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 REMIA ALESSANDRA 4704 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T PETRUCCIOLI SOFIA 4705 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 CAPUTO ALESSANDRA 4706 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T MACIUCA SILVICA 4707 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C FARRUGGIA SIMONA CARMELA 4708 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R SPITELLA LAURA 4709 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D RACANI ROBERTA 4710 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A INNOCENZI SARA 4711 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 FADDA BARBARA 4712 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P MUZI ELISA 4713 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 BRUNELLI SARA 4714 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C TABARRINI ELISABETTA 4715 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CARIOLATI TERSILIA 4716 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 LUPI ELISABETTA 4717 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P QUAGLIA FABIOLA 4718 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00300E LANFALONI CLARITA 4719 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C TORDONI ALINDA 4720 6,60 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R FU PASQUALE 

MONTEFALCHESI

BARBARA 4721 6,58 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE042003 LUCCIOLI ELISA 4722 6,58 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E TULLI GIANLUCA 4723 6,58 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R BIAGETTI STEFANIA 4724 6,58 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T MONTIROSI ALISIA 4725 6,58 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 PRATO TIZIANA 4726 6,58 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C BRUNELLI ALESSIA 4727 6,58 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C GIOVANNINI GRAZIELLA 4728 6,58 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X PIERONI ELEONORA 4729 6,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A MIGLIOLA MARTINA 4730 6,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 IMPERATO LUIGI 4731 6,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03300A FERRARO ALBERTO 4732 6,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X CAIA VIOLETTA 4733 6,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 CORRADINI DAVID 4734 6,55 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 ARGENTI ANGELICA 4735 6,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P GELSOMINI ALESSIA 4736 6,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G CAPATI GIULIA 4737 6,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V PROIETTI PAMELA 4738 6,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC87200R DRAOLI SILVIA 4739 6,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G PAOLETTI PAOLA 4740 6,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80800D PASTORELLI LORELLA 4741 6,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N CALDARELLI ANNA LAURA 4742 6,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D GIUSTOZZI ANTONELLA 4743 6,55 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T SENSI MICHELE 4744 6,53 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N ANTONELLI FILIPPO 4745 6,51 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B MUZI ALICE 4746 6,51 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 CEMENTI MARIA GIULIA 4747 6,51 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P COZZALI ANGELA 4748 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E TESTATONDA ELISA 4749 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C PIZZO ROBERTA 4750 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T TURCO ALESSANDRO 4751 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E MARZI GIULIO 4752 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L ITALIA SALVATORE 4753 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D LAZZARINI SARA 4754 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 HOXHA DORIANA 4755 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BARILOTTI IRENE 4756 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C SABBATINI ELENA 4757 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P NAPOLEONI STEFANIA 4758 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C RENZINI ORSOLA 4759 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 MATARAZZI STEFANIA 4760 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T SAVERI MARCO 4761 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 CIRILLI CHIARA 4762 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00300E LUDOVICO ARMANDO MAURIZIO 4763 6,50 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E PICCIONNE ROBERTO 4764 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 BERRETTONI ALESSANDRO 4765 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 CARILLO GIUSEPPINA 4766 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A MONACO GIOVANNA 4767 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 MOSCETTI MARTA 4768 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E CESANELLI KATIA 4769 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C CESARETTI SARA 4770 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E DETRATTI MICHELA 4771 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P HATFULL VALENTINA 4772 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G GRANELLI RITA 4773 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF010005 CHIAPPETTA LUCA 4774 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 ARCODIA MASSIMO 4775 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P ANDERLINI ALESSIA 4776 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 PETRINI ANNA 4777 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 FIORELLI ADRIANA 4778 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 BENEDETTI 

SIMONETTI

ORIETTA 4779 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E VARINI ROSSANA 4780 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T URBANELLI LEONARDO 4781 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V CALVANI LEONARDO 4782 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A MARTINI LORENZO 4783 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 MICCADDEI PIETRO RUSLAN 4784 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P CAMBIOTTI FILIPPO 4785 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P ARGENTATI FRANCESCO 4786 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MONTANI ANDREA 4787 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T GAMMAIDONI TOMAS 4788 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 SEBASTIANI MATTEO 4789 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q TOTI NICO 4790 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G MARIUCCI MARCO 4791 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E PETRUCCIOLI FILIPPO 4792 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 SAMPAOLO LEONARDO 4793 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C NAPOLINI FRANCESCO MARIA 4794 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PUGLISI GABRIELE 4795 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02400G GRELLI RICCARDO 4796 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N ZANELLI MATTEO 4797 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03700G GHIRELLI LORENZO 4798 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P BENEDETTI LUCA 4799 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B GIULIANI LORENZO 4800 6,50 S S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E PANZIERI ANDREA 4801 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T BRAMA ROBERTO 4802 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BRUNELLI DENNIS 4803 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E SILVESTRI SIMONE 4804 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P MUZI DANIELE 4805 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C TOMASSETTI CRISTIAN 4806 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A FLAMINI ANGELO 4807 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N ZAFRANI PIERFRANCESCO 

MARIA

4808 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C PALMARO EMANUELE 4809 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L BALDONI EGIDIO 4810 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 CHECCUCCI PABLO 4811 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N TIGANO FABIO 4812 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L MUSCI IVANO 4813 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P RAMBOTTI DOMENICO 4814 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P MARINELLI NAZARENO LUCIANO 4815 6,50 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD11000Q INGHILLERI DAYANA 4816 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E MARINI ASIA 4817 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N MARTINELLI SOFIA 4818 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MURASECCO VALENTINA 4819 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R TABARRINI ARINA 4820 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R PUZZELLO ILARIA 4821 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N CARDARELLI MELISSA 4822 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 DI PALO MARIA 4823 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N RANUCCI MARIKA 4824 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R MORESCHINI ALESSANDRA 4825 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N ORLANDI VANESSA 4826 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q PIETRELLI MARTA 4827 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85800E MILIOTI CHIARA 4828 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R FRASCONI MICHELA 4829 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 CAVALLETTI FLAVIA 4830 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N ALIAJ BRIXHILDA 4831 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 CECCARINI ELEONORA 4832 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A CACCIAMANI GIULIA 4833 6,50 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A UTRIO LANFALONI SAMANTHA 4834 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 STELLA STEFANIA 4835 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 CASTELLANI FRANCESCA 4836 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N MOCCI BEATRICE 4837 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85300B NATICCHI VERONICA 4838 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 BARTOLI MARIA LAURA 4839 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CRISTOFORI ELISA 4840 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V BUDA ROMINA 4841 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 VAGNARELLI MARTINA 4842 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 PROIETTI ALESSIA 4843 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P PANZIERI MICHELA 4844 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A MORETTI EMANUELA 4845 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X PANZOLINI PAOLA 4846 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CELLI STEFANIA 4847 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P CUCCHIARINI DONATELLA 4848 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E ANDRES STEFANIA 4849 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C FALCINELLI CRISTINA 4850 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C MATTIOLI PAOLA 4851 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03600Q ROSETTI SONIA 4852 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L MASSARI ELISABETTA 4853 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R MASCIOTTI CINZIA 4854 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V PENNACCHI EMILIANA 4855 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T MATTEI PINA 4856 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X ROSINI CLAUDIA 4857 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q SILVESTRUCCI SILVIA 4858 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 ANGELONI DONATELLA 4859 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGSD03000P VITALONI RITA 4860 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 MATTIOLI ROSELLA 4861 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 GAMMAITONI ROBERTA 4862 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C UGOLINI CATIA 4863 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A PERINI KATIA 4864 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G SALARI ANNA RITA 4865 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P MANCINI KATIA 4866 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P BISCIAIO ANTONELLA 4867 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T FLAVONI MARIA RITA 4868 6,50 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A DE MATTEO MATTEO 4869 6,48 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 MORCELLINI CARLO ALBERTO 4870 6,47 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N SANTINI DOMENICO 4871 6,47 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E MARTELLI NICOLA 4872 6,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 SANFILIPPO 

SCENA

ROSARIO 4873 6,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPM010004 ALECI DANIELE 4874 6,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 BOSI VIKTOR 4875 6,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R BORGOTTI CARLO 4876 6,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X LUNA FRANCESCO 4877 6,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BOZZI MAURIZIO 4878 6,45 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P PERRA VALERIA 4879 6,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80800D LEPRI BEATRICE 4880 6,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A FELICETTI ERIKA 4881 6,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T TIVEDDU VERONICA 4882 6,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N APPOLLONI FEDERICA 4883 6,45 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C SCARCELLA MARIATERESA 4884 6,43 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD11000Q CANTARELLA BIANCA MARIA 4885 6,43 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 PELICCI CHIARA 4886 6,42 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T CAPUTI MARIA LORETA 4887 6,42 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A BARONE VINCENZA 4888 6,41 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM21300Q MARTINELLI MARCO 4889 6,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 MARCHEGGIANI ANGELA 4890 6,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T STRAGAPEDE BIANCA ILARIA 4891 6,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T COPPOLA CLAUDIO 4892 6,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A MONTECCHIANI ARIANNA 4893 6,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T PIGNOLONI ARIANNA 4894 6,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 CERQUEGLINI FELICIANO 4895 6,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A LUCANTE GLENDA 4896 6,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 STELLA LUCA 4897 6,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 GIUBBINI SANDRA 4898 6,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85300B PODELLA MATTIA 4899 6,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PAOLUCCI NICOLO' 4900 6,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B CHESSA DAVIDE 4901 6,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B BERGAMASCO GIANLUCA 4902 6,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T ANDRISAN VASILE 4903 6,40 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R CAGNONI LEONARDO 4904 6,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E BARCAROLI LEONARDO 4905 6,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 TAURO FRANCESCO 4906 6,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P DONNINI MORENO 4907 6,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 APOSTOLICO FILIPPO 4908 6,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N MORETTI EUGENIO 4909 6,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T PACIOTTO FILIPPO 4910 6,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E CECCUCCI ANDREA 4911 6,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P BONANNO GUERINO 4912 6,40 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 BOTTA EMILIA 4913 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D GAMBACORTA SOFIA 4914 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P FELICIELLO OLIMPIA 4915 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80800D VOLPICELLI MICHELA 4916 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P FRAPPINI VALENTINA 4917 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P RENZI ASIA 4918 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 CORVELLI ALESSIA 4919 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D BOCCALI SARA 4920 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C FILLORAMO MARINA 4921 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N BOLDRINI SARA 4922 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G FIORITI MARTINA 4923 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 LISARELLI SARA 4924 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X SANTAGATA STELLA 4925 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C PANZOLINI JESSICA 4926 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V DE PASCALE FEDERICA 4927 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P BOCALI SONIA 4928 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R FANI ALESSANDRA 4929 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C FERRETTI MARTINA 4930 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T BONCRISTIANO YLENIA RITA 4931 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 CARLONI LAURA 4932 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P SABATINI VALENTINA 4933 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P ASCANI SARA 4934 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N CARUCCI CRISTINA 4935 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R CAMPANA PAMELA 4936 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P BRAUZI ELEONORA 4937 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C FLAMINI CHIARA 4938 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 FARINELLI ILARIA 4939 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 FELICIONI JESSICA 4940 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P FISCHI FABIANA 4941 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T FELICI ALESSANDRA 4942 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P LEONE GIORGIA 4943 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A TIMI BENEDETTA 4944 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 RICCI LUANA 4945 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 FALCHI LUCIA 4946 6,40 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N BENEDETTI CLORINDA 4947 6,38 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P PASCUCCI DANIELA 4948 6,38 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P STACCHIOTTI ROSANNA 4949 6,37 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 SAVI ALESSANDRO 4950 6,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MENCONI 

SARABEEV

VADIM 4951 6,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A RUSSO GAETANO 4952 6,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P CAMPISANO DOMENICO 4953 6,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A SPINALBELLI KETY 4954 6,35 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD11000Q AGOSTINI FABIOLA 4955 6,35 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R VITULLO ILENIA 4956 6,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T ALIMENTI CATERINA 4957 6,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 CERQUEGLINI DANIELA 4958 6,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N GALLI ANNALISA 4959 6,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N GIOVANNINI MARINA 4960 6,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q TAFFI MARCO 4961 6,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C PETRINI ANNAMARIA 4962 6,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E TOMAINO LAURA 4963 6,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 CAMPANA PASQUALINO 4964 6,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C TOCCHI PIER FRANCESCO 4965 6,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L COPPARI LUCA 4966 6,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 SARNELLI ANIELLO 4967 6,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 ROMANELLI FABIO 4968 6,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T LOCCI RINO 4969 6,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q CELLAMARE GIUSEPPE 4970 6,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 CICORIA MARCO 4971 6,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P COSSA ROBERTO 4972 6,33 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P ANASTASI NATASCIA 4973 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L CILIANI FRANCESCA 4974 6,33 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P RONCI ELISA 4975 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D CERBINI CHIARA 4976 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P BOCCI CINZIA 4977 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q PAFFI BEATRICE 4978 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R ASISANI NATASCIA 4979 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E VALERIANI ILENIA 4980 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T CAPOCCIA MANUELA 4981 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E BIZZARRO TIZIANA 4982 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM21400G MARINI SARA 4983 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N BACCHI MARICA 4984 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 FALASCA SABRINA 4985 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D SOLITO GRAZIA 4986 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 MARTINI BARBARA 4987 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 MORRONI LORELLA 4988 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84900Q MINESTRINI DANIELA 4989 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L CATONI LUIGINA 4990 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N ANTONELLI CATERINA 4991 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T ROSATI CLAUDIA 4992 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E BACCHI ORIANA 4993 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T ANGELI PAOLA 4994 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P SILVERI ANNA 4995 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C PLACIDI ROSALBA 4996 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V D'ANGELI ANTONELLA 4997 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N ZAFRANI BEATRICE 4998 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P ACCICA LOREDANA 4999 6,33 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C FINAMONDI SELENE 5000 6,31 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P GALLI CLAUDIO 5001 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R AGOSTINELLI LORIS 5002 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D DIFINO MARCO 5003 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 ZAYED MAHA KHALED 5004 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T BROGLIA BARBARA 5005 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R SANTIFICETUR EMILIA 5006 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q BOSSI MARCO 5007 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T ORAZI SARA 5008 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P PIERMATTI LUANA 5009 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N DOMINICI FABIOLA 5010 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P CORDELLA SANDRA 5011 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 RUSPOLINI DEBORA 5012 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 MANCINO GRAZIA 5013 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N FEDERICONI FEDERICA 5014 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P CRIVELLA BRIGIDA 5015 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A SOFORI FLORIANA 5016 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N SARNI EMILIO 5017 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 COSTANZO GIANLUIGI 5018 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P BIAGIONI FRANCESCO 5019 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS030008 DI FIORE NILTON PAOLO 5020 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T SELVETTI KEWIN 5021 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V FIORANI MATTEO 5022 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L CANDELORI MANUEL 5023 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q BELLUCCI MATTEO 5024 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 SERRAGO FRANCESCO 5025 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E PUNTURI YURI 5026 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N PROFILI MATTEO 5027 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A PALADINO GIOVANNI 5028 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X TRABALZA MARCO 5029 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85600V CATANA MATTEO 5030 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T PROIETTI 

SILVESTRI

CESARE 5031 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G DELICATI GIOVANNI 5032 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF010005 ACCARDI GIOVANNI 5033 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R SONNO MICHELE 5034 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P FISCHI VINCENZO 5035 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T SILVI GIANLUCA 5036 6,30 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 MICORI GIULIA 5037 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 BALDUCCI FRANCESCA 5038 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L THACI GIULIA 5039 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A CASTELLANI SILVIA 5040 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 GORI SIMONA 5041 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N CARDELLINI ERICA 5042 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 MUZI GIORGIA 5043 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A FEDERICI MARTINA 5044 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X CROCI SAMANTHA 5045 6,30 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P STACCIONI SABRINA 5046 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X MANERA ROBERTA 5047 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05700R MOLITIERNO IMMACOLATA 

CONCETTA

5048 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N PETRUCCIOLI SILVIA 5049 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P TARDIOLI MARTA 5050 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 FIORILLI VALENTINA 5051 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R GRIMALDI CRISTINA 5052 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T PELLI MARTINA 5053 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 BONANNI CLAUDIA 5054 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q STACCHIOTTI SILVIA 5055 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C DE CRISTOFARO ROSA 5056 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS014001 BALDELLI CRISTINA 5057 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 TORDONI STEFANIA 5058 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 MORO GIUSEPPINA 5059 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MARCELLI ALESSIA 5060 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D BEVILACQUA MARIANNA 5061 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P MINELLI SIMONA 5062 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P ARCANGELI SIMONA 5063 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B TOSTI FRANCESCA 5064 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P PILLERI MARIA GRAZIA 5065 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P MARINI MOIRA 5066 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A TAGLIAVENTO LORELLA 5067 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 BENECH CARMEN 5068 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 GALLETTI MARIA LETIZIA 5069 6,30 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E SAMMACICCIA ACHILLE 5070 6,28 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X PARAVICINI GIOVANNA 5071 6,28 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C VALLORINI SILVIA 5072 6,26 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T CATANIA GIORGIA 5073 6,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P APPOLLONI FEDERICA 5074 6,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R LEZI ARIANNA 5075 6,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T MEDICI ELISA 5076 6,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V CERVELLI CRISTINA 5077 6,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E BRIZI ROMINA 5078 6,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 BIAGIONE ROSA 5079 6,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P PIMPINICCHIO STEFANO 5080 6,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 VALENTINI FABRIZIO 5081 6,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C FALCINELLI 

OTTAVI

ROBERTA 5082 6,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P FRANQUILLO GIULIA 5083 6,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V RAIOLA LETIZIA 5084 6,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G MARANI ANTONELLA 5085 6,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A FORMATO NUNZIO 5086 6,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X STELLA MERLINI PAOLO 5087 6,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A RIDOLFI SIMONE 5088 6,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T ERCOLI FULVIO 5089 6,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P GELSOMINI FEDERICA 5090 6,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM21400G ALLEGRUCCI STEFANO 5091 6,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MORETTI MATTEO 5092 6,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC862006 MAIORINO RICCARDO 5093 6,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L PALMINI GAETANO 5094 6,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N ROSATI ANDREA 5095 6,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P DI VIRGILIO MIRKO 5096 6,25 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 VERGINI BARBARA 5097 6,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D TADDEI CHIARA 5098 6,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P DURANTE ISABELLA 5099 6,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T CALABRESI BEATRICE 5100 6,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE021002 CORRADINI CHIARA 5101 6,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC825007 UBALDINI SIMONA 5102 6,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A RICOTTI ELISA 5103 6,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D MONTAGNA VALERIA 5104 6,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82100X DEL CANTO SILVIA 5105 6,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC868005 ZIPPONE SIMONA 5106 6,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q FIORENTINI DEBORAH 5107 6,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 PALLUCCO VALENTINA 5108 6,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC871001 LORENZINI GLORIA 5109 6,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 SORBELLI GLORIA 5110 6,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R TRIVILINI ANGELA 5111 6,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A TARTAGLIA GIACOMINA 5112 6,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R TRAPANI LOREDANA 5113 6,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V VANNICELLI STEFANIA 5114 6,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B DELLA BOTTE STEFANIA 5115 6,25 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 CAMBIOTTI PAOLA 5116 6,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P YONOVA VESELKA 

ALEKSANDROVA

5117 6,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE042003 BARCACCIA SILVIA 5118 6,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 GENTILI PAOLA 5119 6,25 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE021002 TOMASSONI TAMARA 5120 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N SEVERINI FRANCESCO 5121 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03600Q CICOGNOLA ANDREA 5122 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T PIANELLI EMILIA 5123 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P ESPOSITO ROBERTO 5124 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R FUMANTI DIEGO 5125 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A LANCIOTTI ROBERTO 5126 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q SULIS SARA 5127 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P MAGRINI LARA 5128 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C SILVESTRI VALENTINA 5129 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E MARKE RENATA 5130 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A TOMASSI CINZIA 5131 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 TADDEI FILIPPO 5132 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A GILI DANILO 5133 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X CASTELLANI SARA 5134 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E TOCCI ELISA 5135 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T ARAMINI STEFANIA 5136 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E CESANELLI MONIA 5137 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N BUCCUCCIA MATTEO 5138 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X ANDREOLI MATTEO 5139 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C GRISANTI 

SCHIPPA

CAMILLA 5140 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P ARMILLEI EMANUELA 5141 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L CAROTTI GIULIANA 5142 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF010005 CASTRUCCI FEDERICO ANTONIO 5143 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 CAPALDINI MATTEO 5144 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C FATICONI MATTEO 5145 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 CIANCALEONI FEDERICO 5146 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T MORESCANTI LUIGI 5147 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D SERAFINI NICOLO' 5148 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF010005 SALUCCI SIMONE 5149 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T CANNONE MIRKO 5150 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 VERDIANI ANDREA ALESSANDRO 5151 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MICANTI JACOPO 5152 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N GENTILI DANIELE 5153 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC862006 DE ROSA RAFFAELE 5154 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P CARNEVALI DANIELE 5155 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N BOCCARDI VINCENZO 5156 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 PAFFARINI GIANLUCA 5157 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 CHICCARELLI FEDERICO 5158 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 RONDELLI CARLO 5159 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 TEODORI SIMONE 5160 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 CALANDRI LEONARDO 5161 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N SPERANZA VALERIO 5162 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 CERIONI EMANUELE 5163 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E MARTORANO CARMELO 5164 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A LACEDRA ANGELO 5165 6,20 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G CAPORALI JASMINE 5166 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P BIRIBAO CHIARA 5167 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L LANTI GIOIA 5168 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G ALBI CHIARA 5169 6,20 N S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D PICCHIANTI VALENTINA 5170 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C BIANCALANA MARIA 5171 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P VALECCHI MARIA CHIARA 5172 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P MATARAZZI ALICE 5173 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC04000Q MORACCI FEDERICA 5174 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF010005 RANOCCHIA CAROLINA 5175 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R RINALDUCCI CHIARA 5176 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T FINZI FEDERICA 5177 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N ROSINA GIULIA 5178 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R PALAZZI ARIANNA 5179 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 BALDINI NADIA 5180 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 BELLAGAMBA RAFFAELLA 5181 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A GIGLI FRANCESCA 5182 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P MORENA STEPHANIE 

FRANCESCA

5183 6,20 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L GALDINI NOEMI 5184 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R FORTUNATI SILVIA 5185 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 DI PIETRANTONIO MARINA 5186 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 LUCARONI SIMONA 5187 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P VINCIARELLI SIMONA 5188 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 UGOLINI FEDERICA 5189 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 PETTIROSSI LAURA 5190 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 VERZARI VALENTINA 5191 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q PIEROTTI MANOLA 5192 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G FRONCILLO MICHELA 5193 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC854007 GIONANGELI SARA 5194 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03600Q RICCI TIZIANA 5195 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E DAMIANI CATHIA 5196 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T ANTONINI LUCIANA 5197 6,20 N S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C BALDONI RITA 5198 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 OTTAVIANI GIUSEPPINA 5199 6,20 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 CUCCAGNA ELISABETTA 5200 6,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T SAVIANI ROMINA 5201 6,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84900Q BRAMINI ANNA RITA 5202 6,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CHIANELLA OMBRETTA 5203 6,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 FERRI GIACOMO 5204 6,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A PECORELLI PATRIZIA 5205 6,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T ORSOMANDO GIORDANO 5206 6,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E SANTI LORENA 5207 6,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P COPPOLA FEDERICO 5208 6,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CERULLO MICHELE 5209 6,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P PADOVINI MAURO 5210 6,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 TUSILLAGINE CLAUDIO 5211 6,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P MOSCA PROIETTI OTTAVIO 5212 6,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R ARAMINI ROBERTO 5213 6,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P ANTONINI ALBERTO 5214 6,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T SABBATUCCI MARIO 5215 6,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 CAMERIERI LUCA 5216 6,17 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X TREVANI JULLYS ARGENIS 5217 6,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L ROSSI ILARIA 5218 6,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 MARCELLI MARINA 5219 6,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L TRABALLONI NATASCIA 5220 6,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 PARLANTI ELVIRA 5221 6,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q GAMBUCCI ISABELLA 5222 6,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X PETRINI DANIELA 5223 6,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 BRILLI VERONICA 5224 6,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V FALCONE MARIA GRAZIA 5225 6,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 FALOIA RAFFAELA 5226 6,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T SANTARELLI ROBERTA 5227 6,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N TOMASSONI PAMELA 5228 6,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 CARLETTI PAOLA 5229 6,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P PASSERI FRANCESCA 5230 6,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A DONATI FEDERICA 5231 6,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D MAMMOLI EMANUELA 5232 6,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 BRUFANI KATIA 5233 6,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 PAOLUCCI RITA 5234 6,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L DI MARCO LUCIANA 5235 6,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C PICCARELLI ROBERTA 5236 6,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 PRIMI BARBERA 5237 6,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C CESARO DORA 5238 6,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E CRISPINO CATERINA 5239 6,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 MALVEZZI PAOLA 5240 6,17 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L NATALUCCI CHIARA 5241 6,15 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C GIULIANI MONICA 5242 6,15 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P ROSSETTI SIMONE 5243 6,14 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T MORINI RANIERA 5244 6,13 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q UGOLINI TIZIANO 5245 6,13 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C ZUCCHERI MARTA 5246 6,11 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D MAZZOLI MARIA RITA 5247 6,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E CETORELLI IVAN 5248 6,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P PAGLIOCHINI STEFANIA 5249 6,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L BRUGALETTA FABIO 5250 6,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L GIOVANNINI ANNA LISA 5251 6,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D MARZETTI EUGENIA 5252 6,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC854007 PAOLINELLI FRANCESCA 5253 6,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 GAROFALO CAROLINA 5254 6,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A ALUNNI LUCA 5255 6,10 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E MARINANGELI SABRINA 5256 6,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 COSTANZO CRISTIAN 5257 6,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N MANCINI ANDREA 5258 6,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A MICANTI MANUEL 5259 6,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 GIONTELLA FRANCESCO 5260 6,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q FIORUCCI NICOLO' 5261 6,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC841005 RUSSO SALVATORE 5262 6,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 BETORI WALTER 5263 6,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T PALLOTTI SIMONE 5264 6,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BIANCHI MICHAEL 5265 6,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L VENTURA DEVY 5266 6,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L ALBANESI ANDREA 5267 6,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P DELLA BINA GIACOMO 5268 6,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P ANGELETTI FABIO 5269 6,10 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T CAPALDINI FRANCESCA 5270 6,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G AISA SARA 5271 6,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P VALENTINI 

ALBANELLI

LAURA 5272 6,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE039007 TOSCANI ELENA 5273 6,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G BATORI LAURA 5274 6,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C GRAMACCIA LUANA 5275 6,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 DAVIN SIMONA 5276 6,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E MICHELSANTI SERENA 5277 6,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P BARATTA ANTONELLA 

RAYMONDE THERESE

5278 6,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P FABBRI CINZIA 5279 6,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V ROCCHI STEFANIA 5280 6,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MICANTI BARBARA 5281 6,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 GIUSTI SABRINA 5282 6,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G NAPOLEONI MONIA 5283 6,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T LA PAGLIA ANNA MARIA 5284 6,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM21300Q NOCCHI VILMA 5285 6,10 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q NAPPI SUSANNA 5286 6,06 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C FORTI DANIELA 5287 6,02 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BORGHI JACOPO 5288 6,01 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 GALLI FILIPPO 5289 6,01 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G BERGAMASCHI STEFANIA 5290 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P TEGA GIULIA 5291 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T CELESTI IRENE 5292 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L D ANGELI ELEONORA 5293 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 LENTINI 

CERNITORE

MARILENA 5294 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N LEONI MILENA 5295 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C BACARANI FRANCESCO 5296 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N PIGU ALBINA 5297 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 CATANESI KATIUSCIA 5298 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N CASONI SIMONETTA 5299 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 RIPANTI FEDERICO 5300 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D GIARDINIERI ANDREA 5301 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P MARINANGELI MICHELE 5302 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R MELE PASQUALE 5303 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 CARLETTI GIULIA 5304 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE042003 PERICOLINI VALENTINA 5305 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 BALDONI VIOLA 5306 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C CESARETTI ROMINA 5307 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L CAVALLARO ROSA 5308 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C SABBATINI ELISA 5309 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E D'ANGELO ELEONORA 5310 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P PELLICCIA MELANIA 5311 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B LUCARONI MARIA CRISTINA 5312 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P ARCIONI SIMONA 5313 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P CANCELLONI RITA 5314 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L ORLANDI PATRIZIA 5315 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 SOLONI LUCIO 5316 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V ORTOLANI NICOLAS 5317 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A CASCONE ERMINIO 5318 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T MELA PAOLA 5319 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE039007 FRANCIONI AMERICO 5320 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 ALESSANDRETTI FILIPPO 5321 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T TOMASSINI LUCREZIA 5322 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 BORRIELLO ANNARITA 5323 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T MEZZENGA MICHELA 5324 6 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E SABINI ALESSIA 5325 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84800X ANASTASI CLELIA 5326 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D CIUCCI ARIANNA 5327 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X RAMIREZ 

ARBELAEZ

TATIANA 5328 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 LAURETANI PAOLA 5329 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 LIMINI SENAPA NATASHA 5330 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A BRAMBILLA SARA 5331 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 IACONISI PERLA ISABELLA 

CHIARA

5332 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A PASSETTI CATIA 5333 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P VENTURINI ELISA 5334 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D GIZZI GIULIANA 5335 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE021002 ESPOSITO NICOLETTA 5336 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 FUMANTI ELEONORA 5337 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q MICHELETTI STEFANIA 5338 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T MOCCOLI SERENA 5339 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC07000G CENCIARINI ANNA 5340 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGVC010007 TILI LORENA 5341 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P MINELLI PAMELA 5342 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R PICCIONI ANNALISA 5343 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P OTTAVI LORENZO 5344 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 FRANCHI STIVE 5345 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q FACCHINI NICOLÒ 5346 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N SANTINI GAETANO FILIPPO 

MARI

5347 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X D'ANTONIO FRANCESCO 5348 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N LEVATINO FRANCESCO 5349 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P CLEMENTI STEFANO 5350 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R ADORNETTO ANDREA 5351 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00300E FIORINI GRANIERI FABIO 5352 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A ROSCINI CHIARA 5353 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T BIBIANI PAMELA 5354 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D ADRIANI ROBERTA 5355 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C AMONI ALESSIA 5356 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86600D GIORGINI BARBARA 5357 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 MAZZOLI SIMONA 5358 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C GIORGETTI SABRINA 5359 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 SPADINI FABIOLA 5360 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C CORVARA ROBERTA 5361 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E ANGELELLI ROBERTA 5362 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E MUZI MARIA FRANCESCA 5363 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A SCOSCIA GIORGIA 5364 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC809009 FAZI ERIKA 5365 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P SPACCATINI FRANCESCO 5366 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R MICANTI LORENZO 5367 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B MIRTI MANCINELLI PATRIZIO 5368 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH02000B PATASCE SAMUELE 5369 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T PARACUCCHI BHISHAK NICCOLO' 5370 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N GAMMAROTA LUCA 5371 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R VIGLIOTTI MATTEO 5372 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85300B MOLE' FRANCESCO 5373 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 ALIOTO LUCA 5374 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BASTIOLI ELIA 5375 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R AGOSTINELLI DIMITRI 5376 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D MARINO LEONARDO 5377 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P VINCIARELLI RICCARDO 5378 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 ELETTO VINCENZO 5379 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A CESARETTI CLAUDIO 5380 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P FIORDI RAFFAELE 5381 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 CONTI MATTEO 5382 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P MINELLI MATTIA 5383 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 TRAMPETTI GABRIELE 5384 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T LIBERALI STEFANO 5385 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 RIGHI LORENZO 5386 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E FERRACCHIATO FILIPPO 5387 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E AMMIRATI LUIGI 5388 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE026005 BRACCALENTI ETTORE 5389 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 CAMILLERI LORENZO 5390 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q FARNETI FRANCESCO 5391 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 STIRATI NICOLO' 5392 6 S 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P ALBI STEFANO 5393 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T MARCHIONNI EDOARDO 5394 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V CONTI MIRCO 5395 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G GUBBINI LUCA 5396 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T BIONDINI ROMUALDO 5397 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 LUCIANI FEDERICO 5398 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS02900P BOLDRINI ANDREA 5399 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T CECCUCCI MARCO 5400 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MACCARELLI LEONARDO 5401 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 GAGGIOTTI DAVIDE 5402 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T FASANO ROBERTO 5403 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T BOVIENZO GIOVANNI 5404 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 FARAONE FABIO 5405 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L MARCUCCI ELIA 5406 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE00200L PACINO PASQUALE 5407 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BRUSCHI MICHELE 5408 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE042003 ACCARDO CIRO 5409 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P ROSATI ALESSIO 5410 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD11000Q TROMBETTONI RESA 5411 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 BAZZUCCHI MARCO 5412 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 ARTEDIA FABRIZIO 5413 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T GUERRINI DANIELE 5414 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P LISPI RAMON 5415 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC838009 RICCI STEFANO 5416 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T TRIPPETTA SIMONE 5417 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS09000X RAULE NICOLA 5418 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V MORETTI GIUSEPPE 5419 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGSD03000P GRECO GAETANO 5420 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 FOTI PAOLO 5421 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C CARLETTI GIAN LUCA 5422 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C CERVELLI ALBERTO 5423 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P CUCCHIARINI MAURO 5424 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 LUZI STEFANO 5425 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P SABATINI ALESSANDRO 5426 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D DE LUCA SALVATORE 5427 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P COZZOLINO GENNARO 5428 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82200Q GAMBUCCI CLAUDIO 5429 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C CEPPI ANDREA 5430 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC870005 DE FUSCO LUIGI 5431 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 SINIGAGLIA MAURO 5432 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 LAURENTI ANDREA 5433 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 CASTELLANI PIERLUIGI 5434 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS03100P ALUNNI MATTIOLI DANILO 5435 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 SABBATINI SERGIO 5436 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D BASTIOLI ROBERTO 5437 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C PROIETTI GIUSEPPE 5438 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R PEPPOLONI LUCA 5439 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C MATTIOLI PAOLO 5440 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 SABIA GIUSEPPE 5441 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N MARANI PAOLO 5442 6 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82300G MINICHINI GIORGIA 5443 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L MOLININI MARIAPIA 5444 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80800D OTTAVIANI CHIARA 5445 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N LUPO CARMEN ALESSANDRA 

PIA

5446 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R MOSCA PROIETTI GAIA 5447 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTE01000A PORTALI 

MAIETTINI

EVA 5448 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L INNOCENZI SERENA 5449 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V VITALE ANTONELLA 5450 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 DI CRESCENZIO KRISTINA 5451 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P TOSTI ELEONORA 5452 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 CANNINO ALESSANDRA 5453 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BALESTRA AURORA 5454 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P TAFARUCI GESSICA 5455 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 CELI ELEONORA 5456 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C MAGNINI 

MARTINEAU

MELINA 5457 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83000P FELICIELLO ROSA 5458 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTD01000V ORTOLANI JESSICA 5459 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N PETRUCCIOLI SERENA 5460 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R LA PENNA GIADA PIA 5461 6 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R GENTILESCHI AURORA 5462 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF040001 PAOLUCCI GIULIA 5463 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R PUZZELLO ALESSIA 5464 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N TOMA GIULIA 5465 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 DE ROSA BENEDETTA MARIA 5466 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P MINELLI TATIANA 5467 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGMM18600L BATTISTI TATIANA 5468 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L MAZZONI CARLA 5469 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D MIRTI BENEDETTA 5470 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T BASILI RAISSA 5471 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E ALESSANDRI ARIANNA 5472 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A BENEDETTI CRISTINA 5473 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E NAPOLI GIORGIA 5474 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS030008 LATRONICO EVA 5475 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T BIBIANI CRISTIANA 5476 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF19000V GRANCI GIUSY 5477 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC840009 SPALTRO MERY ROSA 5478 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 COLLARINI SIMONA 5479 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 COMMODI FEDERICA 5480 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E CAPODICASA MARTA 5481 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A SABATINI SERENA 5482 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A CASSIANI SARA 5483 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BRUNELLI CINZIA 5484 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T MAURO RAFFAELLA 5485 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A GEMMA VERONICA 5486 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 ROSICHETTI CHIARA 5487 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D MANCINI SILVIA 5488 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D MOCHETTI DEBORA 5489 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P MATARAZZI CARLOTTA 5490 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC854007 CAPRIONI MICHELA 5491 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X MOSSETTI VALENTINA 5492 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D PASCUCCI GIOVANNA 5493 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R GERMANI SARA 5494 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T NICOLUSSI VALENTINA 5495 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E COSTABILE LUANA 5496 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P NATI STEFANIA 5497 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A QUINTIERI MARIACHIARA 5498 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPS02000N LASFAR ASMAE 5499 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X ROSCINI ERICA 5500 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC842001 PIROSCIA VALENTINA 5501 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83700D CONTE STEFANIA 5502 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A ALTAMURA LUCIA 5503 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P DE SANTIS IRENE 5504 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T CENCI CONSUELO 5505 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N GABIATI EMANUELA 5506 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X AGOSTINELLI SIMONA 5507 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T DONATI SABRINA 5508 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03200C COCCINI RAFFAELA 5509 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRH01000R CRICCO MARIANNA 5510 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D VERDASTRI ILARIA 5511 6 N S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N TACCUCCI ELEONORA 5512 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTF010005 DE BLASIO DELIA 5513 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L LAURETI LAURA 5514 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N PALLOTTI MARIA GIOVANNA 5515 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E FALERA MARIA 5516 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 PARLANTI DANIELA 5517 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82900E SARDINI MARTA 5518 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A FIORAVANTI CARLA 5519 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C CORTELLI ALESSANDRA 5520 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D DURANTE GIUSEPPINA 5521 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E TORRICELLI MERY 5522 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84500C TIBURZI EMANUELA 5523 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E SERBINI FRANCESCA 5524 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05200N FOCA LETIZIA 5525 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 FERRACCHIATO SILVIA 5526 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T SELVETTI MARA 5527 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC813001 STELLA GISELDA 5528 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84400L FARINELLI KATIA 5529 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T BRAVETTI CLAUDIA 5530 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T CECERA CARLA 5531 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC84300R SFORNA SIMONA 5532 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC833006 SALIMBETI NADIA 5533 6 N 2024-08-22



PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 CALZIBELLI FEDERICA 5534 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83200A DEL BRUTTO ROSA 5535 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86100A ANASTASI NADIA 5536 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE03600Q MINELLI ANTONELLA 5537 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS026007 BUONACUCINA ROBERTA 5538 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X SANTILLI ROBERTA 5539 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T BALDUCCI BRUNELLA 5540 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC87200R CORRIDONI CLAUDIA 5541 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE01700A LUMIA ANNA 5542 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T GORI ALESSANDRA 5543 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGPC09000R MANCINI ANNA RITA 5544 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC85000X BALESTRINI DONATELLA 5545 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T GIANNETTI ANTONELLA 5546 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80600T CRESCENZI RITANNA 5547 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC847004 BOSSI MIRELLA 5548 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGRI24000T CIPRIANI MARIA CRISTINA 5549 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC834002 SPIGARELLI MARIA CRISTINA 5550 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS00200P ANASTASI SILVIA ANNA LUISE 5551 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T ROSATI PAOLA 5552 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 FUMANTI RESI ANTONIETTA 5553 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D RICCI SIMONETTA 5554 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC80700N MOSCATELLI 

PERLA

ANTONELLA 5555 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC83100E FIORELLI FIORELLA 5556 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC82800P PIERELLI MARIA PIA 5557 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC86000E TITTARELLI RITA 5558 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS034006 CHIOCCI ELENA 5559 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIS01100D RUGGERI DONATELLA 5560 6 N 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGEE05100T CERA SELENE 5561 3,60 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGTE01000A BAEZ CARLOS NAHUEL 5562 3,35 S 2024-08-22

PROVVISORIA 3 PG PGIC83700D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PGIC854007 BRUGLIA CHRISTIAN 5563 0,60 S 2024-08-22


